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Sa National JNR Age Group Champs-2026-NMBA - 21/03/2026 to 25/03/2026

Psych Sheet

#101 Women 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA-EK 4:48.34 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie1

CTO-CP 4:54.28 12598 Johnson, Ella J2

CA-EK 4:54.56 12257 Lindsay, Sage M3

TUKS-TS 5:05.11 11388 De Bruyn, Kasey L4

OHAN-IL 5:06.69 12118 Johns, Grace A5

INFA-NM 5:06.82 11209 Pieterse, Haley6

ASAC-CP 5:07.01 12462 Hofinger, Charlotte M7

TUKS-TS 5:09.04 12358 Vorster, Demi8

ASAC-CP 5:09.37 12464 Wilensky, Mikayla9

INFA-NM 5:11.71 12203 Bailes, Lily J10

TUKS-TS 5:12.82 12352 Claassen, Alexi11

ACES-ET 5:16.60 12126 Symington, Arabella G12

CASC-CP 5:17.93 12485 Perrins, Hayden13

NSFED 5:27.79 1230 Huang, Xinyue14

MDOL-JH 5:39.34 12601 Nel, Livie K15

#102 Men 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSFED 4:56.42 1223 Durand, Patrick1

SGUL-ET 4:57.52 12107 Crerar, Mason2

BEST-NM 4:58.83 12235 Richter, Joshua C3

SAAW-CP 4:58.97 12553 Mallin, Lukas4

NSFED 5:00.21 1233 Erni, Julian M5

ZIM 5:00.70 1251 Cameron, Wade6

ASAC-CP 5:00.81 12459 Steyn, Harry7

SAAW-CP 5:00.90 12554 Skordis, Boyd A8

NSFED 5:03.01 1229 Diehl, Aiden P9

TUKS-TS 5:03.52 12383 Minnie, Mighael C10

WSTV-ET 5:03.99 1295 Van Rensburg, Zach11

BLSS-MA 5:04.33 12149 Perry, A.D D12

ZIM 5:06.66 1244 Guo, Mohan13

NSFED 5:08.05 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O14

SEAL-UM 5:12.72 1170 Slabber, Willem J15

ZIM 5:14.76 1243 Qiao, Alex16

NSFED 5:18.59 1228 Brown, Ben T17

SAAW-CP 5:29.76 12552 Desai, Rohin T18

#103 Women 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MDOL-JH 4:33.50 13285 Thomas, Tyla L1

SEAL-UM 4:40.86 1376 Cruywagen, Shiloh R2

VINE-CP 4:44.66 13527 Butterworth, Morgan3

BEST-NM 4:47.05 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M4

CA-EK 4:51.16 13260 Meyburgh, Victoria A5

DRGN-JH 4:51.37 13443 Bosch, Ava H6

PAC-TS 4:52.16 13321 Lotz, Mikaela7

CASC-CP 4:54.71 13472 Olivier, Julie M8

WATR-JH 4:56.72 13349 McCabe, Talia G9

UWCA-CP 4:57.45 13559 Williams, Aqeelah10

WSTV-ET 4:57.75 13100 Jacobs, Megan11

ZIM 4:58.80 1340 Rogers, Kaylea12

AQDO-CP 5:03.90 13534 Els, Jamie13

TUKS-TS 5:04.02 13384 Sebastiao, Noa14

TYGE-CP 5:04.56 13505 Boshoff, Anja15

NSFED 5:04.94 1324 Van Wyk, Roze16

TUKS-TS 5:05.06 13404 Kooi, Chenique E17

LALE-CE 5:05.31 13562 Billson, Amelie18

MDOL-JH 5:05.43 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S19

SGUL-ET 5:06.17 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K20

INFA-NM 5:06.71 13215 Hosatte, Juliette C21

TUKS-TS 5:07.40 13398 Chilisa, Jade N22

SEAL-UM 5:08.45 1372 Jansen van Vuuren, Jess23

RFA-TS 5:25.19 13291 Rischmuller, Tischke24

#104 Men 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 4:27.76 13373 Van Deventer, Niel G1

KNYA-ED 4:35.35 13581 Boshoff, Mickayle C2

CASC-CP 4:41.35 13486 Poultney, Matthew3

BLUO-UG 4:41.42 1389 Koegelenberg, Peter4

CASC-CP 4:43.77 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan5

CA-EK 4:44.54 13271 Smith, Connor C6

XCEL-CP 4:44.56 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B7

ESA-CE 4:45.02 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H8

SGUL-ET 4:46.59 13110 Snyman, Kian9

INFA-NM 4:46.63 13208 Green, Aiden J10

WSTV-ET 4:47.72 1399 Henze, Anakin11

ESA-CE 4:48.00 13590 Barnard, Theo J12

ALPHA-CP 4:48.24 13591 Daniels, Tylan H13

CASC-CP 4:48.40 13477 Bright, Michael C14

VASA-EK 4:50.02 13446 Harding, Troy15

PAC-TS 4:51.63 13324 Roets, Le Roux16

ZIM 4:51.82 1348 Shen, Yihan17

TUKS-TS 4:52.23 13375 Verburgt, Aaron J18

TUKS-TS 4:55.74 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M19

SGUL-ET 4:56.71 13113 de Wit, Damien J20

TUKS-TS 4:59.54 13406 Pansegrouw, Rudolph21

BRSC-ZZ 5:00.19 135 De Guzman, Romar Marvin C22

AWIN-TS 5:03.20 13440 Seymore, Michael D23

TUKS-TS 5:06.24 13416 Rabie, Martin24

GAC 5:13.61 136 Bakwena, Mowana25

#105 Women 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

USC-BU 4:39.11 14225 Bosman, Thandi R1

BLMA-CP 4:41.66 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E2

INFA-NM 4:42.96 14218 Spies, Gemma T3

KLOO-ET 4:44.80 1492 Swanepoel, Keira M4

POTC-KK 4:46.38 14165 Kotzeé , Irma5

AA-JH 4:48.97 14244 Smith, Taylia6

NSFED 4:51.33 1422 Schnebel, Sandra7

ASAC-CP 4:52.40 14460 Swanepoel, Lulu A8

CA-EK 4:53.02 14267 Watt, Kaylee J9

TUKS-TS 4:53.55 14402 Havinga, Hannah-Grace10

VASA-EK 4:56.19 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S11

WATR-JH 4:56.56 14335 Walker, Lauren N12

NWUC-KK 4:57.66 14162 Van Vuuren, Ansuneé  M13

CA-EK 4:57.92 14263 Rondel, Mikayla J14

TYGE-CP 4:58.57 14510 De Villiers, Anja15

MDOL-JH 5:00.34 14282 Smith, Romy L16

NSFED 5:02.82 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M17

CSA-EZ 5:09.89 14189 Breet, Chiniq18

SAAW-CP 5:22.53 14558 Wilson, Sianne C19

CASC-CP 5:36.95 14496 Thirsk, Savannah20

#106 Men 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WATR-JH 4:10.95 14338 Fradkin, Adam H1

WATR-JH 4:11.48 14337 De Beer, Tian C2

DRGN-JH 4:22.22 14444 Cocci, Gio R3

TUKS-TS 4:27.74 14412 Tinkler, Eben B4

CASC-CP 4:29.15 14475 Breebaart, Joshua5

BEST-NM 4:30.37 14233 Du Preez, Cameron R6

TUKS-TS 4:30.86 14417 Van Reysen, Trent R7

TRAZ-TS 4:31.14 14425 Vesely, Alan A8

TUKS-TS 4:31.39 14355 Nice, Noah9

ASAC-CP 4:32.44 14458 Loots, Noah C10

AACTA-CP 4:33.56 14456 Allott, Jaydon K11

TUKS-TS 4:34.70 14409 Moleko, Reba M12

TYGE-CP 4:35.29 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R13

SASE-JH 4:36.45 14432 Levinson, Liam R14

TUKS-TS 4:36.72 14354 Du Plessis, Paul15

MDOL-JH 4:37.39 14276 Du Toit, Francois16

KNYA-ED 4:37.69 14580 Boshoff, Keanu A17

CASC-CP 4:38.41 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O18

CUHE-OB 4:38.60 14545 Middleton, Josh C19

TKS-WB 4:39.46 14183 Truter, Marnus20

TUKS-TS 4:40.12 14411 Theron, Eben P21

CA-EK 4:41.31 14250 Beens, Harm22

TRAZ-TS 4:42.78 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S23

BLSS-MA 4:42.84 14140 Liversage, Corne A24

ZIM 4:42.85 1446 Guo, Bohan25

KLOO-ET 4:43.67 1490 Hopf, Zachariah A26

WATR-JH 4:43.98 14347 Yang, Yu Yuan Gerhard27

POTC-KK 4:44.82 14164 Jonker, Henri H28

SWIFT-EK 4:45.31 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel29

BEST-NM 4:46.07 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E30

PRSC 4:49.66 147 Bakwena, Leruo J31

TUKS-TS 4:50.91 14394 Kymdell, Henry D32

TUKS-TS 4:57.64 14405 Kooi, Ruan33

SEAL-UM 4:58.11 1466 Crutchley, Connor M34

CYBE-CP 4:58.58 14537 Spencer, Marcus W35

BAS-EK 5:05.86 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C36

#107 Women 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA-EK 4:35.56 15266 Venter, Zuria I1

NSFED 4:36.58 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J2

TUKS-TS 4:37.31 15386 Vyncke, Giuliana3

CASC-CP 4:38.72 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I4

VINE-CP 4:38.73 15528 De Meuter, Logan J5

CASC-CP 4:39.14 15470 Evans, Caitlin N6

INFA-NM 4:41.47 15206 Gous, Morgan A7

NSFED 4:44.49 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa8

AA-JH 4:44.57 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L9

TUKS-TS 4:44.60 15376 vd Merwe, Eleni D10

TUKS-TS 4:45.10 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V11

WATR-JH 4:45.31 15343 Solomon, Lily12

LALE-CE 4:46.61 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle13

BLUO-UG 4:47.71 1588 Koegelenberg, Kirsty14

NSFED 4:48.08 1519 Rey, Candice J15

CYBE-CP 4:48.16 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P16

CA-EK 4:49.12 15270 Douglas, Kate A17

WATR-JH 4:50.94 15333 Pirow, Kirsten N18

RACE-JH 4:51.19 15453 Kotze, Kerryn19

MDOL-JH 4:52.05 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S20

WAC-ED 4:52.35 15596 Grobler, Zaneé21

CASC-CP 4:54.08 15495 Thirsk, Madison22

WATR-JH 4:54.41 15345 Lin, Kaia23

ASA-IL 4:55.04 1583 Van der Vyver, Ella L24

#108 Men 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

INFA-NM 4:10.88 15212 Jones, Kellen T1

WATR-JH 4:19.40 15339 Naude, Victor E2

WATR-JH 4:20.65 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon3

CASC-CP 4:20.99 15473 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E4

TUKS-TS 4:21.00 15382 Markgraaff, Carter B5

PEAS-NM 4:23.55 15195 Berry, Jack N6

AZON-ET 4:23.92 1559 Leppan, Bradley D7

NSFED 4:25.26 1511 Feris, Rodney8

VASA-EK 4:25.65 15451 Walters, Daniel9

BAS-EK 4:26.24 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano10

TUKS-TS 4:27.68 15399 Bresler, Jaydin11

SAAW-CP 4:27.84 15555 Van der Merwe, Noah B12

RBOT-BP 4:28.13 15157 Manini, Dylan A13

RACE-JH 4:28.30 15452 Booysen, Chris D14

ALPHA-CP 4:29.03 15593 Roman, Noah P15
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#108   ...   (Men 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

SAAW-CP 4:29.49 15557 Palmer, Travis I16

NSFED 4:29.91 1518 Jiao, Naan17

CASC-CP 4:32.68 15466 Oaten, Rourke18

DRGN-JH 4:34.17 15442 Roy, Alex W19

FISH-ED 4:36.67 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald20

#109 Women 16 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AZON-ET 4:33.53 1660 Hugo, Shannon F1

TUKS-TS 4:33.54 16389 De Bruyn, Kylie E2

NSFED 4:35.63 1621 Bergh, Madison S3

UNI-EZ 4:38.01 16186 Buitendach, Anja M4

AZON-ET 4:38.42 1658 Joubert, Kailey5

ZIM 4:38.50 1635 Johnsen, Alexis6

LINR-JH 4:40.36 16428 Morris, Blake P7

INFA-NM 4:40.57 16207 Gous, Sienna R8

STSC-KC 4:45.81 1694 Hughes, Kacey A9

TYGE-CP 4:47.50 16507 Raimond, Marike M10

TUKS-TS 4:50.05 16421 Little, Beéa E11

TUKS-TS 4:54.40 16414 Boerstra, Gabby12

SAAW-CP 4:56.82 16556 Kuhn, Tamzyn J13

TUKS-TS 4:57.76 16367 Malan, Evelyn H14

PRSC 5:22.80 168 Saleshando, Melodi15

#110 Men 16 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 4:03.50 16363 Goller, Matthew1

WSTV-ET 4:08.54 16101 Nel, Juan2

VASA-EK 4:11.55 16449 King, Slade D3

TUKS-TS 4:13.20 16408 Bartleman, Wian D4

CRSC-JH 4:17.48 16300 Eaton, Caleb M5

JAQ-EK 4:20.50 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan6

CA-EK 4:21.00 16261 Morel, Daniel P7

TUKS-TS 4:21.05 16377 Wessels, Troy J8

NSFED 4:24.64 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E9

PAC-TS 4:25.04 16326 Storm, Troy N10

AZON-ET 4:25.81 1657 Joubert, Owen C11

ZIM 4:27.03 1647 Grist, Connor12

CASC-CP 4:27.07 16494 Yeowart, Seth W13

PEAS-NM 4:27.47 16196 De Beer, Hendro14

TUKS-TS 4:29.51 16387 Bornman, Christiaan15

CRSC-JH 4:29.76 16296 Adonis, Matthew D16

LINR-JH 4:31.41 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix17

#201 Women 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BULS-MA 16.07 13151 Meyer, Annabel1

AZON-ET 1:01.96 1661 Lambert, Bailey G2

FISH-ED 1:03.83 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L3

NSFED 1:04.22 1517 Matyayi, Roselinda A4

VINE-CP 1:04.43 15513 Bayly, Arabella5

INFA-NM 1:04.53 14218 Spies, Gemma T6

LALE-CE 1:05.70 16566 Hebler, Lily M7

SEAL-UM 1:05.97 1569 Sheard, Rachel J8

INFA-NM 1:06.38 16207 Gous, Sienna R9

PAC-TS 1:06.41 15327 Van Eck, Elke10

CASC-CP 1:06.49 16483 Newton, Ava L11

NSFED 1:06.86 1621 Bergh, Madison S12

VINE-CP 1:07.08 16522 Trout, Sophia L13

CA-EK 1:07.20 14264 Tandy, Morgan R14

AA-JH 1:07.23 16248 Walters, Gemma R15

INFA-NM 1:07.24 16211 Higgs, Maddy G16

CA-EK 1:07.24 15270 Douglas, Kate A17

TUKS-TS 1:08.42 14402 Havinga, Hannah-Grace18

BLSS-MA 1:08.55 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi19

CRSC-JH 1:08.64 14295 Ferreira, Caeli20

PAC-TS 1:08.78 14319 van Huyssteen, Andrea21

WSTV-ET 1:08.90 1696 Aitken, Payton E22

TUKS-TS 1:08.95 14407 Van Eeden, Jenna M23

PRSC 1:09.12 168 Saleshando, Melodi24

MDOL-JH 1:09.20 13285 Thomas, Tyla L25

CASC-CP 1:09.27 16501 Groenewald, Mia T26

BULS-MA 1:09.28 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie27

LALE-CE 1:09.35 16561 Van Galen, Ava-Loren28

LALE-CE 1:09.41 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M29

NSFED 1:09.53 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa30

ZIM 1:09.55 1635 Johnsen, Alexis31

CASC-CP 1:09.69 16499 Hayes, Kerrigan L32

TUKS-TS 1:09.74 15415 Melka, Zora33

TUKS-TS 1:09.76 16361 Du Plessis, Rouxne34

DRGN-JH 1:09.96 13443 Bosch, Ava H35

AZON-ET 1:09.97 1658 Joubert, Kailey36

USC-BU 1:10.11 15228 Murray, Demi J37

BEST-NM 1:10.14 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M38

WATR-JH 1:10.18 15344 Chivandire, Eliecia T39

TUKS-TS 1:10.27 16353 Collard, Gianna40

TUKS-TS 1:10.32 15362 Fourie, Mieke41

CA-EK 1:10.35 13260 Meyburgh, Victoria A42

WATR-JH 1:10.42 15345 Lin, Kaia43

SS-MP 1:10.45 15178 Jv Rensburg, Ella G44

VINE-CP 1:10.49 15528 De Meuter, Logan J45

TYGE-CP 1:10.72 14510 De Villiers, Anja46

ZIM 1:10.75 1340 Rogers, Kaylea47

VINE-CP 1:10.75 14529 Barber-Luna, Layla R48

CYBE-CP 1:10.79 15538 Visser, Cara49

TYGE-CP 1:10.85 13505 Boshoff, Anja50

VINE-CP 1:10.93 16519 Morris, Jenna51

MDOL-JH 1:11.02 14282 Smith, Romy L52

EGA-MA 1:11.11 16156 Duncan, Hana K53

TSC 1:11.15 159 Miti, Sibongile54

TSC 1:11.49 1310 Haabazoka, Kira55

ELEC-TS 1:11.51 14310 Jared, Mbalenhle G56

TUKS-TS 1:11.55 14356 Oosthuizen, Amelia57

VINE-CP 1:11.58 13527 Butterworth, Morgan58

NSFED 1:11.64 1519 Rey, Candice J59

CASC-CP 1:11.67 15487 Riley, Logan60

AA-JH 1:11.68 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J61

PEAS-NM 1:11.69 16202 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M62

HPS-TS 1:11.70 13439 Watson, Jenna-Lee63

CA-EK 1:11.75 14267 Watt, Kaylee J64

PSCP-UM 1:11.79 16119 Bocking, Mikje65

HPS-TS 1:11.81 14438 Stroebel, Olivia66

CA-EK 1:11.86 12257 Lindsay, Sage M67

CLA-WC 1:11.98 16587 Juries, Sam C68

BLSS-MA 1:11.99 14141 Du Plessis, Deune'69

INFA-NM 1:12.03 15214 Serdyn, Sabella70

PAC-TS 1:12.04 16315 Okoye, Amara71

WAC-ED 1:12.14 14594 Esterhuyse, Alice72

TUKS-TS 1:12.25 13398 Chilisa, Jade N73

CA-EK 1:12.55 13254 Haupt, Riley F74

FISH-ED 1:12.57 11576 Coetsee, Elke M75

EGA-MA 1:12.58 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna76

HREF-BP 1:12.63 15169 Blewett, Hailey A77

AA-JH 1:12.70 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L78

AA-JH 1:12.72 14244 Smith, Taylia79

BLOT-MA 1:12.91 15137 Pretorius, Emma E80

PEAS-NM 1:12.99 16197 Froë sler, Mikayla A81

TUKS-TS 1:13.03 16367 Malan, Evelyn H82

PEAS-NM 1:13.04 16201 Strong, Ava J83

WATR-JH 1:13.08 14335 Walker, Lauren N84

TYGE-CP 1:13.08 16507 Raimond, Marike M85

PEAS-NM 1:13.13 15194 Kuhn, Isabel86

NSFED 1:13.16 1616 Slinger, Gizelle87

CASC-CP 1:13.18 13472 Olivier, Julie M88

BLMA-CP 1:13.23 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A89

ACAQ-CC 1:13.33 13171 Van Maarleveld, Ineke90

MDOL-JH 1:13.43 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A91

HREF-BP 1:13.59 16170 Rossiter, Caitlin J92

BLMA-CP 1:13.62 16570 Coleman, Madison93

TKS-WB 1:13.63 13182 Stols, Kinique E94

XCEL-CP 1:13.93 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia95

AA-JH 1:13.99 16245 Eckersley, Lara J96

TUKS-TS 1:14.14 11388 De Bruyn, Kasey L97

TUKS-TS 1:14.15 12352 Claassen, Alexi98

MDOL-JH 1:14.33 14275 Barrow, Sophie L99

CASC-CP 1:14.41 15481 Louw, Anieka100

PAC-TS 1:14.45 13323 Oliver, Mikayla101

ZIM 1:14.58 1353 Watson, Acacia102

SASE-JH 1:14.62 13434 Xaba, Barcelona103

QSSC-CP 1:14.64 13502 Odendaal, Sarah-Kate104

VINE-CP 1:14.65 13517 Gullan, Sophia105

TUKS-TS 1:14.71 15393 Koë pplinger, Elara C106

TUKS-TS 1:14.81 14397 Vd Merwe, Elmiah107

CASC-CP 1:14.81 14496 Thirsk, Savannah108

CSC-TS 1:14.82 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine109

WATR-JH 1:14.89 16341 Van Vuuren, Jade D110

CSA-EZ 1:14.94 14189 Breet, Chiniq111

XCEL-CP 1:15.01 12531 Daniels, Emily G112

USC-BU 1:15.06 13226 Christie, Laila A113

NSFED 1:15.07 1422 Schnebel, Sandra114

NSFED 1:15.08 1324 Van Wyk, Roze115

SAILF 1:15.11 133 Ngaruiya, Alma W116

SEAL-UM 1:15.19 1468 Ngnotchouye, Jothany M117

BLSS-MA 1:15.19 16143 Snyders, Ane118

INFA-NM 1:15.28 12205 Geldart, Olivia L119

NSFED 1:15.40 1230 Huang, Xinyue120

BLOT-MA 1:15.45 13135 Wessels, Carinke121

POTC-KK 1:15.82 15168 Bester, Minke122

SAAW-CP 1:15.82 16556 Kuhn, Tamzyn J123

RFA-TS 1:15.84 13291 Rischmuller, Tischke124

SEAL-UM 1:15.91 1564 Cole - Edwardes, Emma M125

CA-EK 1:15.98 13253 Goncalves, Isabella126

SS-MP 1:16.34 14175 Bruwer, Mari J127

TRAZ-TS 1:16.38 13427 De Sousa, Arya128

TUKS-TS 1:16.46 13380 De Witt, Alexis129

NSFED 1:16.60 1320 Ashikoto, Suraya A130

KSC-EZ 1:16.79 12190 Steyn, Danika131

CASC-CP 1:16.83 14500 Bull, Theia R132

NSFED 1:17.08 1326 Joubert, Laila133

TUKS-TS 1:17.26 13422 Semenova, Namangolwa134

OHAN-IL 1:17.50 12118 Johns, Grace A135

WATR-JH 1:17.61 13349 McCabe, Talia G136

INFA-NM 1:17.92 12203 Bailes, Lily J137

MDOL-JH 1:17.97 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S138

FISH-ED 1:19.15 12579 Venter, Aneé139

TUKS-TS 1:19.63 13384 Sebastiao, Noa140

CRSC-JH 1:21.34 14297 Gaddin, Amber N141

UNI-EZ 1:21.84 13188 Swart, Mignon142

MDOL-JH 1:22.04 14277 Love, Emma G143

MDOL-JH 1:22.46 14284 Uys, Nicole144

CASC-CP 1:22.47 12485 Perrins, Hayden145

TYGE-CP 1:23.46 13506 Newkirk, Gia146

WATR-JH 1:24.30 12331 Li, Lefei147

WATR-JH 1:28.58 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C148

PAC-TS 1:31.30 12317 Shaw, Ashlynn149

#202 Men 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

STAQ-CE 55.26 16549 Kotze, Eric B1

NSFED 57.53 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E2
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#202   ...   (Men 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

VINE-CP 57.60 16515 Bestel, Luc M3

PEAS-NM 58.38 16200 Pretorius, Nicholas J4

VINE-CP 59.31 15524 Van Schaik, Luc5

CASC-CP 59.75 15473 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E6

WSTV-ET 59.78 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S7

DRGN-JH 59.95 14444 Cocci, Gio R8

WSTV-ET 1:00.02 16105 Theron, Adam R9

SEAL-UM 1:00.37 1574 Taylor, Nicholas J10

ASA-IL 1:01.01 1679 Doull, Michael K11

CLA-WC 1:01.04 15586 Snyders, Kyle12

SLAQ-CP 1:01.10 15503 Gilmour, Connor A13

WATR-JH 1:01.37 14338 Fradkin, Adam H14

ELEC-TS 1:01.53 16306 Daniels, Adam M15

TUKS-TS 1:01.75 16377 Wessels, Troy J16

TUKS-TS 1:01.86 16369 Pretorius, Juan17

TUKS-TS 1:01.96 16363 Goller, Matthew18

UNI-EZ 1:02.10 16185 Boyd, Joshua J19

WAC-ED 1:02.10 16595 Fernold, AJ20

USC-BU 1:02.17 16227 Cook, Riley C21

MDOL-JH 1:02.50 15279 van Niekerk, Jarryd H22

JAQ-EK 1:02.64 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan23

NSFED 1:02.91 1511 Feris, Rodney24

HARB-BP 1:02.94 15159 Lotter, Dehan M25

PEAS-NM 1:02.97 16198 Andrews, Carl R26

CSC-TS 1:03.00 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton27

TUKS-TS 1:03.02 16372 Sheldon, Joshua C28

SAAW-CP 1:03.25 15555 Van der Merwe, Noah B29

BULS-MA 1:03.33 16150 Sorour, Micheal30

TUKS-TS 1:03.35 15366 Lutchman, Skyler C31

TUKS-TS 1:03.37 13373 Van Deventer, Niel G32

VINE-CP 1:03.58 16520 Sirin, Ben33

SEAL-UM 1:03.68 1667 Jasat, Ziya D34

SS-MP 1:03.69 16180 Troë ger, Ettiene35

PAC-TS 1:03.86 16328 Adams, Ethan36

PEAS-NM 1:04.03 15195 Berry, Jack N37

TUKS-TS 1:04.16 15378 Boekhoud, Lourens38

VASA-EK 1:04.19 15451 Walters, Daniel39

WATR-JH 1:04.23 14337 De Beer, Tian C40

WSTV-ET 1:04.33 1498 Fritz, Waldo J41

RFA-TS 1:04.33 14286 Bouwer, Dewar M42

STAQ-CE 1:04.55 15550 Nel, Max43

TUKS-TS 1:04.69 14412 Tinkler, Eben B44

VINE-CP 1:04.78 15523 Williams, Logan45

CASC-CP 1:04.79 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse46

WAC-ED 1:04.89 14597 Hahn, Kyle H47

TUKS-TS 1:05.05 16368 Pienaar, Tristan48

EGA-MA 1:05.06 16153 Calitz, Juan49

SAILF 1:05.14 164 Ladak, Aman50

WSTV-ET 1:05.16 16102 Paruk, Ridha51

ELEC-TS 1:05.19 14309 Jared, Jwes R52

TKS-WB 1:05.25 14183 Truter, Marnus53

AACTA-CP 1:05.30 16455 Basson, Lucca N54

ELEC-TS 1:05.32 16308 Dorrestein-Rowley, Bart G55

WATR-JH 1:05.33 15348 Botha, Ryan56

VINE-CP 1:05.89 14514 Benecke, Delmar57

PAC-TS 1:05.98 13314 Kirstein, Tinus E58

NWUC-KK 1:06.03 15163 Palmer, Egbert59

CASC-CP 1:06.20 13477 Bright, Michael C60

LINR-JH 1:06.36 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix61

CASC-CP 1:06.39 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O62

BLSS-MA 1:06.43 14145 van Rensburg, Marnus63

LINR-JH 1:06.51 15429 Viljoen, Leander64

TUKS-TS 1:06.79 15382 Markgraaff, Carter B65

CASC-CP 1:06.80 13486 Poultney, Matthew66

TUKS-TS 1:06.83 13416 Rabie, Martin67

TUKS-TS 1:06.90 14371 Schoeman, Regardt F68

BLSS-MA 1:06.92 14138 Haasbroek, Joubert69

PAC-TS 1:07.20 13325 Schoeman, Nicholas70

RACE-JH 1:07.28 15452 Booysen, Chris D71

SGUL-ET 1:07.61 16112 Le Roux, Caden72

VINE-CP 1:07.81 14526 Emslie, James73

SWAR-WC 1:07.96 13584 Kruger, Zachary C74

TUKS-TS 1:08.66 16359 Pullock, Sam J75

WSTV-ET 1:08.85 1399 Henze, Anakin76

CA-EK 1:08.90 14250 Beens, Harm77

AADUB-ET 1:09.27 15129 Hambloch, Ethan R78

BEST-NM 1:09.31 14233 Du Preez, Cameron R79

TUKS-TS 1:09.34 15399 Bresler, Jaydin80

ZIM 1:09.37 1337 Moss, Jude81

AA-JH 1:09.39 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C82

INFA-NM 1:09.44 14220 Reynolds, Jakobus83

SS-MP 1:09.56 13174 Bekker, Joshua D84

ESA-CE 1:09.56 13590 Barnard, Theo J85

WSTV-ET 1:09.70 1397 Couzens, Jake86

SWIFT-EK 1:10.00 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel87

CUHE-OB 1:10.16 14545 Middleton, Josh C88

BEST-NM 1:10.24 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E89

TUKS-TS 1:10.34 12383 Minnie, Mighael C90

STAQ-CE 1:10.37 13551 Visagie, Dian91

BRSC-ZZ 1:10.57 135 De Guzman, Romar Marvin C92

WATR-JH 1:10.70 13336 Burger, Benjamin F93

RBOT-BP 1:10.93 13158 Basson, Riandu A94

ELEC-TS 1:11.01 12307 Davias, Alex95

MAKO-EK 1:11.32 13274 Hawkins, Cole D96

GAC 1:11.39 136 Bakwena, Mowana97

WATR-JH 1:11.40 15332 Li, Leqian98

TYGE-CP 1:11.54 14508 Van Vondel, Roland99

NSFED 1:11.61 1431 Bergh, Riley R100

NSFED 1:11.80 1223 Durand, Patrick101

INFA-NM 1:11.86 13208 Green, Aiden J102

MDOL-JH 1:11.90 14276 Du Toit, Francois103

BEST-NM 1:12.03 13239 Kannemeyer, Eli E104

ASAC-CP 1:12.14 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F105

SS-MP 1:12.15 12181 Joubert, Luhann106

SAAW-CP 1:12.42 12553 Mallin, Lukas107

TYGE-CP 1:12.74 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S108

SGUL-ET 1:13.00 12107 Crerar, Mason109

CASC-CP 1:13.81 13491 Vd Watt, Earle110

ASAC-CP 1:13.87 12459 Steyn, Harry111

BLMA-CP 1:14.00 15573 Moodie, Zak112

ZIM 1:14.35 1243 Qiao, Alex113

NSFED 1:14.43 1229 Diehl, Aiden P114

SSISA-CP 1:14.57 13541 Schaefer, Daniel C115

ZIM 1:14.71 1244 Guo, Mohan116

ROA-ED 1:15.01 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens117

NSFED 1:15.48 1233 Erni, Julian M118

BLUO-UG 1:15.55 1389 Koegelenberg, Peter119

CASC-CP 1:15.61 11476 Breebaart, Matthew120

BLSS-MA 1:15.80 12148 Scott, Logan W121

STAQ-CE 1:15.84 13548 Kleu, Wian M122

TUKS-TS 1:16.25 12365 Jacobs, Reynhardt D123

WATR-JH 1:16.87 13340 Sher, Damian124

NSFED 1:16.96 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O125

SEAL-UM 1:17.64 1170 Slabber, Willem J126

PAC-TS 1:17.74 13324 Roets, Le Roux127

AADUB-ET 1:17.75 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew128

UNIU-EZ 1:17.83 13192 Seaman, Maricus129

SGUL-ET 1:18.50 13110 Snyman, Kian130

BEST-NM 1:18.99 12235 Richter, Joshua C131

WBAS-ET 1:20.74 12128 Moodley, Camill A132

ZIM 1:22.67 1250 Nyamapfene, Vincent133

NSFED 1:23.06 1228 Brown, Ben T134

VINE-CP 1:25.21 12518 Lange, Oliver135

AA-JH 1:27.80 12242 April, Zach L136

#203 Women 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSFED 2:45.30 1230 Huang, Xinyue1

CASC-CP 2:57.55 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C2

#204 Women 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SEAL-UM 2:35.24 1376 Cruywagen, Shiloh R1

INFA-NM 2:35.58 13215 Hosatte, Juliette C2

BEST-NM 2:38.01 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M3

UWCA-CP 2:42.36 13559 Williams, Aqeelah4

ELRAS-WB 2:42.53 13173 Erasmus, Minke M5

TSC 2:42.54 1310 Haabazoka, Kira6

WSTV-ET 2:42.76 13106 Van Deventer, Emma7

CASC-CP 2:46.49 13472 Olivier, Julie M8

SGUL-ET 2:49.91 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K9

XCEL-CP 2:52.40 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia10

CYBE-CP 2:53.12 13539 Lockitch, Zara11

XCEL-CP 2:53.98 13532 Horn, Anna12

UNIU-EZ 2:55.70 13191 Mills, Cara J13

CYBE-CP 2:56.82 13536 Cupido, Kirsten14

CASC-CP 3:02.05 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L15

TRAZ-TS 3:15.63 13427 De Sousa, Arya16

#205 Women 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 2:28.97 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E1

POTC-KK 2:29.86 14165 Kotzeé , Irma2

FISH-ED 2:36.33 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L3

CRSC-JH 2:39.50 14295 Ferreira, Caeli4

WATR-JH 2:44.05 14335 Walker, Lauren N5

BLSS-MA 2:48.63 14144 Steyn, Nina H6

PAQU-CE 2:51.36 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C7

CASC-CP 2:52.10 14471 Nilsson, Rebecca B8

BEST-NM 2:52.61 14234 Jooman, April R9

VASA-EK 2:56.22 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S10

#206 Women 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

INFA-NM 2:20.97 15206 Gous, Morgan A1

INFA-NM 2:26.14 15217 Roman, Jemmah A2

NSFED 2:27.76 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa3

CASC-CP 2:29.43 15470 Evans, Caitlin N4

LALE-CE 2:31.26 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M5

PAC-TS 2:31.31 15316 Oosthuizen, Emma6

CYBE-CP 2:32.33 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P7

VINE-CP 2:34.85 15528 De Meuter, Logan J8

LALE-CE 2:35.02 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle9

SS-MP 2:52.06 15177 Du Plessis, Marny10

#207 Women 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

INFA-NM 2:33.95 16211 Higgs, Maddy G1

STSC-KC 2:35.48 1694 Hughes, Kacey A2

CASC-CP 2:36.93 16474 Blake, Abi E3

CYBE-CP 2:37.50 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A4

FRA-KC 2:44.60 1662 Van Zyl, Danika E5

#208 Men 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSFED 2:35.84 1223 Durand, Patrick1

SAAW-CP 2:48.81 12553 Mallin, Lukas2

SFSA-JH 3:04.20 12454 Evans, Ryan3
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#209 Men 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

KNYA-ED 2:29.70 13581 Boshoff, Mickayle C1

XCEL-CP 2:33.21 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B2

CASC-CP 2:34.70 13477 Bright, Michael C3

WSTV-ET 2:35.31 1397 Couzens, Jake4

CASC-CP 2:37.10 13467 Bosch, Ewan Y5

SGUL-ET 2:38.25 13113 de Wit, Damien J6

ESA-CE 2:42.21 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H7

WSTV-ET 2:45.68 1399 Henze, Anakin8

#210 Men 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 2:22.19 14371 Schoeman, Regardt F1

TYGE-CP 2:23.53 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R2

ASAC-CP 2:23.96 14458 Loots, Noah C3

INFA-NM 2:25.05 14216 Forsythe, Liam B4

TUKS-TS 2:28.19 14411 Theron, Eben P5

SEAL-UM 2:33.91 1466 Crutchley, Connor M6

MARL-CP 2:34.30 14588 Francis, Ethan7

TUKS-TS 2:35.39 14354 Du Plessis, Paul8

NSFED 2:36.24 1425 Musati, Jeremy9

CYBE-CP 2:44.04 14537 Spencer, Marcus W10

#211 Men 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSFED 2:18.40 1518 Jiao, Naan1

ALPHA-CP 2:19.17 15593 Roman, Noah P2

RBOT-BP 2:19.21 15157 Manini, Dylan A3

CASC-CP 2:19.77 15468 Bouwer, Jason4

TUKS-TS 2:20.07 15410 Stone, Aj J5

WATR-JH 2:21.89 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon6

DRGN-JH 2:21.94 15442 Roy, Alex W7

WSTV-ET 2:23.08 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S8

WATR-JH 2:25.05 15339 Naude, Victor E9

VINE-CP 2:25.10 15523 Williams, Logan10

CASC-CP 2:27.15 15466 Oaten, Rourke11

#212 Men 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA-EK 2:05.51 16268 Whelan, Kai R1

WSTV-ET 2:07.21 16101 Nel, Juan2

NSFED 2:07.26 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E3

WSTV-ET 2:14.12 16105 Theron, Adam R4

CRSC-JH 2:14.64 16296 Adonis, Matthew D5

CASC-CP 2:16.25 16489 Theron, Ryan P6

SEAL-UM 2:17.82 1665 Raynard, Everraud M7

PSCP-UM 2:19.46 16122 Mumford, Jason R8

WAC-ED 2:23.39 16595 Fernold, AJ9

RFA-TS 2:25.22 16288 Coetzee, Franz G10

#213 Women 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 32.67 16374 Veldsman, Chanel1

EGA-MA 34.26 16154 Yazbek, Leila2

TUKS-TS 34.67 15360 Du Plessis, Mia3

PSCP-UM 34.79 16119 Bocking, Mikje4

VRC-TS 34.90 15435 Bam, Danielle E5

BSSAI 34.93 1534 Gondo, Matipaishe6

PSCP-UM 34.97 14124 Mhlongo, Aphelele A7

BLOT-MA 35.21 15133 De Vos, Meandri8

SAAW-CP 35.21 14558 Wilson, Sianne C9

INFA-NM 35.22 15217 Roman, Jemmah A10

TSC 35.26 159 Miti, Sibongile11

CRSC-JH 35.26 14297 Gaddin, Amber N12

ASA-IL 35.30 1481 Kistnasami, Saskya13

CA-EK 35.31 15266 Venter, Zuria I14

ZIM 35.34 1536 Bhulabhai, Neema15

ACSA-ET 35.40 1693 Ganas, Izarra K16

LALE-CE 35.48 16561 Van Galen, Ava-Loren17

STAQ-CE 35.55 15547 Dreyer, Arne'18

ELEC-TS 35.58 16305 Bone, MacKenzie G19

INFA-NM 35.60 14204 Geldart, Emily J20

LALE-CE 35.63 16566 Hebler, Lily M21

LALE-CE 35.66 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M22

BLSS-MA 35.70 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi23

BLMA-CP 35.70 16570 Coleman, Madison24

PSCP-UM 35.77 14123 Shand, Jamie M25

XCEL-CP 35.78 13532 Horn, Anna26

HPS-TS 35.86 13439 Watson, Jenna-Lee27

PAC-TS 35.89 15322 Milanova, Darina N28

OHAN-IL 35.95 14117 Botha, Olivia A29

PRSC 36.02 168 Saleshando, Melodi30

INFA-NM 36.03 16221 Kruger, Lize-Marie31

BULS-MA 36.07 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie32

SEAL-UM 36.09 1564 Cole - Edwardes, Emma M33

PAC-TS 36.14 14319 van Huyssteen, Andrea34

CA-EK 36.17 13253 Goncalves, Isabella35

SEAL-UM 36.21 1675 Van Tonder, Chanel36

PAC-TS 36.21 16329 Stedall, Jessica37

NWUC-KK 36.23 14161 Putter, Mia P38

CRSC-JH 36.26 14295 Ferreira, Caeli39

TUKS-TS 36.27 14420 Jonker, Anri40

VINE-CP 36.34 16519 Morris, Jenna41

CA-EK 36.36 15259 Meeser, Paige V42

PAC-TS 36.37 13318 van Antwerpen, Laila43

HREF-BP 36.43 15169 Blewett, Hailey A44

WATR-JH 36.51 13349 McCabe, Talia G45

SSISA-CP 36.51 13544 Pretorius, Kara46

CSA-EZ 36.62 14189 Breet, Chiniq47

TUKS-TS 36.63 16421 Little, Beéa E48

SASE-JH 36.65 16433 Springer, Leila E49

WSTV-ET 36.68 13100 Jacobs, Megan50

PEAS-NM 36.70 15199 Mostert, Bellame51

NSFED 36.72 1332 Mostert, Daneé52

OHAN-IL 36.72 15115 Struwig, Chloe53

MDOL-JH 36.72 14284 Uys, Nicole54

SASE-JH 36.79 13434 Xaba, Barcelona55

TYGE-CP 36.87 13506 Newkirk, Gia56

TUKS-TS 36.94 15357 Van Niekerk, Clariseè57

CA-EK 36.95 13258 Mapulane, Amaru T58

ZIM 37.02 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine59

TUKS-TS 37.02 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V60

WATR-JH 37.09 15333 Pirow, Kirsten N61

TUKS-TS 37.11 14356 Oosthuizen, Amelia62

UNI-EZ 37.15 13188 Swart, Mignon63

CASC-CP 37.15 16483 Newton, Ava L64

NSFED 37.23 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J65

CA-EK 37.23 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie66

INFA-NM 37.24 11209 Pieterse, Haley67

CTO-CP 37.30 12598 Johnson, Ella J68

INFA-NM 37.32 15223 Van Der Wath, Izi69

AA-JH 37.33 16248 Walters, Gemma R70

WATR-JH 37.37 15345 Lin, Kaia71

INFA-NM 37.39 12205 Geldart, Olivia L72

NSFED 37.45 1324 Van Wyk, Roze73

BLSS-MA 37.45 16143 Snyders, Ane74

EGA-MA 37.47 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna75

USC-BU 37.51 14231 van Dyk, Taylor J76

CASC-CP 37.54 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I77

SSISA-CP 37.59 15542 Heldsinger, Alexa L78

TUKS-TS 37.62 13380 De Witt, Alexis79

LINR-JH 37.62 16428 Morris, Blake P80

WAC-ED 37.63 15596 Grobler, Zaneé81

CASC-CP 37.66 13479 Joyce, Jenna82

MDOL-JH 37.75 14277 Love, Emma G83

DRGN-JH 37.75 14441 Maree, Morgan84

HPS-TS 37.79 13437 Hill, Talia85

SS-MP 37.80 15178 Jv Rensburg, Ella G86

CSC-TS 37.82 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine87

CASC-CP 37.84 14482 Mare, Isabella88

SS-MP 37.86 13176 De Wet, Lize89

AA-JH 37.88 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J90

PSCP-UM 38.10 16125 Purdon, Robyn-Rae T91

CA-EK 38.13 15252 Dewart, Cassidy92

TASC-MP 38.25 12184 Van Veelen, Lara L93

VASA-EK 38.32 14450 Moolman, Elrie L94

POTC-KK 38.35 16167 Liebenberg, Inneke95

BLOT-MA 38.42 13135 Wessels, Carinke96

BEAV-ET 38.69 1386 Ten Napel, Taylor E97

VASA-EK 38.72 13448 Jacob, Ayvah M98

PAC-TS 38.76 12317 Shaw, Ashlynn99

AZON-ET 38.79 14114 Dutton, Katelyn P100

BULS-MA 38.79 13151 Meyer, Annabel101

TUKS-TS 38.80 13422 Semenova, Namangolwa102

ELEC-TS 38.89 15311 Mgcina, Maya103

AA-JH 38.95 16245 Eckersley, Lara J104

TUKS-TS 39.05 13404 Kooi, Chenique E105

WATR-JH 39.19 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C106

TUKS-TS 39.22 11413 Bezuidenhout, Aneè107

PSCP-UM 39.24 16121 Hauptfleisch, Cayley J108

SEAL-UM 39.33 1372 Jansen van Vuuren, Jess109

BEST-NM 39.33 14240 Pohlmann, Sarah110

ASA-IL 39.46 1285 Steyn, Jessica111

VINE-CP 39.53 14516 Fury, Amelia J112

INFA-NM 39.59 11222 Mulligan, Namwezi G113

CA-EK 39.66 14251 Constantinides, Ava114

WATR-JH 39.81 12331 Li, Lefei115

CASC-CP 40.15 14500 Bull, Theia R116

ZIM 40.21 1339 Matabeya, Farai117

CASC-CP 40.54 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L118

BLMA-CP 40.61 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A119

PLAY-CE 40.63 15546 Faul, Ellen J120

TUKS-TS 40.67 14397 Vd Merwe, Elmiah121

ACAQ-CC 40.72 13171 Van Maarleveld, Ineke122

PEAS-NM 41.05 16197 Froë sler, Mikayla A123

USHPM-UM 41.12 13132 Mwandla, Senzelwe124

FISH-ED 41.23 12579 Venter, Aneé125

CASC-CP 41.37 14471 Nilsson, Rebecca B126

MDOL-JH 41.52 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S127

BLSS-MA 42.33 14144 Steyn, Nina H128

ELEC-TS 42.36 14310 Jared, Mbalenhle G129

CASC-CP 42.60 15495 Thirsk, Madison130

NSFED 42.71 1320 Ashikoto, Suraya A131

BEST-NM 42.83 12237 Butau, Mila T132

PAQU-CE 43.42 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C133

XCEL-CP 47.66 12531 Daniels, Emily G134

CASC-CP 49.01 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C135

#214 Men 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AADUB-ET 29.95 16130 Hemphill, Riley J1

TUKS-TS 30.29 16379 Ciampi, Jayden2

SGUL-ET 30.36 16108 Martin, Cole A3

STAQ-CE 30.55 16549 Kotze, Eric B4

TUKS-TS 30.81 15396 Olengo, Neo O5

SOUL-EK 31.14 16292 Middlewick, Daniel6

CRSC-JH 31.24 16299 Arangies, Nico R7

ELEC-TS 31.31 16306 Daniels, Adam M8

TUKS-TS 31.38 16419 Drury, Josh9

MDOL-JH 31.41 15283 Fraser, Luca M10

PEAS-NM 31.43 16193 Heine, Jett C11
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#214   ...   (Men 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

TRAZ-TS 31.47 16423 Petrovic, Leo12

AADUB-ET 31.53 15129 Hambloch, Ethan R13

CA-EK 31.58 15256 Le Roux, Troy14

SAILF 31.60 164 Ladak, Aman15

CASC-CP 31.60 15492 Wing, James L16

ACAQ-CC 31.72 15172 Olivier, Luhan17

BAS-EK 31.75 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano18

BLSS-MA 31.77 16139 Kotze, Christiaan19

INFA-NM 31.85 14219 Viduya, Jayden A20

USC-BU 31.85 16232 Warren, Ethan M21

SOUL-EK 31.89 16293 Ramotlou, Mlebo L22

ELEC-TS 31.91 16308 Dorrestein-Rowley, Bart G23

CA-EK 31.95 16268 Whelan, Kai R24

CA-EK 31.97 16265 van der Heever, Trent B25

PSCP-UM 31.98 15120 Gilson, Samuel D26

TUKS-TS 32.30 16364 Green, Edward D27

VINE-CP 32.31 16521 Stanfliet, Nicholas28

UNI-EZ 32.32 15187 Macaulay, Brandon29

BDAC-ET 32.33 14127 Mahaye, Bandile N30

SASE-JH 32.34 14432 Levinson, Liam R31

CRSC-JH 32.46 15301 Hutchings, David E32

LINR-JH 32.49 15429 Viljoen, Leander33

HARB-BP 32.50 15159 Lotter, Dehan M34

PAC-TS 32.53 16312 Coetzee, Michael D35

WATR-JH 32.59 15332 Li, Leqian36

WATR-JH 32.59 16334 Tucker, Timothy D37

WATR-JH 32.61 14337 De Beer, Tian C38

TUKS-TS 32.64 15381 Erasmus, Stefan S39

DRGN-JH 32.65 15445 Cocci, Luca M40

VINE-CP 32.67 14526 Emslie, James41

SEAL-UM 32.69 1477 Herbst, Dax G42

INFA-NM 32.69 16210 Jackson, Elijah J43

CASC-CP 32.75 16488 Smith, Tristan A44

BULS-MA 32.76 16150 Sorour, Micheal45

TUKS-TS 32.78 14355 Nice, Noah46

FISH-ED 32.94 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald47

EXP-TS 33.02 16272 Janse Van Rensburg, Charles C48

TUKS-TS 33.09 14411 Theron, Eben P49

INFA-NM 33.11 14220 Reynolds, Jakobus50

CASC-CP 33.12 16493 Yeowart, Luke D51

NWUC-KK 33.16 16600 Rossouw, Dawid F52

VRC-TS 33.30 13436 Muller, Caleb R53

KTS 33.35 1654 van Zyl, Jaden G54

TUKS-TS 33.37 13401 Dreyer, Ian G55

USH-KC 33.45 1463 Van Schoor, Hanre' M56

WSTV-ET 33.45 1498 Fritz, Waldo J57

ASA-IL 33.49 1584 Van Schalkwijk, Jonathan58

BLOT-MA 33.50 14136 Barnard, Adriaan59

CA-EK 33.51 16269 van de Wouw, Joshua B60

CASC-CP 33.56 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan61

RBOT-BP 33.65 15157 Manini, Dylan A62

ASA-IL 33.70 1578 Chan, Anson T63

CASC-CP 33.70 14478 Douries, Ean64

PAC-TS 33.72 14313 Jelley, Jack H65

ASAC-CP 33.79 14458 Loots, Noah C66

BLSS-MA 33.84 14140 Liversage, Corne A67

SWAR-WC 33.86 16585 Liedeman, Mark68

CRSC-JH 33.88 13298 Van der Westhuizen, Eckhardt69

BAS-EK 33.92 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C70

BLMA-CP 33.96 15573 Moodie, Zak71

SS-MP 33.98 16180 Troë ger, Ettiene72

RFA-TS 33.98 16290 Prinsloo, Stefan73

CASC-CP 34.00 15468 Bouwer, Jason74

WSTV-ET 34.03 16102 Paruk, Ridha75

INFA-NM 34.08 14216 Forsythe, Liam B76

VASA-EK 34.10 13446 Harding, Troy77

USC-BU 34.22 15229 Nolands, Reece T78

PAC-TS 34.36 13314 Kirstein, Tinus E79

CASC-CP 34.41 13486 Poultney, Matthew80

WAC-ED 34.46 14597 Hahn, Kyle H81

BLSS-MA 34.60 14147 Chen, Orion82

ELEC-TS 34.60 14309 Jared, Jwes R83

PAC-TS 34.67 13325 Schoeman, Nicholas84

SGUL-ET 34.68 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U85

WATR-JH 34.79 14347 Yang, Yu Yuan Gerhard86

CSC-TS 34.96 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton87

ZIM 35.11 1452 Goddard, John88

PRSC 35.18 147 Bakwena, Leruo J89

TUKS-TS 35.24 14405 Kooi, Ruan90

BLSS-MA 35.41 15146 Chen, Helio S91

ORCAS-CP 35.56 13599 Melnik, Yoni92

VINE-CP 35.57 16520 Sirin, Ben93

BRSC-ZZ 35.61 135 De Guzman, Romar Marvin C94

WATR-JH 35.64 13340 Sher, Damian95

SWIFT-EK 35.70 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel96

MAKO-EK 35.72 13274 Hawkins, Cole D97

SASE-JH 35.72 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A98

AA-JH 35.80 13243 Mujati, Tatenda C99

ASA-IL 35.82 1282 Seppings, Malakai J100

EGA-MA 35.94 16153 Calitz, Juan101

TRAZ-TS 36.07 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S102

ZIM 36.10 1348 Shen, Yihan103

NSFED 36.19 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O104

ASAC-CP 36.21 13463 Maughan, Patrick F105

WATR-JH 36.22 13342 Smeyatsky, Ethan106

CASC-CP 36.23 15466 Oaten, Rourke107

ZIM 36.25 1250 Nyamapfene, Vincent108

TUKS-TS 36.46 12370 Pretorius, Pieter J109

NSFED 36.57 1228 Brown, Ben T110

AA-JH 36.57 12242 April, Zach L111

TUKS-TS 36.72 14394 Kymdell, Henry D112

BLSS-MA 36.82 12148 Scott, Logan W113

MARL-CP 37.09 14588 Francis, Ethan114

MDOL-JH 37.12 14276 Du Toit, Francois115

ZIM 37.18 1349 Charumbira, Jonah116

WATR-JH 37.19 13336 Burger, Benjamin F117

ZIM 37.32 1242 Chiviya, David118

NSFED 37.34 1431 Bergh, Riley R119

TUKS-TS 37.45 13395 Naude, Mitchell120

CASC-CP 37.60 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse121

TUKS-TS 37.67 14392 Grobbelaar, Juan-Louis122

SAAW-CP 37.71 12552 Desai, Rohin T123

UNIU-EZ 37.90 13192 Seaman, Maricus124

STAQ-CE 37.91 13548 Kleu, Wian M125

AADUB-ET 38.00 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew126

SSISA-CP 38.09 13541 Schaefer, Daniel C127

PAC-TS 38.70 12320 Fourie, Liam128

AA-JH 38.91 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C129

BEST-NM 39.42 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E130

VINE-CP 39.67 12518 Lange, Oliver131

RFA-TS 39.97 13287 Cloete, Kai132

ROA-ED 40.41 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens133

WELL-CE 40.58 12560 Grobler, Reynhardt134

WBAS-ET 40.60 12128 Moodley, Camill A135

TUKS-TS 41.10 12365 Jacobs, Reynhardt D136

ASAC-CP 41.12 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F137

WSTV-ET 42.19 1295 Van Rensburg, Zach138

CASC-CP 42.96 11476 Breebaart, Matthew139

#215 Women 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AZON-ET 2:05.96 1661 Lambert, Bailey G1

TUKS-TS 2:06.63 15386 Vyncke, Giuliana2

INFA-NM 2:09.42 14218 Spies, Gemma T3

MDOL-JH 2:09.93 13285 Thomas, Tyla L4

EGA-MA 2:10.10 16154 Yazbek, Leila5

INFA-NM 2:10.11 16207 Gous, Sienna R6

BLMA-CP 2:10.17 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E7

USC-BU 2:10.38 14225 Bosman, Thandi R8

NSFED 2:10.83 1621 Bergh, Madison S9

ZIM 2:11.18 1635 Johnsen, Alexis10

USC-BU 2:11.20 16230 Palmer, Emily A11

UNI-EZ 2:11.28 16186 Buitendach, Anja M12

AZON-ET 2:11.47 1658 Joubert, Kailey13

CA-EK 2:11.68 15266 Venter, Zuria I14

NSFED 2:11.79 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa15

AZON-ET 2:11.82 1660 Hugo, Shannon F16

NSFED 2:11.89 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J17

CASC-CP 2:12.70 15470 Evans, Caitlin N18

LINR-JH 2:13.01 16428 Morris, Blake P19

INFA-NM 2:13.03 15206 Gous, Morgan A20

TUKS-TS 2:13.44 15376 vd Merwe, Eleni D21

TUKS-TS 2:13.51 15400 Crowther, Caitlin S22

VINE-CP 2:13.59 13527 Butterworth, Morgan23

BEST-NM 2:13.66 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M24

SEAL-UM 2:14.10 1376 Cruywagen, Shiloh R25

MDOL-JH 2:14.23 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S26

CA-EK 2:14.46 15270 Douglas, Kate A27

CASC-CP 2:14.78 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I28

FISH-ED 2:14.79 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L29

CA-EK 2:14.85 13260 Meyburgh, Victoria A30

LALE-CE 2:15.01 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle31

WATR-JH 2:15.39 15343 Solomon, Lily32

BLUO-UG 2:15.40 1588 Koegelenberg, Kirsty33

CASC-CP 2:15.67 16501 Groenewald, Mia T34

CBM 2:15.85 141 Chicumbe, Angela35

NSFED 2:15.87 1519 Rey, Candice J36

WATR-JH 2:15.90 16341 Van Vuuren, Jade D37

KLOO-ET 2:16.10 1492 Swanepoel, Keira M38

TUKS-TS 2:16.15 15393 Koë pplinger, Elara C39

NWUC-KK 2:16.20 14162 Van Vuuren, Ansuneé  M40

CA-EK 2:16.24 14267 Watt, Kaylee J41

POTC-KK 2:16.32 14165 Kotzeé , Irma42

ELEC-TS 2:16.61 15311 Mgcina, Maya43

CA-EK 2:16.66 15255 Higgins, Emily S44

CYBE-CP 2:16.78 15538 Visser, Cara45

TYGE-CP 2:16.90 16507 Raimond, Marike M46

AA-JH 2:16.97 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L47

STSC-KC 2:17.00 1694 Hughes, Kacey A48

TUKS-TS 2:17.10 16389 De Bruyn, Kylie E49

WATR-JH 2:17.53 15345 Lin, Kaia50

AA-JH 2:17.65 14244 Smith, Taylia51

DRGN-JH 2:17.73 13443 Bosch, Ava H52

INFA-NM 2:18.01 16221 Kruger, Lize-Marie53

INFA-NM 2:18.08 15223 Van Der Wath, Izi54

WATR-JH 2:18.28 14335 Walker, Lauren N55

HPS-TS 2:18.37 13437 Hill, Talia56

CA-EK 2:18.38 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie57

CA-EK 2:18.39 12257 Lindsay, Sage M58

WATR-JH 2:18.41 15333 Pirow, Kirsten N59

ZIM 2:18.44 1340 Rogers, Kaylea60

CRSC-JH 2:18.46 16302 Pinheiro, Emma M61

TUKS-TS 2:18.58 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V62

PAC-TS 2:18.63 13321 Lotz, Mikaela63

BLSS-MA 2:18.80 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi64

TYGE-CP 2:19.53 14510 De Villiers, Anja65

TUKS-TS 2:19.55 16361 Du Plessis, Rouxne66

PEAS-NM 2:19.61 15199 Mostert, Bellame67

BLOT-MA 2:19.62 15137 Pretorius, Emma E68
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RACE-JH 2:19.62 15453 Kotze, Kerryn69

POTC-KK 2:19.64 15168 Bester, Minke70

TUKS-TS 2:19.77 16353 Collard, Gianna71

CASC-CP 2:19.81 15481 Louw, Anieka72

UWCA-CP 2:19.81 13559 Williams, Aqeelah73

BLOT-MA 2:19.90 16134 de Jager, Kate-Lynn74

VASA-EK 2:19.95 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S75

PRSC 2:19.98 168 Saleshando, Melodi76

SAAW-CP 2:20.13 16556 Kuhn, Tamzyn J77

CTO-CP 2:20.13 12598 Johnson, Ella J78

ASAC-CP 2:20.16 14460 Swanepoel, Lulu A79

TUKS-TS 2:20.21 14402 Havinga, Hannah-Grace80

CASC-CP 2:20.50 15495 Thirsk, Madison81

CYBE-CP 2:20.64 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A82

VINE-CP 2:20.78 15528 De Meuter, Logan J83

PLAY-CE 2:21.06 15546 Faul, Ellen J84

CASC-CP 2:21.13 16474 Blake, Abi E85

CASC-CP 2:21.39 13472 Olivier, Julie M86

NSFED 2:21.44 1422 Schnebel, Sandra87

MDOL-JH 2:21.46 14282 Smith, Romy L88

INFA-NM 2:21.78 12205 Geldart, Olivia L89

CA-EK 2:21.81 13258 Mapulane, Amaru T90

XCEL-CP 2:21.91 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia91

SEAL-UM 2:22.01 1468 Ngnotchouye, Jothany M92

SEAL-UM 2:22.12 1372 Jansen van Vuuren, Jess93

EGA-MA 2:22.13 16156 Duncan, Hana K94

MDOL-JH 2:22.13 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A95

MDOL-JH 2:22.15 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S96

NSFED 2:22.28 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M97

NSFED 2:22.62 1616 Slinger, Gizelle98

POTC-KK 2:22.67 16167 Liebenberg, Inneke99

TUKS-TS 2:23.08 13384 Sebastiao, Noa100

VINE-CP 2:23.11 14516 Fury, Amelia J101

LALE-CE 2:23.21 13562 Billson, Amelie102

SASE-JH 2:23.23 16433 Springer, Leila E103

INFA-NM 2:23.28 11209 Pieterse, Haley104

TUKS-TS 2:23.78 16414 Boerstra, Gabby105

CASC-CP 2:23.83 16499 Hayes, Kerrigan L106

INFA-NM 2:24.01 15214 Serdyn, Sabella107

TUKS-TS 2:24.33 12358 Vorster, Demi108

CA-EK 2:24.46 13254 Haupt, Riley F109

OHAN-IL 2:24.49 12118 Johns, Grace A110

TUKS-TS 2:24.55 11388 De Bruyn, Kasey L111

DRGN-JH 2:24.59 14441 Maree, Morgan112

LALE-CE 2:24.78 15567 Klopper, Mineé t113

SGUL-ET 2:24.83 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K114

TUKS-TS 2:24.85 13404 Kooi, Chenique E115

WAC-ED 2:24.98 14594 Esterhuyse, Alice116

USC-BU 2:24.99 14224 Abrams, Mackenzie E117

PAC-TS 2:25.23 13318 van Antwerpen, Laila118

CA-EK 2:25.47 14263 Rondel, Mikayla J119

SAILF 2:25.56 133 Ngaruiya, Alma W120

VASA-EK 2:25.66 13448 Jacob, Ayvah M121

USC-BU 2:25.70 13226 Christie, Laila A122

ZIM 2:25.80 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine123

CASC-CP 2:25.84 15487 Riley, Logan124

CASC-CP 2:25.93 14500 Bull, Theia R125

AQDO-CP 2:26.01 13534 Els, Jamie126

VINE-CP 2:26.19 13517 Gullan, Sophia127

INFA-NM 2:26.47 12203 Bailes, Lily J128

VASA-EK 2:26.51 14450 Moolman, Elrie L129

ASAC-CP 2:26.80 12462 Hofinger, Charlotte M130

SSISA-CP 2:26.99 13543 Heldsinger, Gia131

TYGE-CP 2:27.02 13505 Boshoff, Anja132

INFA-NM 2:27.06 13215 Hosatte, Juliette C133

CYBE-CP 2:27.11 13539 Lockitch, Zara134

ELRAS-WB 2:27.32 13173 Erasmus, Minke M135

CSC-TS 2:27.60 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine136

ASAC-CP 2:27.80 12464 Wilensky, Mikayla137

HREF-BP 2:27.92 16170 Rossiter, Caitlin J138

CASC-CP 2:28.02 12485 Perrins, Hayden139

CASC-CP 2:28.09 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L140

SS-MP 2:28.43 14175 Bruwer, Mari J141

BEST-NM 2:28.64 14234 Jooman, April R142

BEST-NM 2:28.85 12237 Butau, Mila T143

NSFED 2:29.00 1326 Joubert, Laila144

TUKS-TS 2:29.01 12352 Claassen, Alexi145

AA-JH 2:29.27 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J146

PAQU-CE 2:29.63 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C147

BLMA-CP 2:30.18 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A148

CLA-WC 2:30.18 16587 Juries, Sam C149

ZIM 2:30.55 1339 Matabeya, Farai150

TRAZ-TS 2:30.63 13426 Stadler, Clarise151

CASC-CP 2:31.02 13479 Joyce, Jenna152

RFA-TS 2:31.19 13289 De Wit, Kara153

MDOL-JH 2:31.24 14275 Barrow, Sophie L154

WATR-JH 2:31.91 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C155

CYBE-CP 2:31.93 13536 Cupido, Kirsten156

XCEL-CP 2:32.28 12531 Daniels, Emily G157

TKS-WB 2:32.39 13182 Stols, Kinique E158

CASC-CP 2:32.84 14496 Thirsk, Savannah159

SASE-JH 2:33.28 13434 Xaba, Barcelona160

QSSC-CP 2:35.12 13502 Odendaal, Sarah-Kate161

BEAV-ET 2:35.46 1386 Ten Napel, Taylor E162

TYGE-CP 2:36.14 13506 Newkirk, Gia163

CASC-CP 2:36.17 14482 Mare, Isabella164

USHPM-UM 2:36.84 13132 Mwandla, Senzelwe165

MDOL-JH 2:39.00 12601 Nel, Livie K166

BEST-NM 2:39.50 14240 Pohlmann, Sarah167

UNIU-EZ 2:41.25 13191 Mills, Cara J168

FISH-ED 2:43.17 12579 Venter, Aneé169

PSCP-UM 2:43.39 14123 Shand, Jamie M170

CASC-CP 2:43.45 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C171

TASC-MP 3:10.80 12184 Van Veelen, Lara L172

#216 Men 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 1:55.34 16363 Goller, Matthew1

VASA-EK 1:56.56 16449 King, Slade D2

WSTV-ET 1:57.62 16101 Nel, Juan3

PEAS-NM 1:57.90 16200 Pretorius, Nicholas J4

TUKS-TS 1:58.65 15390 Geldenhuys, Tiaan5

INFA-NM 1:58.90 15212 Jones, Kellen T6

CA-EK 1:59.24 16261 Morel, Daniel P7

CASC-CP 2:00.09 15473 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E8

NSFED 2:00.14 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E9

DRGN-JH 2:00.14 14444 Cocci, Gio R10

TUKS-TS 2:00.18 16408 Bartleman, Wian D11

SEAL-UM 2:00.26 1574 Taylor, Nicholas J12

JAQ-EK 2:00.42 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan13

CRSC-JH 2:00.67 16300 Eaton, Caleb M14

TUKS-TS 2:00.94 16377 Wessels, Troy J15

FISH-ED 2:01.12 16575 Bezuidenhout, Carlo16

PAC-TS 2:01.31 16326 Storm, Troy N17

WATR-JH 2:01.32 14338 Fradkin, Adam H18

CLA-WC 2:01.95 15586 Snyders, Kyle19

PEAS-NM 2:02.07 15195 Berry, Jack N20

TUKS-TS 2:02.17 16391 Grobbelaar, Janco J21

SEAL-UM 2:02.34 1665 Raynard, Everraud M22

NSFED 2:02.45 1511 Feris, Rodney23

TUKS-TS 2:02.93 16359 Pullock, Sam J24

WATR-JH 2:03.16 14337 De Beer, Tian C25

WATR-JH 2:03.43 15339 Naude, Victor E26

RACE-JH 2:03.43 15452 Booysen, Chris D27

SAAW-CP 2:03.58 15555 Van der Merwe, Noah B28

PEAS-NM 2:03.77 16193 Heine, Jett C29

PSCP-UM 2:04.15 16122 Mumford, Jason R30

KNYA-ED 2:04.25 14580 Boshoff, Keanu A31

UNI-EZ 2:04.30 16185 Boyd, Joshua J32

TUKS-TS 2:04.45 14409 Moleko, Reba M33

CASC-CP 2:04.48 16494 Yeowart, Seth W34

TUKS-TS 2:04.80 16379 Ciampi, Jayden35

WATR-JH 2:04.90 15348 Botha, Ryan36

SAAW-CP 2:04.98 15557 Palmer, Travis I37

BAS-EK 2:05.13 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano38

MDOL-JH 2:05.15 15279 van Niekerk, Jarryd H39

NWUC-KK 2:05.46 15163 Palmer, Egbert40

WATR-JH 2:05.65 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon41

VASA-EK 2:05.73 15451 Walters, Daniel42

CASC-CP 2:06.14 16489 Theron, Ryan P43

AZON-ET 2:06.22 1559 Leppan, Bradley D44

CASC-CP 2:06.29 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O45

TUKS-TS 2:06.39 16369 Pretorius, Juan46

ELEC-TS 2:06.48 16308 Dorrestein-Rowley, Bart G47

AZON-ET 2:06.50 1657 Joubert, Owen C48

BULS-MA 2:06.85 16150 Sorour, Micheal49

WSTV-ET 2:06.87 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S50

TUKS-TS 2:06.90 15399 Bresler, Jaydin51

TUKS-TS 2:07.01 16387 Bornman, Christiaan52

FISH-ED 2:07.32 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald53

TUKS-TS 2:07.34 15382 Markgraaff, Carter B54

KNYA-ED 2:07.43 14582 Fletcher, Tyler D55

PEAS-NM 2:07.52 16196 De Beer, Hendro56

TUKS-TS 2:07.65 13373 Van Deventer, Niel G57

ZIM 2:07.90 1647 Grist, Connor58

TUKS-TS 2:08.11 14412 Tinkler, Eben B59

SASE-JH 2:08.21 14432 Levinson, Liam R60

EGA-MA 2:08.34 16153 Calitz, Juan61

LINR-JH 2:08.40 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix62

TYGE-CP 2:08.47 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R63

AACTA-CP 2:08.65 16455 Basson, Lucca N64

BLSS-MA 2:08.67 16139 Kotze, Christiaan65

ALPHA-CP 2:08.77 15593 Roman, Noah P66

TRAZ-TS 2:08.81 14425 Vesely, Alan A67

CASC-CP 2:09.45 14475 Breebaart, Joshua68

WSTV-ET 2:09.55 15103 Schonken, Eliah69

SS-MP 2:09.75 14179 Lira, Lleyton A70

TUKS-TS 2:09.91 14354 Du Plessis, Paul71

CASC-CP 2:09.93 16493 Yeowart, Luke D72

BEST-NM 2:09.95 14233 Du Preez, Cameron R73

NSFED 2:10.14 1518 Jiao, Naan74

TUKS-TS 2:11.12 14411 Theron, Eben P75

CUHE-OB 2:11.18 14545 Middleton, Josh C76

BLSS-MA 2:11.33 14140 Liversage, Corne A77

TUKS-TS 2:11.72 14417 Van Reysen, Trent R78

AACTA-CP 2:11.74 14456 Allott, Jaydon K79

DRGN-JH 2:11.90 15442 Roy, Alex W80

WATR-JH 2:11.98 14347 Yang, Yu Yuan Gerhard81

KNYA-ED 2:12.09 13581 Boshoff, Mickayle C82

MDOL-JH 2:12.13 14276 Du Toit, Francois83

BLSS-MA 2:12.51 14145 van Rensburg, Marnus84

SWIFT-EK 2:12.55 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel85

VASA-EK 2:12.64 13446 Harding, Troy86

LINR-JH 2:12.70 15429 Viljoen, Leander87

LITTL-ZZ 2:13.20 142 Ogola, Andrew J88

ESA-CE 2:13.22 13590 Barnard, Theo J89

CASC-CP 2:13.26 15466 Oaten, Rourke90

BAS-EK 2:13.46 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C91

CA-EK 2:13.63 14250 Beens, Harm92
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SEAL-UM 2:13.94 1466 Crutchley, Connor M93

BEST-NM 2:13.98 13239 Kannemeyer, Eli E94

CASC-CP 2:14.09 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan95

RFA-TS 2:14.15 14286 Bouwer, Dewar M96

CASC-CP 2:14.27 13486 Poultney, Matthew97

ESA-CE 2:14.33 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H98

SGUL-ET 2:14.34 13113 de Wit, Damien J99

KLOO-ET 2:14.59 1490 Hopf, Zachariah A100

BLUO-UG 2:14.72 1389 Koegelenberg, Peter101

NSFED 2:14.93 1425 Musati, Jeremy102

GAC 2:15.06 136 Bakwena, Mowana103

TRAZ-TS 2:15.06 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S104

CSC-TS 2:15.13 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton105

CA-EK 2:15.48 13271 Smith, Connor C106

ZIM 2:15.61 1348 Shen, Yihan107

ZIM 2:15.72 1446 Guo, Bohan108

ALPHA-CP 2:15.82 14592 Mccollum, Aiden I109

TUKS-TS 2:15.93 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M110

VINE-CP 2:16.41 13525 Pautz, Benjamin R111

XCEL-CP 2:16.60 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B112

SEAL-UM 2:16.63 1477 Herbst, Dax G113

INFA-NM 2:16.67 13208 Green, Aiden J114

CASC-CP 2:16.73 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse115

SWAR-WC 2:17.02 13584 Kruger, Zachary C116

CASC-CP 2:17.40 13477 Bright, Michael C117

ZIM 2:17.47 1337 Moss, Jude118

BEST-NM 2:17.90 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E119

SASE-JH 2:18.30 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A120

CASC-CP 2:18.39 16488 Smith, Tristan A121

TUKS-TS 2:18.42 12383 Minnie, Mighael C122

SGUL-ET 2:18.54 13110 Snyman, Kian123

ZIM 2:18.76 1341 Kuraimunashe, Quinton124

WSTV-ET 2:18.79 1397 Couzens, Jake125

PAC-TS 2:18.93 13324 Roets, Le Roux126

ALPHA-CP 2:18.98 13591 Daniels, Tylan H127

AADUB-ET 2:19.02 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew128

SGUL-ET 2:19.49 12107 Crerar, Mason129

TUKS-TS 2:19.77 16364 Green, Edward D130

CRSC-JH 2:19.78 13298 Van der Westhuizen, Eckhardt131

RFA-TS 2:19.93 13287 Cloete, Kai132

SAAW-CP 2:20.16 12553 Mallin, Lukas133

NSFED 2:20.36 1223 Durand, Patrick134

ELEC-TS 2:20.53 12307 Davias, Alex135

NSFED 2:20.86 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O136

TUKS-TS 2:21.01 14405 Kooi, Ruan137

BEST-NM 2:21.10 14236 Strydom, Andre N138

TUKS-TS 2:21.22 13401 Dreyer, Ian G139

STAQ-CE 2:21.88 13551 Visagie, Dian140

CASC-CP 2:21.89 13467 Bosch, Ewan Y141

STAQ-CE 2:22.81 15550 Nel, Max142

NSFED 2:23.00 1431 Bergh, Riley R143

TUKS-TS 2:23.04 13406 Pansegrouw, Rudolph144

CYBE-CP 2:23.15 14537 Spencer, Marcus W145

NSFED 2:23.16 1229 Diehl, Aiden P146

NSFED 2:23.27 1233 Erni, Julian M147

ZIM 2:23.40 1251 Cameron, Wade148

ZIM 2:23.43 1244 Guo, Mohan149

BLSS-MA 2:23.62 12149 Perry, A.D D150

CASC-CP 2:23.67 13491 Vd Watt, Earle151

AWIN-TS 2:23.80 13440 Seymore, Michael D152

ZIM 2:23.88 1452 Goddard, John153

SS-MP 2:23.94 12181 Joubert, Luhann154

SS-MP 2:24.50 13174 Bekker, Joshua D155

ASAC-CP 2:24.55 12459 Steyn, Harry156

TYGE-CP 2:24.59 14508 Van Vondel, Roland157

SAAW-CP 2:24.76 12554 Skordis, Boyd A158

BEST-NM 2:24.97 12235 Richter, Joshua C159

BLSS-MA 2:25.04 15146 Chen, Helio S160

CASC-CP 2:25.16 14478 Douries, Ean161

SFSA-JH 2:25.43 12454 Evans, Ryan162

WSTV-ET 2:25.61 1295 Van Rensburg, Zach163

VINE-CP 2:26.02 14514 Benecke, Delmar164

TYGE-CP 2:26.31 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S165

CASC-CP 2:27.35 11476 Breebaart, Matthew166

TUKS-TS 2:27.52 13395 Naude, Mitchell167

AA-JH 2:27.79 13243 Mujati, Tatenda C168

SEAL-UM 2:27.94 1170 Slabber, Willem J169

NSFED 2:28.80 1228 Brown, Ben T170

WATR-JH 2:28.88 13342 Smeyatsky, Ethan171

ZIM 2:29.35 1238 Munengwa, Gabriel172

WATR-JH 2:29.49 13340 Sher, Damian173

TUKS-TS 2:30.62 14392 Grobbelaar, Juan-Louis174

AA-JH 2:30.88 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C175

PAC-TS 2:30.94 12320 Fourie, Liam176

WBAS-ET 2:32.41 12128 Moodley, Camill A177

TUKS-TS 2:34.12 12365 Jacobs, Reynhardt D178

SAAW-CP 2:36.15 12552 Desai, Rohin T179

BLSS-MA 2:37.53 14147 Chen, Orion180

KTS 2:37.63 1654 van Zyl, Jaden G181

ZIM 2:38.28 1349 Charumbira, Jonah182

AA-JH 2:45.67 12242 April, Zach L183

VINE-CP 2:54.05 12518 Lange, Oliver184

#217 Women 14 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 100 Free Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:09.56CA-EK1

Meyburgh, Victoria A 13 Mapulane, Amaru T 13

Watt, Kaylee J 14 Tandy, Morgan R 14

A 4:13.89VINE-CP2

Barber-Luna, Layla R 14 Gullan, Sophia 13

Fury, Amelia J 14 Butterworth, Morgan 13

A 4:15.37INFA-NM3

Geldart, Olivia L 12 Pieterse, Haley 11

Kok, Mienke 13 Spies, Gemma T 14

A 4:23.83TUKS-TS4

A 4:25.04NSFED5

Mostert, Daneé  13 Van Wyk, Roze 13

Schnebel, Sandra 14 Brinkmann, Emma M 14

A 4:29.31BEST-NM6

Butau, Mila T 12 Pohlmann, Sarah 14

Jooman, April R 14 Hamilton, Shalea M 13

A 4:32.59CASC-CP7

Olivier, Julie M 13 Nilsson, Rebecca B 14

Joyce, Jenna 13 Perrins, Hayden 12

#218 Women 15-16 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 100 Free Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:05.61TUKS-TS1

A 4:06.10INFA-NM2

Gous, Morgan A 15 Van Der Wath, Izi 15

Roman, Jemmah A 15 Gous, Sienna R 16

A 4:06.66CA-EK3

Dewart, Cassidy 15 Douglas, Kate A 15

Higgins, Emily S 15 Venter, Zuria I 15

A 4:07.27NSFED4

Naukosho, Ainoa 15 Matyayi, Roselinda A 15

Bergh, Madison S 16 De Sousa, Vitoria J 15

A 4:11.97CASC-CP5

Laubscher, Mikalla I 15 Louw, Anieka 15

Newton, Ava L 16 Evans, Caitlin N 15

A 4:13.24LALE-CE6

Gerber, Simoneè  M 15 Hebler, Lily M 16

Van Galen, Ava-Loren 16 Gruë tter, Arabelle 15

A 4:13.40VINE-CP7

Trout, Sophia L 16 De Meuter, Logan J 15

Morris, Jenna 16 Bayly, Arabella 15

A 4:13.50USC-BU8

Bosman, Thandi R 14 Abrams, Mackenzie E 14

van Dyk, Taylor J 14 Palmer, Emily A 16

A 4:15.74AA-JH9

A 4:21.87SEAL-UM10

A 4:25.45PEAS-NM11

Mostert, Bellame 15 Kuhn, Isabel 15

Froë sler, Mikayla A 16 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M 16

#219 Men 14 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 100 Free Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:57.23TUKS-TS1

A 4:00.78CASC-CP2

Breebaart, Joshua 14 van Rensburg, Tristan 13

Poultney, Matthew 13 Verbeek, Pierre O 14

A 4:03.75BEST-NM3

Du Preez, Cameron R 14 Strydom, Andre N 14

Williams, Dante Elliot E 14 Kannemeyer, Eli E 13

A 4:12.71SGUL-ET4

A 4:13.59SEAL-UM5

A 4:15.30ASAC-CP6

Maughan, Patrick F 13 Viljoen, Jagger F 13

Steyn, Harry 12 Loots, Noah C 14

A 4:15.32INFA-NM7

Forsythe, Liam B 14 Green, Aiden J 13

Reynolds, Jakobus 14 Viduya, Jayden A 14

A 4:17.15NSFED8

Badenhorst, Oelof O 12 Erni, Julian M 12

Bergh, Riley R 14 Musati, Jeremy 14

#220 Men 15-16 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 100 Free Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:38.05TUKS-TS1

A 3:40.31PEAS-NM2

Pretorius, Nicholas J 16 Heine, Jett C 16

Berry, Jack N 15 Andrews, Carl R 16

A 3:43.22CA-EK3

Whelan, Kai R 16 Le Roux, Troy 15

van der Heever, Trent B 16 Morel, Daniel P 16

A 3:46.31CASC-CP4

Theron, Ryan P 16 Yeowart, Seth W 16

Wing, James L 15 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E 15

A 3:50.02WSTV-ET5

A 3:56.92VINE-CP6

Williams, Logan 15 Stanfliet, Nicholas 16

Van Schaik, Luc 15 Bestel, Luc M 16

A 3:59.41RFA-TS7

Bouwer, Dewar M 14 Cloete, Kai 13

De Wit, Kara 13 Rischmuller, Tischke 13

A 4:05.68SAAW-CP8

Van der Merwe, Noah B 15 Mallin, Lukas 12

Palmer, Travis I 15 Skordis, Boyd A 12

#221 Mixed 14 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay 4 X 100 Mix Medley

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:19.36INFA-NM1

Spies, Gemma T W14 Viduya, Jayden A M14

Forsythe, Liam B M14 Geldart, Olivia L W12

A 4:27.65TUKS-TS2

A 4:32.24PAC-TS3

A 4:33.65VINE-CP4

Benecke, Delmar M14 Emslie, James M14

Barber-Luna, Layla R W14 Butterworth, Morgan W13

A 4:39.20CASC-CP5

Olivier, Julie M W13 Douries, Ean M14

Verbeek, Pierre O M14 Perrins, Hayden W12
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#221   ...   (Mixed 14 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay 4 X 100 Mix Medley)

A 4:39.73ASAC-CP6

Viljoen, Jagger F M13 Loots, Noah C M14

Swanepoel, Lulu A W14 Hofinger, Charlotte M W12

A 4:40.93BEST-NM7

Du Preez, Cameron R M14 Pohlmann, Sarah W14

Hamilton, Shalea M W13 Kannemeyer, Eli E M13

A 4:44.53NSFED8

Musati, Jeremy M14 Bergh, Riley R M14

Huang, Xinyue W12 Brinkmann, Emma M W14

A 4:47.05SEAL-UM9

A 4:47.69WSTV-ET10

A 4:51.42TYGE-CP11

Van Vondel, Roland M14 Boshoff, Anja W13

Van Zyl, Danieë l R M14 De Villiers, Anja W14

A 4:59.11RFA-TS12

Bouwer, Dewar M M14 Cloete, Kai M13

De Wit, Kara W13 Rischmuller, Tischke W13

A NTBLSS-MA13

Haasbroek, Joubert M14 Liversage, Corne A M14

Steyn, Nina H W14 Du Plessis, Deune' W14

A NTCA-EK14

#222 Mixed 15-16 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay 4 X 100 Mix Medley

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:08.89TUKS-TS1

A 4:14.85NSFED2

Matyayi, Roselinda A W15 De Sousa, Vitoria J W15

Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E M16 Feris, Rodney M15

A 4:17.87VINE-CP3

Bestel, Luc M M16 Stanfliet, Nicholas M16

Bayly, Arabella W15 De Meuter, Logan J W15

A 4:18.40INFA-NM4

Gous, Sienna R W16 Jackson, Elijah J M16

Roman, Jemmah A W15 Jones, Kellen T M15

A 4:18.52PAC-TS5

A 4:19.09CASC-CP6

Bezuidenhout, Ernst E M15 Evans, Caitlin N W15

Theron, Ryan P M16 Laubscher, Mikalla I W15

A 4:20.00PEAS-NM7

Kruger, Kate-Lynn M W16 Heine, Jett C M16

Pretorius, Nicholas J M16 Mostert, Bellame W15

A 4:23.71USC-BU8

Cook, Riley C M16 Warren, Ethan M M16

Bosman, Thandi R W14 Palmer, Emily A W16

A 4:36.78SAAW-CP9

Van der Merwe, Noah B M15 Wilson, Sianne C W14

Palmer, Travis I M15 Kuhn, Tamzyn J W16

A 4:38.70NWUC-KK10

Palmer, Egbert M15 Putter, Mia P W14

Rossouw, Dawid F M16 Van Vuuren, Ansuneé  M W14

A 4:40.67SEAL-UM11

A 4:49.90AZON-ET12

Lambert, Bailey G W16 Joubert, Owen C M16

Leppan, Bradley D M15 Joubert, Kailey W16

A 4:56.43PSCP-UM13

A 5:13.87AA-JH14

A NTCA-EK15

#223 Women 12 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CTO-CP 10:10.16 12598 Johnson, Ella J1

CA-EK 10:23.82 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie2

TUKS-TS 10:27.86 12358 Vorster, Demi3

ASAC-CP 10:38.57 12462 Hofinger, Charlotte M4

OHAN-IL 10:41.94 12118 Johns, Grace A5

ACES-ET 10:48.18 12126 Symington, Arabella G6

#224 Women 13 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MDOL-JH 9:22.99 13285 Thomas, Tyla L1

SEAL-UM 9:34.24 1376 Cruywagen, Shiloh R2

CASC-CP 10:00.57 13472 Olivier, Julie M3

LALE-CE 10:10.63 13562 Billson, Amelie4

UWCA-CP 10:13.55 13559 Williams, Aqeelah5

WSTV-ET 10:18.14 13106 Van Deventer, Emma6

VINE-CP 10:22.89 13527 Butterworth, Morgan7

SGUL-ET 10:31.00 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K8

AQDO-CP 10:37.20 13534 Els, Jamie9

#225 Women 14 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 9:47.22 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E1

ASAC-CP 10:01.04 14460 Swanepoel, Lulu A2

KLOO-ET 10:01.72 1492 Swanepoel, Keira M3

AA-JH 10:07.49 14244 Smith, Taylia4

NSFED 10:13.97 1422 Schnebel, Sandra5

MDOL-JH 10:16.38 14282 Smith, Romy L6

VASA-EK 10:17.14 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S7

USC-BU 10:18.65 14225 Bosman, Thandi R8

NWUC-KK 10:19.51 14162 Van Vuuren, Ansuneé  M9

SEAL-UM 10:22.56 1468 Ngnotchouye, Jothany M10

CA-EK 10:24.28 14263 Rondel, Mikayla J11

NSFED 10:34.39 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M12

#226 Women 15 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA-EK 9:27.65 15266 Venter, Zuria I1

AA-JH 9:35.47 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L2

VINE-CP 9:37.55 15528 De Meuter, Logan J3

CASC-CP 9:38.40 15470 Evans, Caitlin N4

CASC-CP 9:41.43 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I5

WATR-JH 9:46.24 15343 Solomon, Lily6

CYBE-CP 9:48.56 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P7

TUKS-TS 9:52.91 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V8

CA-EK 9:54.19 15270 Douglas, Kate A9

CASC-CP 9:56.00 15495 Thirsk, Madison10

WAC-ED 9:57.64 15596 Grobler, Zaneé11

NSFED 10:00.60 1519 Rey, Candice J12

RACE-JH 10:00.80 15453 Kotze, Kerryn13

CASC-CP 10:05.03 15481 Louw, Anieka14

CA-EK 10:07.46 15259 Meeser, Paige V15

ASA-IL 10:11.43 1583 Van der Vyver, Ella L16

BLUO-UG 10:12.99 1588 Koegelenberg, Kirsty17

#227 Women 16 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 9:25.17 16389 De Bruyn, Kylie E1

AZON-ET 9:26.42 1660 Hugo, Shannon F2

NSFED 9:29.51 1621 Bergh, Madison S3

UNI-EZ 9:36.89 16186 Buitendach, Anja M4

AZON-ET 9:41.16 1658 Joubert, Kailey5

TYGE-CP 9:53.89 16507 Raimond, Marike M6

STSC-KC 10:00.65 1694 Hughes, Kacey A7

TUKS-TS 10:07.34 16421 Little, Beéa E8

TUKS-TS 10:08.48 16414 Boerstra, Gabby9

BLOT-MA 10:11.20 16134 de Jager, Kate-Lynn10

TUKS-TS 10:12.79 16367 Malan, Evelyn H11

#301 Women 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

INFA-NM 58.49 14218 Spies, Gemma T1

AZON-ET 58.68 1661 Lambert, Bailey G2

EGA-MA 59.03 16154 Yazbek, Leila3

PAC-TS 59.05 15327 Van Eck, Elke4

INFA-NM 59.11 16207 Gous, Sienna R5

TUKS-TS 59.36 15386 Vyncke, Giuliana6

ZIM 59.65 1635 Johnsen, Alexis7

WSTV-ET 1:00.29 1696 Aitken, Payton E8

NSFED 1:00.42 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J9

USC-BU 1:00.45 16230 Palmer, Emily A10

USC-BU 1:00.51 14225 Bosman, Thandi R11

MDOL-JH 1:00.60 13285 Thomas, Tyla L12

ASA-IL 1:00.66 1481 Kistnasami, Saskya13

VINE-CP 1:00.70 13527 Butterworth, Morgan14

AZON-ET 1:00.78 1660 Hugo, Shannon F15

FISH-ED 1:00.93 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L16

CA-EK 1:01.00 15252 Dewart, Cassidy17

BLMA-CP 1:01.00 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E18

PRSC 1:01.10 168 Saleshando, Melodi19

BULS-MA 1:01.20 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie20

AZON-ET 1:01.34 1658 Joubert, Kailey21

SEAL-UM 1:01.35 1376 Cruywagen, Shiloh R22

ELEC-TS 1:01.39 15311 Mgcina, Maya23

CA-EK 1:01.44 15255 Higgins, Emily S24

CA-EK 1:01.52 14264 Tandy, Morgan R25

BEST-NM 1:01.68 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M26

MDOL-JH 1:01.73 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S27

NSFED 1:01.74 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa28

CA-EK 1:01.79 13260 Meyburgh, Victoria A29

UNI-EZ 1:01.92 16186 Buitendach, Anja M30

NSFED 1:01.94 1621 Bergh, Madison S31

TUKS-TS 1:01.99 15376 vd Merwe, Eleni D32

TUKS-TS 1:01.99 15400 Crowther, Caitlin S33

BLUO-UG 1:02.00 1588 Koegelenberg, Kirsty34

PEAS-NM 1:02.06 15199 Mostert, Bellame35

INFA-NM 1:02.08 15206 Gous, Morgan A36

CASC-CP 1:02.11 15470 Evans, Caitlin N37

CYBE-CP 1:02.11 15538 Visser, Cara38

CASC-CP 1:02.14 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I39

WATR-JH 1:02.16 16341 Van Vuuren, Jade D40

LALE-CE 1:02.17 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle41

INFA-NM 1:02.21 15217 Roman, Jemmah A42

CYBE-CP 1:02.24 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A43

TUKS-TS 1:02.27 16361 Du Plessis, Rouxne44

CA-EK 1:02.34 14267 Watt, Kaylee J45

LALE-CE 1:02.37 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M46

SEAL-UM 1:02.39 1569 Sheard, Rachel J47

CBM 1:02.49 141 Chicumbe, Angela48

LINR-JH 1:02.49 16428 Morris, Blake P49

BLOT-MA 1:02.50 15137 Pretorius, Emma E50

AA-JH 1:02.56 16248 Walters, Gemma R51

INFA-NM 1:02.70 15223 Van Der Wath, Izi52

TYGE-CP 1:02.71 14510 De Villiers, Anja53

ZIM 1:02.79 1340 Rogers, Kaylea54

TUKS-TS 1:02.84 15393 Koë pplinger, Elara C55

BLSS-MA 1:02.92 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi56

CA-EK 1:02.97 15270 Douglas, Kate A57

AA-JH 1:03.14 14244 Smith, Taylia58

HPS-TS 1:03.14 13437 Hill, Talia59

NSFED 1:03.17 1517 Matyayi, Roselinda A60

VINE-CP 1:03.17 15528 De Meuter, Logan J61

WATR-JH 1:03.19 15343 Solomon, Lily62

TUKS-TS 1:03.25 16421 Little, Beéa E63

VINE-CP 1:03.32 15513 Bayly, Arabella64

VINE-CP 1:03.32 14529 Barber-Luna, Layla R65

ZIM 1:03.37 1536 Bhulabhai, Neema66

SASE-JH 1:03.39 16433 Springer, Leila E67

SS-MP 1:03.47 14175 Bruwer, Mari J68

CRSC-JH 1:03.48 16302 Pinheiro, Emma M69

OHAN-IL 1:03.54 14117 Botha, Olivia A70

PEAS-NM 1:03.55 15194 Kuhn, Isabel71

KLOO-ET 1:03.62 1492 Swanepoel, Keira M72
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#301   ...   (Women 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

INFA-NM 1:03.62 16211 Higgs, Maddy G73

CA-EK 1:03.66 13258 Mapulane, Amaru T74

NWUC-KK 1:03.69 14162 Van Vuuren, Ansuneé  M75

HPS-TS 1:03.73 14438 Stroebel, Olivia76

CASC-CP 1:03.74 16501 Groenewald, Mia T77

CASC-CP 1:03.76 16483 Newton, Ava L78

SEAL-UM 1:03.78 1468 Ngnotchouye, Jothany M79

MDOL-JH 1:03.80 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A80

FRA-KC 1:03.81 1662 Van Zyl, Danika E81

PLAY-CE 1:03.81 15546 Faul, Ellen J82

VINE-CP 1:03.82 14516 Fury, Amelia J83

INFA-NM 1:03.83 12205 Geldart, Olivia L84

NSFED 1:03.85 1519 Rey, Candice J85

CA-EK 1:03.90 13254 Haupt, Riley F86

PSCP-UM 1:03.93 14124 Mhlongo, Aphelele A87

TYGE-CP 1:03.94 16507 Raimond, Marike M88

USC-BU 1:03.95 14224 Abrams, Mackenzie E89

CASC-CP 1:03.96 15481 Louw, Anieka90

STSC-KC 1:04.06 1694 Hughes, Kacey A91

ELEC-TS 1:04.08 14310 Jared, Mbalenhle G92

NSFED 1:04.20 1616 Slinger, Gizelle93

PAC-TS 1:04.20 13321 Lotz, Mikaela94

VINE-CP 1:04.23 13517 Gullan, Sophia95

WATR-JH 1:04.38 15345 Lin, Kaia96

WAC-ED 1:04.38 14594 Esterhuyse, Alice97

PAC-TS 1:04.39 16315 Okoye, Amara98

SS-MP 1:04.44 15178 Jv Rensburg, Ella G99

MDOL-JH 1:04.55 14275 Barrow, Sophie L100

SAILF 1:04.57 133 Ngaruiya, Alma W101

BLMA-CP 1:04.57 16570 Coleman, Madison102

AA-JH 1:04.61 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L103

SSISA-CP 1:04.61 13543 Heldsinger, Gia104

CYBE-CP 1:04.62 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P105

TUKS-TS 1:04.75 16353 Collard, Gianna106

LALE-CE 1:04.79 16566 Hebler, Lily M107

HREF-BP 1:04.80 15169 Blewett, Hailey A108

TRAZ-TS 1:04.95 13426 Stadler, Clarise109

AA-JH 1:04.98 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J110

BLSS-MA 1:04.99 16143 Snyders, Ane111

CA-EK 1:05.02 12257 Lindsay, Sage M112

WATR-JH 1:05.04 14335 Walker, Lauren N113

INFA-NM 1:05.05 13213 Kok, Mienke114

VASA-EK 1:05.12 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S115

ZIM 1:05.22 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine116

CA-EK 1:05.22 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie117

ZIM 1:05.32 1339 Matabeya, Farai118

POTC-KK 1:05.32 16167 Liebenberg, Inneke119

NSFED 1:05.39 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M120

TUKS-TS 1:05.40 13384 Sebastiao, Noa121

TUKS-TS 1:05.54 14402 Havinga, Hannah-Grace122

UWCA-CP 1:05.65 13559 Williams, Aqeelah123

SEAL-UM 1:05.66 1372 Jansen van Vuuren, Jess124

EGA-MA 1:05.67 16156 Duncan, Hana K125

INFA-NM 1:05.70 11209 Pieterse, Haley126

OHAN-IL 1:05.87 12118 Johns, Grace A127

TUKS-TS 1:05.95 15415 Melka, Zora128

INFA-NM 1:06.00 15214 Serdyn, Sabella129

SGUL-ET 1:06.01 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K130

VINE-CP 1:06.02 16522 Trout, Sophia L131

XCEL-CP 1:06.05 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia132

DRGN-JH 1:06.06 13443 Bosch, Ava H133

CA-EK 1:06.12 14263 Rondel, Mikayla J134

CASC-CP 1:06.17 16474 Blake, Abi E135

NSFED 1:06.23 1332 Mostert, Daneé136

TUKS-TS 1:06.27 13398 Chilisa, Jade N137

MDOL-JH 1:06.35 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S138

CASC-CP 1:06.37 12485 Perrins, Hayden139

BEST-NM 1:06.38 12237 Butau, Mila T140

ELRAS-WB 1:06.40 13173 Erasmus, Minke M141

NSFED 1:06.42 1422 Schnebel, Sandra142

TUKS-TS 1:06.50 11413 Bezuidenhout, Aneè143

INFA-NM 1:06.53 12203 Bailes, Lily J144

CASC-CP 1:06.56 16499 Hayes, Kerrigan L145

SAAW-CP 1:06.74 16556 Kuhn, Tamzyn J146

RFA-TS 1:06.78 13289 De Wit, Kara147

SSISA-CP 1:06.81 15542 Heldsinger, Alexa L148

CASC-CP 1:06.86 15487 Riley, Logan149

PAC-TS 1:06.93 13323 Oliver, Mikayla150

BLSS-MA 1:07.00 14141 Du Plessis, Deune'151

BLOT-MA 1:07.07 16134 de Jager, Kate-Lynn152

HREF-BP 1:07.09 16170 Rossiter, Caitlin J153

LALE-CE 1:07.11 15567 Klopper, Mineé t154

USC-BU 1:07.13 13226 Christie, Laila A155

CASC-CP 1:07.15 15495 Thirsk, Madison156

TUKS-TS 1:07.19 16367 Malan, Evelyn H157

SEAL-UM 1:07.23 1675 Van Tonder, Chanel158

MATL-KK 1:07.40 15160 Fourie, Mila159

ZIM 1:07.44 1353 Watson, Acacia160

CASC-CP 1:07.54 13472 Olivier, Julie M161

WATR-JH 1:07.56 15344 Chivandire, Eliecia T162

AZON-ET 1:07.61 14114 Dutton, Katelyn P163

QSSC-CP 1:07.67 13502 Odendaal, Sarah-Kate164

TUKS-TS 1:07.86 12358 Vorster, Demi165

BLMA-CP 1:07.95 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A166

NSFED 1:07.99 1326 Joubert, Laila167

CASC-CP 1:08.20 14500 Bull, Theia R168

TUKS-TS 1:08.23 15362 Fourie, Mieke169

VASA-EK 1:08.29 14450 Moolman, Elrie L170

USC-BU 1:08.32 15228 Murray, Demi J171

ASAC-CP 1:08.32 12464 Wilensky, Mikayla172

UNI-EZ 1:08.33 13188 Swart, Mignon173

TUKS-TS 1:08.34 15360 Du Plessis, Mia174

LALE-CE 1:08.48 13562 Billson, Amelie175

ASAC-CP 1:08.49 12462 Hofinger, Charlotte M176

SASE-JH 1:08.57 13434 Xaba, Barcelona177

NSFED 1:08.59 1320 Ashikoto, Suraya A178

TUKS-TS 1:08.60 11388 De Bruyn, Kasey L179

CLA-WC 1:08.69 16587 Juries, Sam C180

WATR-JH 1:08.75 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C181

CYBE-CP 1:08.84 13539 Lockitch, Zara182

NSFED 1:08.98 1230 Huang, Xinyue183

CYBE-CP 1:09.03 13536 Cupido, Kirsten184

BULS-MA 1:09.23 13151 Meyer, Annabel185

XCEL-CP 1:09.23 12531 Daniels, Emily G186

BEST-NM 1:09.50 14234 Jooman, April R187

RFA-TS 1:09.52 13291 Rischmuller, Tischke188

TKS-WB 1:09.67 13182 Stols, Kinique E189

CASC-CP 1:09.71 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L190

BEST-NM 1:09.76 14240 Pohlmann, Sarah191

TYGE-CP 1:10.34 13506 Newkirk, Gia192

CASC-CP 1:10.39 14471 Nilsson, Rebecca B193

BLSS-MA 1:10.90 14144 Steyn, Nina H194

UNIU-EZ 1:11.07 13191 Mills, Cara J195

ACAQ-CC 1:11.15 13171 Van Maarleveld, Ineke196

USHPM-UM 1:11.32 13132 Mwandla, Senzelwe197

CASC-CP 1:11.45 14482 Mare, Isabella198

PAQU-CE 1:11.80 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C199

PSCP-UM 1:12.04 16121 Hauptfleisch, Cayley J200

CASC-CP 1:13.17 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C201

KSC-EZ 1:14.90 12190 Steyn, Danika202

#302 Men 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PEAS-NM 52.39 16200 Pretorius, Nicholas J1

STAQ-CE 52.61 16549 Kotze, Eric B2

FISH-ED 53.29 16575 Bezuidenhout, Carlo3

CA-EK 53.30 16268 Whelan, Kai R4

VINE-CP 53.46 16515 Bestel, Luc M5

CA-EK 53.78 16261 Morel, Daniel P6

TUKS-TS 53.84 15390 Geldenhuys, Tiaan7

BULS-MA 53.89 16150 Sorour, Micheal8

ASA-IL 53.92 1679 Doull, Michael K9

VASA-EK 54.14 16449 King, Slade D10

NSFED 54.23 1511 Feris, Rodney11

TUKS-TS 54.35 16391 Grobbelaar, Janco J12

ASA-IL 54.47 1680 Kalil, Greg P13

ELEC-TS 54.78 16308 Dorrestein-Rowley, Bart G14

PEAS-NM 54.84 16193 Heine, Jett C15

NSFED 54.88 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E16

TUKS-TS 54.89 16363 Goller, Matthew17

TUKS-TS 54.97 16359 Pullock, Sam J18

CLA-WC 55.00 15586 Snyders, Kyle19

DRGN-JH 55.19 14444 Cocci, Gio R20

INFA-NM 55.25 15212 Jones, Kellen T21

OHAN-IL 55.26 16116 Bees-Atkinson, Preston T22

KNYA-ED 55.34 14580 Boshoff, Keanu A23

SEAL-UM 55.36 1665 Raynard, Everraud M24

PEAS-NM 55.40 15195 Berry, Jack N25

CASC-CP 55.43 15473 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E26

TUKS-TS 55.45 15366 Lutchman, Skyler C27

BDAC-ET 55.50 14127 Mahaye, Bandile N28

SLAQ-CP 55.56 15503 Gilmour, Connor A29

VINE-CP 55.68 15523 Williams, Logan30

PAC-TS 55.70 16328 Adams, Ethan31

JAQ-EK 55.72 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan32

WATR-JH 55.77 15348 Botha, Ryan33

EGA-MA 55.79 16153 Calitz, Juan34

RACE-JH 55.85 15452 Booysen, Chris D35

TUKS-TS 55.87 16377 Wessels, Troy J36

CASC-CP 55.91 16489 Theron, Ryan P37

VINE-CP 55.98 15524 Van Schaik, Luc38

SGUL-ET 56.15 16112 Le Roux, Caden39

SS-MP 56.16 14179 Lira, Lleyton A40

PSCP-UM 56.17 16122 Mumford, Jason R41

PAC-TS 56.17 16326 Storm, Troy N42

WSTV-ET 56.34 15103 Schonken, Eliah43

INFA-NM 56.38 14219 Viduya, Jayden A44

CASC-CP 56.42 15492 Wing, James L45

AACTA-CP 56.51 16455 Basson, Lucca N46

SEAL-UM 56.60 1466 Crutchley, Connor M47

CRSC-JH 56.62 16300 Eaton, Caleb M48

SAAW-CP 56.72 15555 Van der Merwe, Noah B49

NWUC-KK 56.76 16600 Rossouw, Dawid F50

WATR-JH 56.84 15339 Naude, Victor E51

UNI-EZ 56.85 16185 Boyd, Joshua J52

WSTV-ET 56.88 16105 Theron, Adam R53

EXP-TS 56.93 16272 Janse Van Rensburg, Charles C54

WATR-JH 56.93 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon55

CA-EK 56.98 16265 van der Heever, Trent B56

NWUC-KK 57.04 15163 Palmer, Egbert57

WATR-JH 57.08 14338 Fradkin, Adam H58

FISH-ED 57.08 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald59

INFA-NM 57.12 14216 Forsythe, Liam B60

TUKS-TS 57.20 14409 Moleko, Reba M61

SS-MP 57.24 16180 Troë ger, Ettiene62

MDOL-JH 57.35 15279 van Niekerk, Jarryd H63

WATR-JH 57.56 15332 Li, Leqian64
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PEAS-NM 57.68 16198 Andrews, Carl R65

WSTV-ET 57.80 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S66

HARB-BP 57.81 15159 Lotter, Dehan M67

BEST-NM 57.87 13239 Kannemeyer, Eli E68

RFA-TS 57.88 16288 Coetzee, Franz G69

CA-EK 58.06 15256 Le Roux, Troy70

VASA-EK 58.06 15451 Walters, Daniel71

PEAS-NM 58.17 16196 De Beer, Hendro72

AZON-ET 58.19 1657 Joubert, Owen C73

RFA-TS 58.27 14286 Bouwer, Dewar M74

PRSC 58.37 147 Bakwena, Leruo J75

CASC-CP 58.51 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O76

BEST-NM 58.59 14233 Du Preez, Cameron R77

LITTL-ZZ 58.61 142 Ogola, Andrew J78

BAS-EK 58.66 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C79

SGUL-ET 58.67 16108 Martin, Cole A80

TUKS-TS 58.72 16387 Bornman, Christiaan81

KNYA-ED 58.72 14582 Fletcher, Tyler D82

SEAL-UM 58.78 1667 Jasat, Ziya D83

TYGE-CP 58.82 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R84

BLSS-MA 58.90 14145 van Rensburg, Marnus85

LINR-JH 58.90 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix86

PAC-TS 58.94 13325 Schoeman, Nicholas87

TUKS-TS 59.10 16369 Pretorius, Juan88

TUKS-TS 59.17 14417 Van Reysen, Trent R89

TUKS-TS 59.18 16372 Sheldon, Joshua C90

ELEC-TS 59.25 14309 Jared, Jwes R91

AZON-ET 59.32 1559 Leppan, Bradley D92

ALPHA-CP 59.39 15593 Roman, Noah P93

CRSC-JH 59.43 13298 Van der Westhuizen, Eckhardt94

WAC-ED 59.69 16595 Fernold, AJ95

TUKS-TS 59.81 15399 Bresler, Jaydin96

CASC-CP 59.81 13486 Poultney, Matthew97

TUKS-TS 59.85 15382 Markgraaff, Carter B98

SWIFT-EK 59.95 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel99

MDOL-JH 59.96 15283 Fraser, Luca M100

SGUL-ET 1:00.18 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U101

GAC 1:00.21 136 Bakwena, Mowana102

TUKS-TS 1:00.22 15378 Boekhoud, Lourens103

TUKS-TS 1:00.27 14354 Du Plessis, Paul104

LINR-JH 1:00.30 15429 Viljoen, Leander105

WALM-CP 1:00.34 16569 Beukes, Jaden L106

WALM-CP 1:00.50 16568 Abrahams, Rayhan107

KTS 1:00.56 1654 van Zyl, Jaden G108

CASC-CP 1:00.62 14475 Breebaart, Joshua109

ESA-CE 1:00.66 13590 Barnard, Theo J110

TUKS-TS 1:00.71 13373 Van Deventer, Niel G111

VINE-CP 1:00.77 14526 Emslie, James112

SEAL-UM 1:00.81 1477 Herbst, Dax G113

CASC-CP 1:00.85 15466 Oaten, Rourke114

ZIM 1:00.88 1337 Moss, Jude115

ZIM 1:00.91 1341 Kuraimunashe, Quinton116

CASC-CP 1:00.91 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse117

MDOL-JH 1:01.03 14276 Du Toit, Francois118

SWAR-WC 1:01.11 13584 Kruger, Zachary C119

AACTA-CP 1:01.23 14456 Allott, Jaydon K120

VASA-EK 1:01.36 13446 Harding, Troy121

TUKS-TS 1:01.39 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M122

ZIM 1:01.50 1348 Shen, Yihan123

CUHE-OB 1:01.51 14545 Middleton, Josh C124

VRC-TS 1:01.61 13436 Muller, Caleb R125

VINE-CP 1:01.67 13525 Pautz, Benjamin R126

ASA-IL 1:01.79 1282 Seppings, Malakai J127

VINE-CP 1:01.82 14514 Benecke, Delmar128

RFA-TS 1:01.84 13287 Cloete, Kai129

CASC-CP 1:01.84 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan130

DRGN-JH 1:01.86 15442 Roy, Alex W131

ESA-CE 1:01.86 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H132

DSC 1:02.06 13603 Williams, Blake133

SGUL-ET 1:02.10 13110 Snyman, Kian134

BLMA-CP 1:02.21 15573 Moodie, Zak135

RBOT-BP 1:02.26 13158 Basson, Riandu A136

KNYA-ED 1:02.38 13581 Boshoff, Mickayle C137

CASC-CP 1:02.40 13477 Bright, Michael C138

CA-EK 1:02.52 16269 van de Wouw, Joshua B139

WBAS-ET 1:02.62 12128 Moodley, Camill A140

CASC-CP 1:02.71 15468 Bouwer, Jason141

SASE-JH 1:02.83 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A142

WATR-JH 1:02.96 13342 Smeyatsky, Ethan143

MAKO-EK 1:02.99 13274 Hawkins, Cole D144

ELEC-TS 1:03.11 12307 Davias, Alex145

INFA-NM 1:03.12 13208 Green, Aiden J146

SAAW-CP 1:03.32 12553 Mallin, Lukas147

AADUB-ET 1:03.33 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew148

ZIM 1:03.43 1349 Charumbira, Jonah149

SGUL-ET 1:03.51 13113 de Wit, Damien J150

ASAC-CP 1:03.51 13463 Maughan, Patrick F151

ALPHA-CP 1:03.57 14592 Mccollum, Aiden I152

TUKS-TS 1:03.60 14394 Kymdell, Henry D153

ACAQ-CC 1:03.91 15172 Olivier, Luhan154

CYBE-CP 1:03.93 14537 Spencer, Marcus W155

BRSC-ZZ 1:04.28 135 De Guzman, Romar Marvin C156

SEAL-UM 1:04.44 1170 Slabber, Willem J157

SS-MP 1:04.48 13174 Bekker, Joshua D158

NSFED 1:04.68 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O159

WELL-CE 1:04.72 12560 Grobler, Reynhardt160

WSTV-ET 1:04.79 1295 Van Rensburg, Zach161

ZIM 1:04.83 1251 Cameron, Wade162

TUKS-TS 1:04.87 12383 Minnie, Mighael C163

TRAZ-TS 1:04.95 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S164

TUKS-TS 1:05.10 13395 Naude, Mitchell165

TYGE-CP 1:05.13 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S166

SS-MP 1:05.14 12181 Joubert, Luhann167

ALPHA-CP 1:05.26 13591 Daniels, Tylan H168

SGUL-ET 1:05.33 12107 Crerar, Mason169

CASC-CP 1:05.35 13467 Bosch, Ewan Y170

ZIM 1:05.37 1244 Guo, Mohan171

ASAC-CP 1:05.39 12459 Steyn, Harry172

BLSS-MA 1:05.50 12149 Perry, A.D D173

WATR-JH 1:05.79 13340 Sher, Damian174

NSFED 1:05.89 1431 Bergh, Riley R175

SFSA-JH 1:05.96 12454 Evans, Ryan176

PAC-TS 1:06.04 13324 Roets, Le Roux177

ZIM 1:06.15 1238 Munengwa, Gabriel178

USC-BU 1:06.28 15229 Nolands, Reece T179

NSFED 1:06.50 1233 Erni, Julian M180

NSFED 1:06.64 1228 Brown, Ben T181

AWIN-TS 1:06.87 13440 Seymore, Michael D182

MARL-CP 1:06.92 14588 Francis, Ethan183

ZIM 1:06.98 1242 Chiviya, David184

LALE-CE 1:07.13 13564 Ellis, Alec C185

AA-JH 1:07.17 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C186

NSFED 1:07.18 1229 Diehl, Aiden P187

TUKS-TS 1:07.20 13406 Pansegrouw, Rudolph188

ASAC-CP 1:07.37 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F189

ROA-ED 1:07.54 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens190

CASC-CP 1:08.67 11476 Breebaart, Matthew191

BEST-NM 1:08.78 12235 Richter, Joshua C192

VINE-CP 1:08.90 12518 Lange, Oliver193

AA-JH 1:09.52 13243 Mujati, Tatenda C194

TUKS-TS 1:10.03 12365 Jacobs, Reynhardt D195

BLSS-MA 1:10.12 14138 Haasbroek, Joubert196

SEAL-UM 1:11.51 1271 Smit, Jayson A197

#303 Women 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 1:10.49 16374 Veldsman, Chanel1

EGA-MA 1:13.75 16154 Yazbek, Leila2

CA-EK 1:16.41 15266 Venter, Zuria I3

CASC-CP 1:16.42 15470 Evans, Caitlin N4

ACSA-ET 1:16.62 1693 Ganas, Izarra K5

XCEL-CP 1:16.89 13532 Horn, Anna6

INFA-NM 1:17.06 15217 Roman, Jemmah A7

PSCP-UM 1:17.31 16119 Bocking, Mikje8

ELEC-TS 1:17.34 16305 Bone, MacKenzie G9

BLOT-MA 1:17.72 15133 De Vos, Meandri10

WSTV-ET 1:18.02 13100 Jacobs, Megan11

ZIM 1:18.10 1536 Bhulabhai, Neema12

BLSS-MA 1:18.23 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi13

TUKS-TS 1:18.25 14356 Oosthuizen, Amelia14

TSC 1:18.49 159 Miti, Sibongile15

PSCP-UM 1:18.54 14124 Mhlongo, Aphelele A16

BLMA-CP 1:18.55 16570 Coleman, Madison17

TUKS-TS 1:18.56 15360 Du Plessis, Mia18

INFA-NM 1:18.58 16221 Kruger, Lize-Marie19

ASA-IL 1:18.62 1481 Kistnasami, Saskya20

PEAS-NM 1:18.68 16202 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M21

PAC-TS 1:18.70 15322 Milanova, Darina N22

LALE-CE 1:18.80 16561 Van Galen, Ava-Loren23

HPS-TS 1:18.84 13439 Watson, Jenna-Lee24

VINE-CP 1:18.86 16519 Morris, Jenna25

CRSC-JH 1:18.92 14295 Ferreira, Caeli26

PSCP-UM 1:19.10 14123 Shand, Jamie M27

BLSS-MA 1:19.42 16143 Snyders, Ane28

CRSC-JH 1:19.58 14297 Gaddin, Amber N29

SEAL-UM 1:19.97 1675 Van Tonder, Chanel30

SEAL-UM 1:20.08 1564 Cole - Edwardes, Emma M31

WATR-JH 1:20.09 15333 Pirow, Kirsten N32

VRC-TS 1:20.16 15435 Bam, Danielle E33

CSA-EZ 1:20.23 14189 Breet, Chiniq34

CTO-CP 1:20.26 12598 Johnson, Ella J35

UNI-EZ 1:20.48 16186 Buitendach, Anja M36

BULS-MA 1:20.56 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie37

OHAN-IL 1:20.65 15115 Struwig, Chloe38

SAAW-CP 1:20.84 14558 Wilson, Sianne C39

PAC-TS 1:20.89 16329 Stedall, Jessica40

STAQ-CE 1:21.05 15547 Dreyer, Arne'41

HREF-BP 1:21.12 15169 Blewett, Hailey A42

EGA-MA 1:21.19 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna43

PAC-TS 1:21.23 14319 van Huyssteen, Andrea44

SASE-JH 1:21.28 13434 Xaba, Barcelona45

WATR-JH 1:21.34 13349 McCabe, Talia G46

SSISA-CP 1:21.37 15542 Heldsinger, Alexa L47

NWUC-KK 1:21.58 14161 Putter, Mia P48

LALE-CE 1:21.66 16566 Hebler, Lily M49

INFA-NM 1:21.67 14204 Geldart, Emily J50

OHAN-IL 1:21.89 14117 Botha, Olivia A51

TUKS-TS 1:21.90 15357 Van Niekerk, Clariseè52

CASC-CP 1:21.92 16483 Newton, Ava L53

UNI-EZ 1:21.94 13188 Swart, Mignon54

TUKS-TS 1:21.97 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V55

BSSAI 1:22.12 1534 Gondo, Matipaishe56

SSISA-CP 1:22.18 13544 Pretorius, Kara57

AA-JH 1:22.22 16248 Walters, Gemma R58

USC-BU 1:22.41 14231 van Dyk, Taylor J59

VASA-EK 1:22.61 14450 Moolman, Elrie L60

SEAL-UM 1:22.69 1573 Ramos, Kaitlyn A61

PSCP-UM 1:22.70 16125 Purdon, Robyn-Rae T62

WAC-ED 1:22.72 15596 Grobler, Zaneé63
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ZIM 1:22.87 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine64

CA-EK 1:22.94 14267 Watt, Kaylee J65

BLOT-MA 1:23.00 13135 Wessels, Carinke66

PAC-TS 1:23.03 13318 van Antwerpen, Laila67

TUKS-TS 1:23.07 14420 Jonker, Anri68

SS-MP 1:23.09 13176 De Wet, Lize69

BEAV-ET 1:23.19 1386 Ten Napel, Taylor E70

TUKS-TS 1:23.26 16421 Little, Beéa E71

MDOL-JH 1:23.32 14284 Uys, Nicole72

CA-EK 1:23.35 15259 Meeser, Paige V73

TUKS-TS 1:23.42 13422 Semenova, Namangolwa74

MDOL-JH 1:23.46 14277 Love, Emma G75

TUKS-TS 1:23.50 13380 De Witt, Alexis76

TYGE-CP 1:23.53 13506 Newkirk, Gia77

CA-EK 1:23.59 13253 Goncalves, Isabella78

SEAL-UM 1:23.63 1372 Jansen van Vuuren, Jess79

TUKS-TS 1:23.63 14397 Vd Merwe, Elmiah80

NSFED 1:23.67 1332 Mostert, Daneé81

SAAW-CP 1:23.73 16556 Kuhn, Tamzyn J82

CASC-CP 1:23.75 14482 Mare, Isabella83

DRGN-JH 1:23.77 14441 Maree, Morgan84

INFA-NM 1:23.87 11209 Pieterse, Haley85

CA-EK 1:23.89 14251 Constantinides, Ava86

SS-MP 1:23.90 15178 Jv Rensburg, Ella G87

AZON-ET 1:23.93 14114 Dutton, Katelyn P88

BEST-NM 1:23.93 14240 Pohlmann, Sarah89

CASC-CP 1:23.94 14500 Bull, Theia R90

CA-EK 1:23.96 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie91

CSC-TS 1:24.02 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine92

VINE-CP 1:24.10 14516 Fury, Amelia J93

NSFED 1:24.22 1324 Van Wyk, Roze94

PSCP-UM 1:24.28 16121 Hauptfleisch, Cayley J95

POTC-KK 1:24.35 14166 Borstlap, Kiana96

POTC-KK 1:24.61 16167 Liebenberg, Inneke97

TUKS-TS 1:24.79 13404 Kooi, Chenique E98

TUKS-TS 1:24.96 11413 Bezuidenhout, Aneè99

CA-EK 1:25.11 13258 Mapulane, Amaru T100

LINR-JH 1:25.28 16428 Morris, Blake P101

VASA-EK 1:25.34 13448 Jacob, Ayvah M102

CASC-CP 1:25.34 13479 Joyce, Jenna103

INFA-NM 1:25.91 12205 Geldart, Olivia L104

WATR-JH 1:25.96 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C105

TASC-MP 1:26.17 12184 Van Veelen, Lara L106

INFA-NM 1:26.18 11222 Mulligan, Namwezi G107

WATR-JH 1:26.73 12331 Li, Lefei108

AA-JH 1:26.86 16245 Eckersley, Lara J109

ASA-IL 1:26.87 1285 Steyn, Jessica110

BULS-MA 1:26.93 13151 Meyer, Annabel111

MDOL-JH 1:27.14 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S112

PAC-TS 1:27.29 12317 Shaw, Ashlynn113

CASC-CP 1:27.32 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L114

USC-BU 1:28.40 13226 Christie, Laila A115

TUKS-TS 1:28.43 16353 Collard, Gianna116

MDOL-JH 1:28.62 12601 Nel, Livie K117

NSFED 1:28.73 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M118

BEST-NM 1:28.96 14234 Jooman, April R119

AA-JH 1:30.19 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J120

FISH-ED 1:30.80 12579 Venter, Aneé121

ACAQ-CC 1:31.91 13171 Van Maarleveld, Ineke122

PAQU-CE 1:32.46 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C123

BEST-NM 1:35.64 12237 Butau, Mila T124

#304 Men 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AADUB-ET 1:06.14 16130 Hemphill, Riley J1

SGUL-ET 1:06.29 16108 Martin, Cole A2

TUKS-TS 1:06.99 16379 Ciampi, Jayden3

CA-EK 1:07.86 15256 Le Roux, Troy4

AADUB-ET 1:08.42 15129 Hambloch, Ethan R5

BAS-EK 1:08.64 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano6

INFA-NM 1:08.77 14219 Viduya, Jayden A7

CA-EK 1:08.78 16265 van der Heever, Trent B8

TRAZ-TS 1:08.87 16423 Petrovic, Leo9

ELEC-TS 1:09.10 16306 Daniels, Adam M10

WATR-JH 1:09.30 15332 Li, Leqian11

VINE-CP 1:09.38 16521 Stanfliet, Nicholas12

CASC-CP 1:09.90 15492 Wing, James L13

ACAQ-CC 1:09.98 15172 Olivier, Luhan14

SASE-JH 1:09.98 14432 Levinson, Liam R15

TUKS-TS 1:10.42 15396 Olengo, Neo O16

TUKS-TS 1:10.43 16364 Green, Edward D17

BLSS-MA 1:10.55 16139 Kotze, Christiaan18

PAC-TS 1:10.62 16312 Coetzee, Michael D19

PEAS-NM 1:10.64 16193 Heine, Jett C20

WATR-JH 1:10.66 14337 De Beer, Tian C21

SOUL-EK 1:10.70 16293 Ramotlou, Mlebo L22

SOUL-EK 1:10.94 16292 Middlewick, Daniel23

ELEC-TS 1:11.05 16308 Dorrestein-Rowley, Bart G24

MDOL-JH 1:11.06 15283 Fraser, Luca M25

DRGN-JH 1:11.06 15445 Cocci, Luca M26

WATR-JH 1:11.16 16334 Tucker, Timothy D27

CRSC-JH 1:11.17 16299 Arangies, Nico R28

INFA-NM 1:11.49 16210 Jackson, Elijah J29

UNI-EZ 1:11.53 15187 Macaulay, Brandon30

PAC-TS 1:11.69 14313 Jelley, Jack H31

SEAL-UM 1:11.82 1477 Herbst, Dax G32

CRSC-JH 1:11.86 15301 Hutchings, David E33

WSTV-ET 1:12.03 1498 Fritz, Waldo J34

WATR-JH 1:12.24 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon35

EXP-TS 1:12.28 16272 Janse Van Rensburg, Charles C36

SAILF 1:12.31 164 Ladak, Aman37

PSCP-UM 1:12.35 15120 Gilson, Samuel D38

LINR-JH 1:12.39 15429 Viljoen, Leander39

TUKS-TS 1:12.45 14411 Theron, Eben P40

ASA-IL 1:12.53 1578 Chan, Anson T41

TUKS-TS 1:12.53 16419 Drury, Josh42

TUKS-TS 1:12.57 14355 Nice, Noah43

USC-BU 1:12.61 16232 Warren, Ethan M44

CASC-CP 1:12.63 15468 Bouwer, Jason45

SWAR-WC 1:12.67 16585 Liedeman, Mark46

WSTV-ET 1:12.72 16102 Paruk, Ridha47

CASC-CP 1:12.77 16493 Yeowart, Luke D48

RFA-TS 1:12.84 16290 Prinsloo, Stefan49

ASA-IL 1:12.97 1584 Van Schalkwijk, Jonathan50

CA-EK 1:13.08 16269 van de Wouw, Joshua B51

KTS 1:13.11 1654 van Zyl, Jaden G52

TUKS-TS 1:13.23 15381 Erasmus, Stefan S53

TUKS-TS 1:13.25 13401 Dreyer, Ian G54

NWUC-KK 1:13.28 16600 Rossouw, Dawid F55

CASC-CP 1:13.29 16488 Smith, Tristan A56

VINE-CP 1:13.31 14526 Emslie, James57

HARB-BP 1:13.34 15159 Lotter, Dehan M58

BLMA-CP 1:13.36 15573 Moodie, Zak59

BLSS-MA 1:13.40 15146 Chen, Helio S60

SAAW-CP 1:13.40 15555 Van der Merwe, Noah B61

USC-BU 1:13.67 15229 Nolands, Reece T62

USH-KC 1:13.83 1463 Van Schoor, Hanre' M63

BLSS-MA 1:13.93 14140 Liversage, Corne A64

BLSS-MA 1:13.95 14147 Chen, Orion65

SS-MP 1:14.12 16180 Troë ger, Ettiene66

RBOT-BP 1:14.26 15157 Manini, Dylan A67

CASC-CP 1:14.71 14478 Douries, Ean68

CASC-CP 1:14.80 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan69

BLOT-MA 1:14.94 14136 Barnard, Adriaan70

INFA-NM 1:15.27 14220 Reynolds, Jakobus71

WAC-ED 1:15.30 14597 Hahn, Kyle H72

BRSC-ZZ 1:15.31 135 De Guzman, Romar Marvin C73

CASC-CP 1:15.41 15466 Oaten, Rourke74

SGUL-ET 1:15.45 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U75

WATR-JH 1:15.67 14347 Yang, Yu Yuan Gerhard76

BAS-EK 1:15.81 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C77

CSC-TS 1:15.96 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton78

VASA-EK 1:15.98 13446 Harding, Troy79

PAC-TS 1:16.20 13314 Kirstein, Tinus E80

ZIM 1:16.55 1452 Goddard, John81

VINE-CP 1:16.86 16520 Sirin, Ben82

CASC-CP 1:17.28 13486 Poultney, Matthew83

TUKS-TS 1:17.41 14405 Kooi, Ruan84

EGA-MA 1:17.82 16153 Calitz, Juan85

ORCAS-CP 1:17.83 13599 Melnik, Yoni86

SASE-JH 1:17.96 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A87

CRSC-JH 1:18.13 13298 Van der Westhuizen, Eckhardt88

CYBE-CP 1:18.88 14537 Spencer, Marcus W89

VRC-TS 1:19.26 13436 Muller, Caleb R90

ZIM 1:19.37 1348 Shen, Yihan91

NSFED 1:19.51 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O92

AA-JH 1:19.65 13243 Mujati, Tatenda C93

WATR-JH 1:19.74 13340 Sher, Damian94

BLSS-MA 1:19.88 12148 Scott, Logan W95

ALPHA-CP 1:20.26 13591 Daniels, Tylan H96

MAKO-EK 1:20.29 13274 Hawkins, Cole D97

ASA-IL 1:20.35 1282 Seppings, Malakai J98

WATR-JH 1:20.41 13342 Smeyatsky, Ethan99

NSFED 1:20.58 1431 Bergh, Riley R100

ASAC-CP 1:20.63 13463 Maughan, Patrick F101

WATR-JH 1:20.88 13336 Burger, Benjamin F102

TRAZ-TS 1:20.88 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S103

TUKS-TS 1:21.26 15382 Markgraaff, Carter B104

VINE-CP 1:21.41 13525 Pautz, Benjamin R105

LALE-CE 1:21.68 13564 Ellis, Alec C106

AA-JH 1:21.70 12242 April, Zach L107

USC-BU 1:21.89 16227 Cook, Riley C108

NSFED 1:22.17 1228 Brown, Ben T109

STAQ-CE 1:22.18 13548 Kleu, Wian M110

TUKS-TS 1:22.35 13395 Naude, Mitchell111

SSISA-CP 1:22.74 13541 Schaefer, Daniel C112

UNIU-EZ 1:22.95 13192 Seaman, Maricus113

ZIM 1:23.35 1446 Guo, Bohan114

TUKS-TS 1:23.39 12370 Pretorius, Pieter J115

MDOL-JH 1:23.61 14276 Du Toit, Francois116

STAQ-CE 1:23.64 13551 Visagie, Dian117

ZIM 1:23.71 1250 Nyamapfene, Vincent118

PAC-TS 1:23.92 12320 Fourie, Liam119

BEST-NM 1:24.21 14236 Strydom, Andre N120

NSFED 1:24.32 1223 Durand, Patrick121

TUKS-TS 1:24.42 14392 Grobbelaar, Juan-Louis122

TYGE-CP 1:24.46 14508 Van Vondel, Roland123

SEAL-UM 1:24.55 1271 Smit, Jayson A124

TUKS-TS 1:24.71 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M125

ZIM 1:25.24 1242 Chiviya, David126

SAAW-CP 1:26.09 12552 Desai, Rohin T127

AADUB-ET 1:26.84 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew128

TYGE-CP 1:27.93 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S129

AA-JH 1:28.46 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C130

VINE-CP 1:29.30 12518 Lange, Oliver131

WSTV-ET 1:29.36 1295 Van Rensburg, Zach132

TUKS-TS 1:32.07 12365 Jacobs, Reynhardt D133

NSFED 1:32.16 1233 Erni, Julian M134

BEST-NM 1:35.35 12235 Richter, Joshua C135
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#305 Women 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CTO-CP 5:41.28 12598 Johnson, Ella J1

TUKS-TS 5:46.36 12352 Claassen, Alexi2

NSFED 5:58.91 1230 Huang, Xinyue3

ACES-ET 6:00.87 12126 Symington, Arabella G4

OHAN-IL 6:06.40 12118 Johns, Grace A5

#306 Women 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MDOL-JH 5:11.01 13285 Thomas, Tyla L1

BEST-NM 5:31.50 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M2

CASC-CP 5:35.98 13472 Olivier, Julie M3

NSFED 5:36.45 1324 Van Wyk, Roze4

XCEL-CP 5:38.93 13532 Horn, Anna5

WSTV-ET 5:41.35 13106 Van Deventer, Emma6

UWCA-CP 5:44.54 13559 Williams, Aqeelah7

SGUL-ET 5:44.75 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K8

TYGE-CP 5:46.22 13505 Boshoff, Anja9

INFA-NM 5:46.65 13215 Hosatte, Juliette C10

SEAL-UM 5:49.19 1372 Jansen van Vuuren, Jess11

CASC-CP 5:54.14 13479 Joyce, Jenna12

XCEL-CP 5:59.41 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia13

TUKS-TS 6:01.38 13422 Semenova, Namangolwa14

#307 Women 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 5:13.20 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E1

USC-BU 5:15.42 14225 Bosman, Thandi R2

CRSC-JH 5:17.87 14295 Ferreira, Caeli3

POTC-KK 5:23.88 14165 Kotzeé , Irma4

KLOO-ET 5:32.04 1492 Swanepoel, Keira M5

NSFED 5:34.81 1422 Schnebel, Sandra6

ASAC-CP 5:36.95 14460 Swanepoel, Lulu A7

AA-JH 5:39.69 14244 Smith, Taylia8

NSFED 5:45.02 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M9

TUKS-TS 5:45.88 14407 Van Eeden, Jenna M10

BEST-NM 5:49.24 14234 Jooman, April R11

CASC-CP 6:02.26 14500 Bull, Theia R12

PAQU-CE 6:10.53 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C13

#308 Women 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CASC-CP 5:04.52 15470 Evans, Caitlin N1

INFA-NM 5:10.05 15206 Gous, Morgan A2

NSFED 5:12.23 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J3

CA-EK 5:12.62 15266 Venter, Zuria I4

NSFED 5:16.14 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa5

VINE-CP 5:21.09 15528 De Meuter, Logan J6

AA-JH 5:21.38 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L7

LALE-CE 5:21.60 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M8

CYBE-CP 5:27.06 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P9

TUKS-TS 5:27.78 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V10

LALE-CE 5:30.08 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle11

EGA-MA 5:35.51 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna12

WAC-ED 5:37.46 15596 Grobler, Zaneé13

CA-EK 5:42.79 15270 Douglas, Kate A14

CYBE-CP 5:51.25 15538 Visser, Cara15

POTC-KK 6:05.94 15168 Bester, Minke16

#309 Women 16 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 5:13.25 16389 De Bruyn, Kylie E1

EGA-MA 5:20.37 16154 Yazbek, Leila2

STSC-KC 5:36.07 1694 Hughes, Kacey A3

HREF-BP 5:42.43 16170 Rossiter, Caitlin J4

PEAS-NM 5:46.31 16197 Froë sler, Mikayla A5

CYBE-CP 5:48.25 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A6

PEAS-NM 5:49.77 16201 Strong, Ava J7

#310 Men 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSFED 5:29.62 1223 Durand, Patrick1

BLSS-MA 5:40.44 12148 Scott, Logan W2

NSFED 5:45.92 1233 Erni, Julian M3

SAAW-CP 5:47.53 12553 Mallin, Lukas4

#311 Men 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 5:08.35 13373 Van Deventer, Niel G1

CASC-CP 5:16.10 13477 Bright, Michael C2

WSTV-ET 5:19.00 1397 Couzens, Jake3

XCEL-CP 5:21.91 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B4

WATR-JH 5:26.26 13336 Burger, Benjamin F5

ALPHA-CP 5:34.44 13591 Daniels, Tylan H6

SGUL-ET 5:35.61 13113 de Wit, Damien J7

WSTV-ET 5:41.53 1399 Henze, Anakin8

ASAC-CP 5:44.98 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F9

#312 Men 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DRGN-JH 4:44.51 14444 Cocci, Gio R1

WATR-JH 4:59.12 14337 De Beer, Tian C2

TUKS-TS 5:01.74 14355 Nice, Noah3

ASAC-CP 5:03.03 14458 Loots, Noah C4

TUKS-TS 5:04.63 14371 Schoeman, Regardt F5

SASE-JH 5:06.21 14432 Levinson, Liam R6

TUKS-TS 5:08.85 14411 Theron, Eben P7

CUHE-OB 5:11.75 14545 Middleton, Josh C8

WAC-ED 5:12.55 14597 Hahn, Kyle H9

TYGE-CP 5:16.13 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R10

CASC-CP 5:17.42 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O11

PAC-TS 5:17.58 14313 Jelley, Jack H12

WATR-JH 5:19.79 14347 Yang, Yu Yuan Gerhard13

SWIFT-EK 5:20.76 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel14

SEAL-UM 5:21.59 1466 Crutchley, Connor M15

TKS-WB 5:27.39 14183 Truter, Marnus16

BEST-NM 5:27.83 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E17

NSFED 5:29.85 1431 Bergh, Riley R18

NSFED 5:29.91 1425 Musati, Jeremy19

TRAZ-TS 5:30.04 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S20

BLSS-MA 5:30.39 14140 Liversage, Corne A21

#313 Men 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

INFA-NM 4:50.37 15212 Jones, Kellen T1

WATR-JH 4:51.77 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon2

NSFED 4:54.38 1518 Jiao, Naan3

ALPHA-CP 4:59.84 15593 Roman, Noah P4

WSTV-ET 5:03.65 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S5

WATR-JH 5:05.92 15339 Naude, Victor E6

BAS-EK 5:09.47 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano7

SAAW-CP 5:14.47 15557 Palmer, Travis I8

DRGN-JH 5:15.75 15445 Cocci, Luca M9

#314 Men 16 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WSTV-ET 4:37.90 16101 Nel, Juan1

NSFED 4:42.56 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E2

CRSC-JH 4:49.80 16300 Eaton, Caleb M3

CRSC-JH 4:49.84 16296 Adonis, Matthew D4

CA-EK 4:53.83 16261 Morel, Daniel P5

CA-EK 4:54.94 16268 Whelan, Kai R6

TUKS-TS 4:56.61 16377 Wessels, Troy J7

CASC-CP 5:00.76 16493 Yeowart, Luke D8

WATR-JH 5:05.83 16334 Tucker, Timothy D9

BLSS-MA 5:11.12 16139 Kotze, Christiaan10

PEAS-NM 5:12.53 16196 De Beer, Hendro11

#315 Women 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

INFA-NM 28.84 14218 Spies, Gemma T1

INFA-NM 29.19 15217 Roman, Jemmah A2

EGA-MA 29.20 16154 Yazbek, Leila3

ELEC-TS 29.25 15311 Mgcina, Maya4

PAC-TS 29.29 15316 Oosthuizen, Emma5

LALE-CE 29.30 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M6

PRSC 29.32 168 Saleshando, Melodi7

FISH-ED 29.33 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L8

TUKS-TS 29.36 15386 Vyncke, Giuliana9

NSFED 29.51 1517 Matyayi, Roselinda A10

VINE-CP 29.60 15513 Bayly, Arabella11

CA-EK 29.69 14264 Tandy, Morgan R12

PAC-TS 29.95 16315 Okoye, Amara13

LALE-CE 29.98 16561 Van Galen, Ava-Loren14

BLSS-MA 29.99 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi15

MDOL-JH 30.00 14275 Barrow, Sophie L16

VINE-CP 30.03 16522 Trout, Sophia L17

CA-EK 30.06 15252 Dewart, Cassidy18

AA-JH 30.08 16248 Walters, Gemma R19

VINE-CP 30.08 14529 Barber-Luna, Layla R20

ASA-IL 30.10 1481 Kistnasami, Saskya21

TUKS-TS 30.10 16374 Veldsman, Chanel22

INFA-NM 30.27 16207 Gous, Sienna R23

PAC-TS 30.34 15327 Van Eck, Elke24

BLOT-MA 30.35 15137 Pretorius, Emma E25

INFA-NM 30.36 16211 Higgs, Maddy G26

WSTV-ET 30.38 13106 Van Deventer, Emma27

NSFED 30.40 1616 Slinger, Gizelle28

HPS-TS 30.41 13439 Watson, Jenna-Lee29

SASE-JH 30.44 16433 Springer, Leila E30

NSFED 30.47 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa31

HPS-TS 30.50 14438 Stroebel, Olivia32

FRA-KC 30.51 1662 Van Zyl, Danika E33

MDOL-JH 30.56 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S34

NSFED 30.63 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J35

PLAY-CE 30.63 15546 Faul, Ellen J36

SEAL-UM 30.67 1376 Cruywagen, Shiloh R37

WSTV-ET 30.68 1696 Aitken, Payton E38

CA-EK 30.69 15255 Higgins, Emily S39

TUKS-TS 30.69 13398 Chilisa, Jade N40

USC-BU 30.74 14225 Bosman, Thandi R41

BEST-NM 30.75 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M42

CRSC-JH 30.76 16302 Pinheiro, Emma M43

OHAN-IL 30.89 14117 Botha, Olivia A44

ZIM 30.92 1353 Watson, Acacia45

CBM 31.00 141 Chicumbe, Angela46

VINE-CP 31.07 13527 Butterworth, Morgan47

TSC 31.08 159 Miti, Sibongile48

BULS-MA 31.08 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie49

BSSAI 31.09 1534 Gondo, Matipaishe50

EGA-MA 31.10 16156 Duncan, Hana K51

STSC-KC 31.13 1694 Hughes, Kacey A52

INFA-NM 31.15 15223 Van Der Wath, Izi53

SEAL-UM 31.18 1569 Sheard, Rachel J54

BLSS-MA 31.23 16143 Snyders, Ane55

LALE-CE 31.23 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle56

PEAS-NM 31.24 15199 Mostert, Bellame57

CYBE-CP 31.27 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A58

SEAL-UM 31.31 1564 Cole - Edwardes, Emma M59

INFA-NM 31.36 16221 Kruger, Lize-Marie60

VRC-TS 31.38 15435 Bam, Danielle E61

XCEL-CP 31.38 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia62

PEAS-NM 31.44 15194 Kuhn, Isabel63
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#315   ...   (Women 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

TUKS-TS 31.44 15360 Du Plessis, Mia64

VINE-CP 31.50 15528 De Meuter, Logan J65

WATR-JH 31.56 16341 Van Vuuren, Jade D66

WATR-JH 31.56 15344 Chivandire, Eliecia T67

TRAZ-TS 31.59 13427 De Sousa, Arya68

PSCP-UM 31.63 14124 Mhlongo, Aphelele A69

TSC 31.65 1310 Haabazoka, Kira70

USC-BU 31.65 14231 van Dyk, Taylor J71

WATR-JH 31.73 14335 Walker, Lauren N72

CASC-CP 31.73 15481 Louw, Anieka73

PSCP-UM 31.75 16119 Bocking, Mikje74

BLSS-MA 31.75 14144 Steyn, Nina H75

SS-MP 31.75 15177 Du Plessis, Marny76

XCEL-CP 31.76 13532 Horn, Anna77

CA-EK 31.77 13254 Haupt, Riley F78

NSFED 31.78 1332 Mostert, Daneé79

WATR-JH 31.80 15343 Solomon, Lily80

TUKS-TS 31.80 15376 vd Merwe, Eleni D81

ELRAS-WB 31.83 13173 Erasmus, Minke M82

VINE-CP 31.84 16519 Morris, Jenna83

TUKS-TS 31.86 14407 Van Eeden, Jenna M84

DRGN-JH 31.87 13443 Bosch, Ava H85

CYBE-CP 31.90 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P86

ZIM 31.95 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine87

CA-EK 31.95 13258 Mapulane, Amaru T88

PAC-TS 31.96 15322 Milanova, Darina N89

SEAL-UM 31.97 1468 Ngnotchouye, Jothany M90

AA-JH 32.00 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J91

NSFED 32.01 1320 Ashikoto, Suraya A92

CASC-CP 32.03 16499 Hayes, Kerrigan L93

CASC-CP 32.05 13479 Joyce, Jenna94

SASE-JH 32.07 13434 Xaba, Barcelona95

EGA-MA 32.16 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna96

MATL-KK 32.21 15160 Fourie, Mila97

INFA-NM 32.22 12205 Geldart, Olivia L98

PAC-TS 32.23 13321 Lotz, Mikaela99

TUKS-TS 32.23 13384 Sebastiao, Noa100

SAILF 32.27 133 Ngaruiya, Alma W101

UWCA-CP 32.28 13559 Williams, Aqeelah102

CASC-CP 32.29 15487 Riley, Logan103

VASA-EK 32.35 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S104

PAC-TS 32.38 13323 Oliver, Mikayla105

WATR-JH 32.38 15345 Lin, Kaia106

TUKS-TS 32.38 15393 Koë pplinger, Elara C107

ELEC-TS 32.43 14310 Jared, Mbalenhle G108

INFA-NM 32.45 14204 Geldart, Emily J109

USC-BU 32.45 14224 Abrams, Mackenzie E110

UNIU-EZ 32.47 13191 Mills, Cara J111

INFA-NM 32.47 13213 Kok, Mienke112

CASC-CP 32.50 16501 Groenewald, Mia T113

NSFED 32.51 1230 Huang, Xinyue114

CA-EK 32.55 13253 Goncalves, Isabella115

PAC-TS 32.64 14319 van Huyssteen, Andrea116

USHPM-UM 32.68 13132 Mwandla, Senzelwe117

MDOL-JH 32.68 14282 Smith, Romy L118

INFA-NM 32.69 15214 Serdyn, Sabella119

INFA-NM 32.69 13215 Hosatte, Juliette C120

PEAS-NM 32.71 16201 Strong, Ava J121

RFA-TS 32.76 13289 De Wit, Kara122

TUKS-TS 32.79 14402 Havinga, Hannah-Grace123

SS-MP 32.84 14175 Bruwer, Mari J124

NSFED 32.85 1519 Rey, Candice J125

TUKS-TS 32.88 16367 Malan, Evelyn H126

LINR-JH 32.88 16428 Morris, Blake P127

CYBE-CP 32.89 15538 Visser, Cara128

INFA-NM 32.91 11209 Pieterse, Haley129

ASA-IL 32.95 1583 Van der Vyver, Ella L130

BLOT-MA 32.98 13135 Wessels, Carinke131

TUKS-TS 32.98 13380 De Witt, Alexis132

MDOL-JH 33.01 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A133

LALE-CE 33.08 15567 Klopper, Mineé t134

PAC-TS 33.17 13318 van Antwerpen, Laila135

NSFED 33.20 1422 Schnebel, Sandra136

MDOL-JH 33.21 14284 Uys, Nicole137

PEAS-NM 33.26 16202 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M138

SS-MP 33.27 13176 De Wet, Lize139

VINE-CP 33.32 13517 Gullan, Sophia140

CASC-CP 33.34 16474 Blake, Abi E141

TYGE-CP 33.36 14510 De Villiers, Anja142

CYBE-CP 33.44 13536 Cupido, Kirsten143

WATR-JH 33.49 15333 Pirow, Kirsten N144

FISH-ED 33.63 11576 Coetsee, Elke M145

FISH-ED 33.68 12579 Venter, Aneé146

CASC-CP 33.77 12485 Perrins, Hayden147

PAC-TS 33.80 16329 Stedall, Jessica148

CASC-CP 33.84 14471 Nilsson, Rebecca B149

VINE-CP 33.91 14516 Fury, Amelia J150

BEST-NM 33.93 12237 Butau, Mila T151

SSISA-CP 33.98 13544 Pretorius, Kara152

VASA-EK 34.01 13448 Jacob, Ayvah M153

TUKS-TS 34.06 13404 Kooi, Chenique E154

BULS-MA 34.07 13151 Meyer, Annabel155

ZIM 34.11 1339 Matabeya, Farai156

MDOL-JH 34.13 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S157

QSSC-CP 34.13 13502 Odendaal, Sarah-Kate158

AA-JH 34.14 16245 Eckersley, Lara J159

TRAZ-TS 34.24 13426 Stadler, Clarise160

TUKS-TS 34.32 11413 Bezuidenhout, Aneè161

TYGE-CP 34.45 13506 Newkirk, Gia162

SGUL-ET 34.52 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K163

CSC-TS 34.65 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine164

TYGE-CP 34.65 13505 Boshoff, Anja165

CASC-CP 34.67 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C166

ASAC-CP 34.71 12464 Wilensky, Mikayla167

PAQU-CE 34.72 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C168

SSISA-CP 34.75 13543 Heldsinger, Gia169

BLMA-CP 34.92 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A170

XCEL-CP 35.03 12531 Daniels, Emily G171

NSFED 35.19 1326 Joubert, Laila172

DRGN-JH 35.24 14441 Maree, Morgan173

CASC-CP 35.28 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L174

CRSC-JH 35.58 14297 Gaddin, Amber N175

TUKS-TS 35.65 14397 Vd Merwe, Elmiah176

MDOL-JH 35.79 14277 Love, Emma G177

INFA-NM 35.89 12203 Bailes, Lily J178

CASC-CP 35.99 15495 Thirsk, Madison179

BEAV-ET 36.18 1386 Ten Napel, Taylor E180

TUKS-TS 36.31 12352 Claassen, Alexi181

PSCP-UM 36.56 16125 Purdon, Robyn-Rae T182

KSC-EZ 37.31 12190 Steyn, Danika183

WATR-JH 37.32 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C184

CYBE-CP 37.41 13539 Lockitch, Zara185

WATR-JH 37.46 13349 McCabe, Talia G186

WATR-JH 37.48 12331 Li, Lefei187

SAAW-CP 38.02 14558 Wilson, Sianne C188

CASC-CP 39.42 14482 Mare, Isabella189

#316 Men 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

STAQ-CE 24.49 16549 Kotze, Eric B1

PEAS-NM 24.75 16200 Pretorius, Nicholas J2

FISH-ED 25.70 16575 Bezuidenhout, Carlo3

ASA-IL 25.86 1680 Kalil, Greg P4

TUKS-TS 25.99 16391 Grobbelaar, Janco J5

VINE-CP 26.03 16515 Bestel, Luc M6

NSFED 26.22 1511 Feris, Rodney7

PSCP-UM 26.26 16122 Mumford, Jason R8

NSFED 26.31 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E9

TUKS-TS 26.36 16359 Pullock, Sam J10

TUKS-TS 26.50 15390 Geldenhuys, Tiaan11

VINE-CP 26.59 15524 Van Schaik, Luc12

PEAS-NM 26.67 16193 Heine, Jett C13

EGA-MA 26.74 16153 Calitz, Juan14

WSTV-ET 26.81 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S15

WSTV-ET 26.92 16105 Theron, Adam R16

BDAC-ET 26.99 14127 Mahaye, Bandile N17

OHAN-IL 27.04 16116 Bees-Atkinson, Preston T18

VINE-CP 27.07 15523 Williams, Logan19

TUKS-TS 27.08 15396 Olengo, Neo O20

CRSC-JH 27.14 16296 Adonis, Matthew D21

ELEC-TS 27.16 16306 Daniels, Adam M22

SLAQ-CP 27.19 15503 Gilmour, Connor A23

LITTL-ZZ 27.21 142 Ogola, Andrew J24

SEAL-UM 27.23 1665 Raynard, Everraud M25

HARB-BP 27.25 15159 Lotter, Dehan M26

VASA-EK 27.29 16449 King, Slade D27

TUKS-TS 27.41 14409 Moleko, Reba M28

SS-MP 27.43 16180 Troë ger, Ettiene29

RBOT-BP 27.51 15157 Manini, Dylan A30

RFA-TS 27.56 16288 Coetzee, Franz G31

KNYA-ED 27.60 14580 Boshoff, Keanu A32

INFA-NM 27.62 14216 Forsythe, Liam B33

INFA-NM 27.67 14219 Viduya, Jayden A34

PEAS-NM 27.72 16198 Andrews, Carl R35

CLA-WC 27.72 15586 Snyders, Kyle36

TUKS-TS 27.74 15366 Lutchman, Skyler C37

ASAC-CP 27.86 14458 Loots, Noah C38

WSTV-ET 27.88 1498 Fritz, Waldo J39

JAQ-EK 27.88 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan40

RACE-JH 27.88 15452 Booysen, Chris D41

AACTA-CP 27.91 16455 Basson, Lucca N42

PAC-TS 27.99 16328 Adams, Ethan43

EXP-TS 28.06 16272 Janse Van Rensburg, Charles C44

CASC-CP 28.09 16489 Theron, Ryan P45

VINE-CP 28.11 16521 Stanfliet, Nicholas46

WAC-ED 28.12 16595 Fernold, AJ47

SEAL-UM 28.14 1667 Jasat, Ziya D48

CSC-TS 28.16 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton49

TUKS-TS 28.17 16419 Drury, Josh50

SS-MP 28.23 14179 Lira, Lleyton A51

CRSC-JH 28.32 16299 Arangies, Nico R52

WATR-JH 28.33 15348 Botha, Ryan53

SGUL-ET 28.37 16112 Le Roux, Caden54

PRSC 28.39 147 Bakwena, Leruo J55

SAILF 28.43 164 Ladak, Aman56

AADUB-ET 28.47 16130 Hemphill, Riley J57

NWUC-KK 28.53 16600 Rossouw, Dawid F58

WSTV-ET 28.56 15103 Schonken, Eliah59

CASC-CP 28.59 15468 Bouwer, Jason60

TUKS-TS 28.69 16368 Pienaar, Tristan61

BULS-MA 28.70 16150 Sorour, Micheal62

PAC-TS 28.77 16312 Coetzee, Michael D63

TUKS-TS 28.77 15378 Boekhoud, Lourens64

MDOL-JH 28.84 15279 van Niekerk, Jarryd H65

FISH-ED 28.84 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald66

PAC-TS 28.86 13325 Schoeman, Nicholas67

WSTV-ET 28.91 16102 Paruk, Ridha68

NWUC-KK 28.91 15163 Palmer, Egbert69

PAC-TS 28.91 13314 Kirstein, Tinus E70
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#316   ...   (Men 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

RFA-TS 28.92 14286 Bouwer, Dewar M71

CASC-CP 28.92 16493 Yeowart, Luke D72

STAQ-CE 28.92 15550 Nel, Max73

CRSC-JH 28.93 15301 Hutchings, David E74

WAC-ED 28.96 14597 Hahn, Kyle H75

BLSS-MA 29.00 14140 Liversage, Corne A76

CASC-CP 29.00 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O77

SWAR-WC 29.01 16585 Liedeman, Mark78

PAC-TS 29.10 16326 Storm, Troy N79

CASC-CP 29.11 13477 Bright, Michael C80

KNYA-ED 29.11 14582 Fletcher, Tyler D81

TUKS-TS 29.12 15410 Stone, Aj J82

WALM-CP 29.14 16568 Abrahams, Rayhan83

CASC-CP 29.19 15492 Wing, James L84

ZIM 29.20 1349 Charumbira, Jonah85

BLSS-MA 29.22 14145 van Rensburg, Marnus86

WALM-CP 29.25 16569 Beukes, Jaden L87

USC-BU 29.28 16227 Cook, Riley C88

VINE-CP 29.43 16520 Sirin, Ben89

ELEC-TS 29.47 14309 Jared, Jwes R90

ESA-CE 29.73 13590 Barnard, Theo J91

TUKS-TS 29.75 15381 Erasmus, Stefan S92

BLOT-MA 29.80 14136 Barnard, Adriaan93

SWIFT-EK 29.92 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel94

CASC-CP 29.97 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse95

USH-KC 30.01 1463 Van Schoor, Hanre' M96

TUKS-TS 30.01 16364 Green, Edward D97

SGUL-ET 30.04 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U98

CASC-CP 30.07 16488 Smith, Tristan A99

ASA-IL 30.08 1282 Seppings, Malakai J100

CASC-CP 30.20 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan101

MARL-CP 30.20 14588 Francis, Ethan102

CRSC-JH 30.21 13298 Van der Westhuizen, Eckhardt103

CYBE-CP 30.30 14537 Spencer, Marcus W104

UNI-EZ 30.31 15187 Macaulay, Brandon105

RBOT-BP 30.32 13158 Basson, Riandu A106

BAS-EK 30.41 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C107

RFA-TS 30.43 16290 Prinsloo, Stefan108

INFA-NM 30.44 14220 Reynolds, Jakobus109

CUHE-OB 30.47 14545 Middleton, Josh C110

CASC-CP 30.49 14475 Breebaart, Joshua111

DRGN-JH 30.51 15445 Cocci, Luca M112

CASC-CP 30.51 13486 Poultney, Matthew113

NSFED 30.60 1425 Musati, Jeremy114

CASC-CP 30.64 13467 Bosch, Ewan Y115

KNYA-ED 30.79 13581 Boshoff, Mickayle C116

DSC 30.79 13603 Williams, Blake117

BLSS-MA 30.84 15146 Chen, Helio S118

SEAL-UM 30.86 1477 Herbst, Dax G119

ZIM 30.89 1337 Moss, Jude120

ZIM 30.90 1341 Kuraimunashe, Quinton121

CASC-CP 30.94 16494 Yeowart, Seth W122

TUKS-TS 31.00 14405 Kooi, Ruan123

MDOL-JH 31.09 14276 Du Toit, Francois124

ASAC-CP 31.12 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F125

SWAR-WC 31.12 13584 Kruger, Zachary C126

WATR-JH 31.16 13342 Smeyatsky, Ethan127

WATR-JH 31.22 14347 Yang, Yu Yuan Gerhard128

ELEC-TS 31.29 12307 Davias, Alex129

SFSA-JH 31.32 12454 Evans, Ryan130

INFA-NM 31.45 16210 Jackson, Elijah J131

ZIM 31.48 1238 Munengwa, Gabriel132

WBAS-ET 31.52 12128 Moodley, Camill A133

VINE-CP 31.65 14514 Benecke, Delmar134

WATR-JH 31.68 13336 Burger, Benjamin F135

TUKS-TS 31.76 13395 Naude, Mitchell136

LALE-CE 31.85 13564 Ellis, Alec C137

MAKO-EK 31.87 13274 Hawkins, Cole D138

XCEL-CP 31.87 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B139

SASE-JH 31.94 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A140

ROA-ED 31.94 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens141

NSFED 32.24 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O142

AADUB-ET 32.28 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew143

ESA-CE 32.41 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H144

WATR-JH 32.42 13340 Sher, Damian145

ZIM 32.44 1244 Guo, Mohan146

KTS 32.45 1654 van Zyl, Jaden G147

SGUL-ET 32.64 13113 de Wit, Damien J148

TUKS-TS 32.68 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M149

NSFED 32.69 1431 Bergh, Riley R150

BLSS-MA 32.72 14147 Chen, Orion151

BEST-NM 32.73 13239 Kannemeyer, Eli E152

TUKS-TS 32.76 13401 Dreyer, Ian G153

CASC-CP 32.77 13491 Vd Watt, Earle154

TUKS-TS 32.81 12383 Minnie, Mighael C155

TUKS-TS 32.81 14394 Kymdell, Henry D156

ORCAS-CP 32.85 13599 Melnik, Yoni157

WSTV-ET 32.93 1399 Henze, Anakin158

SS-MP 33.00 13174 Bekker, Joshua D159

BLSS-MA 33.06 12148 Scott, Logan W160

ZIM 33.07 1243 Qiao, Alex161

TYGE-CP 33.10 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S162

CASC-CP 33.22 14478 Douries, Ean163

SS-MP 33.50 12181 Joubert, Luhann164

ZIM 33.61 1251 Cameron, Wade165

SEAL-UM 33.61 1170 Slabber, Willem J166

ZIM 33.84 1250 Nyamapfene, Vincent167

ASAC-CP 33.95 12459 Steyn, Harry168

PAC-TS 33.99 13324 Roets, Le Roux169

SEAL-UM 34.01 1271 Smit, Jayson A170

SGUL-ET 34.35 13110 Snyman, Kian171

UNIU-EZ 34.95 13192 Seaman, Maricus172

ZIM 35.13 1242 Chiviya, David173

NSFED 35.23 1228 Brown, Ben T174

SAAW-CP 35.30 12552 Desai, Rohin T175

ASAC-CP 35.54 13463 Maughan, Patrick F176

STAQ-CE 35.58 13548 Kleu, Wian M177

AA-JH 35.75 12242 April, Zach L178

CASC-CP 36.02 11476 Breebaart, Matthew179

AA-JH 36.05 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C180

SGUL-ET 36.14 12107 Crerar, Mason181

TUKS-TS 36.30 14392 Grobbelaar, Juan-Louis182

VINE-CP 37.64 12518 Lange, Oliver183

#317 Women 14 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay 4 X 100 Med Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:43.47TUKS-TS1

A 4:44.77CA-EK2

Tandy, Morgan R 14 Watt, Kaylee J 14

Haupt, Riley F 13 Meyburgh, Victoria A 13

A 4:45.13INFA-NM3

Spies, Gemma T 14 Geldart, Emily J 14

Hosatte, Juliette C 13 Geldart, Olivia L 12

A 4:49.40PAC-TS4

A 4:49.89VINE-CP5

Smith, Sophie 14 Fury, Amelia J 14

Butterworth, Morgan 13 Barber-Luna, Layla R 14

A 4:54.77CASC-CP6

Olivier, Julie M 13 Mare, Isabella 14

Joyce, Jenna 13 Perrins, Hayden 12

A 4:56.20NSFED7

Schnebel, Sandra 14 Mostert, Daneé  13

Huang, Xinyue 12 Brinkmann, Emma M 14

A 4:58.35BEST-NM8

Hamilton, Shalea M 13 Pohlmann, Sarah 14

Jooman, April R 14 Butau, Mila T 12

#318 Women 15-16 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay 4 X 100 Med Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:27.23TUKS-TS1

A 4:29.52INFA-NM2

Higgs, Maddy G 16 Roman, Jemmah A 15

Gous, Morgan A 15 Gous, Sienna R 16

A 4:31.48LALE-CE3

Hebler, Lily M 16 Van Galen, Ava-Loren 16

Gerber, Simoneè  M 15 Gruë tter, Arabelle 15

A 4:33.03NSFED4

Matyayi, Roselinda A 15 De Sousa, Vitoria J 15

Naukosho, Ainoa 15 Bergh, Madison S 16

A 4:34.74CA-EK5

Douglas, Kate A 15 Venter, Zuria I 15

Dewart, Cassidy 15 Higgins, Emily S 15

A 4:35.29PAC-TS6

A 4:36.72CASC-CP7

Newton, Ava L 16 Evans, Caitlin N 15

Louw, Anieka 15 Laubscher, Mikalla I 15

A 4:36.83VINE-CP8

Trout, Sophia L 16 Morris, Jenna 16

Bayly, Arabella 15 De Meuter, Logan J 15

A 4:39.43SEAL-UM9

A 4:41.45USC-BU10

Murray, Demi J 15 van Dyk, Taylor J 14

Bosman, Thandi R 14 Palmer, Emily A 16

A 4:43.69AA-JH11

A 4:45.06PEAS-NM12

Froë sler, Mikayla A 16 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M 16

Mostert, Bellame 15 Kuhn, Isabel 15

A 4:59.94PSCP-UM13

#319 Men 14 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay 4 X 100 Med Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 4:16.80TUKS-TS1

A 4:25.16CASC-CP2

Poultney, Matthew 13 Douries, Ean 14

Bright, Michael C 13 Verbeek, Pierre O 14

A 4:36.03INFA-NM3

Green, Aiden J 13 Viduya, Jayden A 14

Forsythe, Liam B 14 Reynolds, Jakobus 14

A 4:40.68ASAC-CP4

Viljoen, Jagger F 13 Maughan, Patrick F 13

Loots, Noah C 14 Steyn, Harry 12

A 4:41.54NSFED5

Bergh, Riley R 14 Badenhorst, Oelof O 12

Durand, Patrick 12 Musati, Jeremy 14

A 4:47.23BEST-NM6

Williams, Dante Elliot E 14 Strydom, Andre N 14

Du Preez, Cameron R 14 Kannemeyer, Eli E 13

A 4:50.80SGUL-ET7

A 4:53.84SEAL-UM8

#320 Men 15-16 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay 4 X 100 Med Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:59.87TUKS-TS1

A 4:02.36CA-EK2

Morel, Daniel P 16 Le Roux, Troy 15

Whelan, Kai R 16 van der Heever, Trent B 16

A 4:02.96VINE-CP3

Bestel, Luc M 16 Stanfliet, Nicholas 16

Williams, Logan 15 Van Schaik, Luc 15
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#320   ...   (Men 15-16 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay 4 X 100 Med Relay)

A 4:04.62PEAS-NM4

Andrews, Carl R 16 Heine, Jett C 16

Pretorius, Nicholas J 16 Berry, Jack N 15

A 4:07.20WSTV-ET5

A 4:08.98CASC-CP6

Bezuidenhout, Ernst E 15 Wing, James L 15

Theron, Ryan P 16 Yeowart, Seth W 16

A 4:19.51RFA-TS7

Bouwer, Dewar M 14 Prinsloo, Stefan 16

Coetzee, Franz G 16 Cloete, Kai 13

#321 Mixed 14 & Under 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 100 Mix Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:55.82INFA-NM1

Forsythe, Liam B M14 Geldart, Olivia L W12

Viduya, Jayden A M14 Spies, Gemma T W14

A 4:03.39SEAL-UM2

A 4:04.52BEST-NM3

Du Preez, Cameron R M14 Hamilton, Shalea M W13

Butau, Mila T W12 Kannemeyer, Eli E M13

A 4:07.31TUKS-TS4

A 4:08.43VINE-CP5

Benecke, Delmar M14 Emslie, James M14

Butterworth, Morgan W13 Barber-Luna, Layla R W14

A 4:12.96TYGE-CP6

Van Onselen, Pierre S M13 Boshoff, Anja W13

De Villiers, Anja W14 Van Zyl, Danieë l R M14

A 4:13.04CASC-CP7

Breebaart, Joshua M14 Olivier, Julie M W13

Perrins, Hayden W12 Verbeek, Pierre O M14

A 4:13.69ASAC-CP8

Hofinger, Charlotte M W12 Swanepoel, Lulu A W14

Steyn, Harry M12 Loots, Noah C M14

A 4:16.41RFA-TS9

Bouwer, Dewar M M14 Rischmuller, Tischke W13

De Wit, Kara W13 Cloete, Kai M13

A 4:17.59NSFED10

Bergh, Riley R M14 Brinkmann, Emma M W14

Mostert, Daneé  W13 Musati, Jeremy M14

A NTBLSS-MA11

van Rensburg, Marnus M14 Du Plessis, Deune' W14

Steyn, Nina H W14 Liversage, Corne A M14

A NTCA-EK12

#322 Mixed 15-16 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 100 Mix Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:49.54TUKS-TS1

A 3:51.27NSFED2

Feris, Rodney M15 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E M16

De Sousa, Vitoria J W15 Naukosho, Ainoa W15

A 3:52.84PEAS-NM3

Pretorius, Nicholas J M16 Heine, Jett C M16

Mostert, Bellame W15 Kuhn, Isabel W15

A 3:55.59CASC-CP4

Theron, Ryan P M16 Evans, Caitlin N W15

Laubscher, Mikalla I W15 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E M15

A 3:55.63VINE-CP5

Bestel, Luc M M16 Williams, Logan M15

Bayly, Arabella W15 De Meuter, Logan J W15

A 4:07.49PSCP-UM6

A 4:09.05SAAW-CP7

Van der Merwe, Noah B M15 Palmer, Travis I M15

Wilson, Sianne C W14 Kuhn, Tamzyn J W16

A 4:10.88AZON-ET8

Lambert, Bailey G W16 Joubert, Owen C M16

Leppan, Bradley D M15 Hugo, Shannon F W16

A 4:13.07INFA-NM9

Gous, Sienna R W16 Gous, Morgan A W15

Jackson, Elijah J M16 Jones, Kellen T M15

A 4:16.45SEAL-UM10

A 4:22.84AA-JH11

A NTCA-EK12

#323 Men 12 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSFED 10:05.53 1223 Durand, Patrick1

NSFED 10:24.59 1229 Diehl, Aiden P2

NSFED 10:27.44 1233 Erni, Julian M3

SAAW-CP 10:30.78 12554 Skordis, Boyd A4

ZIM 10:38.10 1251 Cameron, Wade5

BLSS-MA 10:44.15 12149 Perry, A.D D6

BEST-NM 10:54.17 12235 Richter, Joshua C7

SGUL-ET 11:00.34 12107 Crerar, Mason8

#324 Men 13 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-CE 9:46.00 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H1

XCEL-CP 9:49.35 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B2

CA-EK 9:49.95 13271 Smith, Connor C3

BLUO-UG 9:51.92 1389 Koegelenberg, Peter4

INFA-NM 9:56.99 13208 Green, Aiden J5

CASC-CP 9:57.01 13486 Poultney, Matthew6

VINE-CP 9:59.08 13525 Pautz, Benjamin R7

ALPHA-CP 10:05.27 13591 Daniels, Tylan H8

TUKS-TS 10:06.26 13416 Rabie, Martin9

WSTV-ET 10:06.87 1399 Henze, Anakin10

SSISA-CP 10:09.30 13541 Schaefer, Daniel C11

SGUL-ET 10:09.78 13110 Snyman, Kian12

WSTV-ET 10:12.14 1397 Couzens, Jake13

TUKS-TS 10:12.66 13406 Pansegrouw, Rudolph14

SGUL-ET 10:16.06 13113 de Wit, Damien J15

AWIN-TS 10:18.04 13440 Seymore, Michael D16

TUKS-TS 10:23.23 13375 Verburgt, Aaron J17

#325 Men 14 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WATR-JH 8:46.07 14338 Fradkin, Adam H1

WATR-JH 8:46.81 14337 De Beer, Tian C2

CASC-CP 9:18.41 14475 Breebaart, Joshua3

AACTA-CP 9:20.43 14456 Allott, Jaydon K4

BEST-NM 9:22.68 14233 Du Preez, Cameron R5

TRAZ-TS 9:27.02 14425 Vesely, Alan A6

TUKS-TS 9:30.03 14417 Van Reysen, Trent R7

TUKS-TS 9:33.12 14355 Nice, Noah8

CUHE-OB 9:35.20 14545 Middleton, Josh C9

TUKS-TS 9:36.14 14412 Tinkler, Eben B10

TUKS-TS 9:37.37 14354 Du Plessis, Paul11

MDOL-JH 9:42.29 14276 Du Toit, Francois12

TYGE-CP 9:43.13 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R13

KLOO-ET 9:44.10 1490 Hopf, Zachariah A14

ZIM 9:48.31 1446 Guo, Bohan15

BLSS-MA 9:50.81 14140 Liversage, Corne A16

SEAL-UM 9:56.41 1466 Crutchley, Connor M17

BEST-NM 9:57.18 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E18

ALPHA-CP 9:58.61 14592 Mccollum, Aiden I19

BEST-NM 9:58.78 14236 Strydom, Andre N20

POTC-KK 9:59.11 14164 Jonker, Henri H21

TUKS-TS 10:01.56 14394 Kymdell, Henry D22

CA-EK 10:02.96 14250 Beens, Harm23

CYBE-CP 10:07.71 14537 Spencer, Marcus W24

AADUB-ET 10:08.49 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew25

TUKS-TS 10:09.84 14405 Kooi, Ruan26

#326 Men 15 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

INFA-NM 8:41.79 15212 Jones, Kellen T1

TUKS-TS 8:53.36 15382 Markgraaff, Carter B2

WATR-JH 9:02.57 15339 Naude, Victor E3

BAS-EK 9:14.66 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano4

ALPHA-CP 9:21.32 15593 Roman, Noah P5

SAAW-CP 9:21.54 15557 Palmer, Travis I6

NSFED 9:22.91 1518 Jiao, Naan7

TUKS-TS 9:29.25 15399 Bresler, Jaydin8

AZON-ET 9:30.75 1559 Leppan, Bradley D9

DRGN-JH 9:31.07 15442 Roy, Alex W10

VASA-EK 9:33.59 15451 Walters, Daniel11

SLAQ-CP 9:38.03 15504 Smit, Reynard-Gray12

CASC-CP 9:42.71 15466 Oaten, Rourke13

#327 Men 16 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 8:29.91 16408 Bartleman, Wian D1

WSTV-ET 8:40.99 16101 Nel, Juan2

CRSC-JH 8:50.56 16300 Eaton, Caleb M3

JAQ-EK 9:03.65 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan4

PEAS-NM 9:11.31 16196 De Beer, Hendro5

ZIM 9:11.67 1647 Grist, Connor6

CASC-CP 9:13.36 16494 Yeowart, Seth W7

TUKS-TS 9:18.12 16387 Bornman, Christiaan8

LINR-JH 9:18.40 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix9

#401 Women 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ZIM 27.00 1635 Johnsen, Alexis1

PAC-TS 27.06 15327 Van Eck, Elke2

EGA-MA 27.15 16154 Yazbek, Leila3

INFA-NM 27.15 14218 Spies, Gemma T4

ELEC-TS 27.15 15311 Mgcina, Maya5

PRSC 27.16 168 Saleshando, Melodi6

AZON-ET 27.23 1661 Lambert, Bailey G7

ASA-IL 27.54 1481 Kistnasami, Saskya8

CA-EK 27.58 15252 Dewart, Cassidy9

TUKS-TS 27.72 15386 Vyncke, Giuliana10

CA-EK 27.75 14264 Tandy, Morgan R11

WSTV-ET 27.85 1696 Aitken, Payton E12

MDOL-JH 27.92 13285 Thomas, Tyla L13

BULS-MA 27.96 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie14

VINE-CP 27.96 13527 Butterworth, Morgan15

TYGE-CP 27.99 14510 De Villiers, Anja16

INFA-NM 28.01 16207 Gous, Sienna R17

USC-BU 28.04 16230 Palmer, Emily A18

BSSAI 28.05 1534 Gondo, Matipaishe19

NSFED 28.07 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J20

NSFED 28.13 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa21

PSCP-UM 28.16 14124 Mhlongo, Aphelele A22

TUKS-TS 28.21 15400 Crowther, Caitlin S23

SEAL-UM 28.31 1376 Cruywagen, Shiloh R24

VINE-CP 28.33 15513 Bayly, Arabella25

FISH-ED 28.35 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L26

TUKS-TS 28.37 13398 Chilisa, Jade N27

VINE-CP 28.37 14516 Fury, Amelia J28

LINR-JH 28.42 16428 Morris, Blake P29

OHAN-IL 28.53 14117 Botha, Olivia A30

AZON-ET 28.56 1658 Joubert, Kailey31

NSFED 28.57 1517 Matyayi, Roselinda A32

AZON-ET 28.58 1660 Hugo, Shannon F33

CA-EK 28.59 15255 Higgins, Emily S34

INFA-NM 28.64 15223 Van Der Wath, Izi35

BLSS-MA 28.67 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi36

CBM 28.68 141 Chicumbe, Angela37
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TUKS-TS 28.69 15393 Koë pplinger, Elara C38

BLOT-MA 28.70 15137 Pretorius, Emma E39

PEAS-NM 28.71 15199 Mostert, Bellame40

BEST-NM 28.72 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M41

PAC-TS 28.74 15316 Oosthuizen, Emma42

VINE-CP 28.75 14529 Barber-Luna, Layla R43

MDOL-JH 28.76 14275 Barrow, Sophie L44

WATR-JH 28.77 16341 Van Vuuren, Jade D45

TUKS-TS 28.81 14407 Van Eeden, Jenna M46

LALE-CE 28.82 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle47

PAC-TS 28.84 16315 Okoye, Amara48

CA-EK 28.85 13260 Meyburgh, Victoria A49

USC-BU 28.88 14225 Bosman, Thandi R50

CASC-CP 28.92 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I51

AA-JH 29.01 16248 Walters, Gemma R52

NSFED 29.02 1621 Bergh, Madison S53

PEAS-NM 29.02 15194 Kuhn, Isabel54

VRC-TS 29.03 15435 Bam, Danielle E55

INFA-NM 29.04 12205 Geldart, Olivia L56

TSC 29.09 159 Miti, Sibongile57

TUKS-TS 29.10 16374 Veldsman, Chanel58

LALE-CE 29.10 16566 Hebler, Lily M59

CA-EK 29.11 14267 Watt, Kaylee J60

SS-MP 29.13 15178 Jv Rensburg, Ella G61

TUKS-TS 29.14 16353 Collard, Gianna62

SASE-JH 29.15 16433 Springer, Leila E63

MDOL-JH 29.16 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S64

BLSS-MA 29.17 16143 Snyders, Ane65

CYBE-CP 29.17 15538 Visser, Cara66

ZIM 29.21 1340 Rogers, Kaylea67

CA-EK 29.22 13258 Mapulane, Amaru T68

MDOL-JH 29.23 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A69

HREF-BP 29.24 15169 Blewett, Hailey A70

TUKS-TS 29.25 16361 Du Plessis, Rouxne71

SAILF 29.26 133 Ngaruiya, Alma W72

CA-EK 29.26 13253 Goncalves, Isabella73

PAC-TS 29.26 14319 van Huyssteen, Andrea74

INFA-NM 29.28 11209 Pieterse, Haley75

PAC-TS 29.28 15322 Milanova, Darina N76

KLOO-ET 29.33 1492 Swanepoel, Keira M77

WATR-JH 29.36 15344 Chivandire, Eliecia T78

POTC-KK 29.37 16167 Liebenberg, Inneke79

WSTV-ET 29.38 13106 Van Deventer, Emma80

ZIM 29.40 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine81

CYBE-CP 29.43 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A82

CA-EK 29.46 13254 Haupt, Riley F83

ZIM 29.48 1536 Bhulabhai, Neema84

INFA-NM 29.48 13213 Kok, Mienke85

INFA-NM 29.52 15217 Roman, Jemmah A86

CASC-CP 29.53 16501 Groenewald, Mia T87

HPS-TS 29.63 14438 Stroebel, Olivia88

SSISA-CP 29.64 15542 Heldsinger, Alexa L89

CA-EK 29.66 15259 Meeser, Paige V90

SSISA-CP 29.66 13543 Heldsinger, Gia91

PLAY-CE 29.67 15546 Faul, Ellen J92

INFA-NM 29.68 16211 Higgs, Maddy G93

TUKS-TS 29.68 15376 vd Merwe, Eleni D94

BLMA-CP 29.70 16570 Coleman, Madison95

NSFED 29.71 1332 Mostert, Daneé96

BLOT-MA 29.71 16134 de Jager, Kate-Lynn97

HPS-TS 29.73 13437 Hill, Talia98

FRA-KC 29.74 1662 Van Zyl, Danika E99

EGA-MA 29.74 16156 Duncan, Hana K100

ELEC-TS 29.75 14310 Jared, Mbalenhle G101

TUKS-TS 29.75 16421 Little, Beéa E102

CASC-CP 29.76 12485 Perrins, Hayden103

NSFED 29.77 1320 Ashikoto, Suraya A104

PSCP-UM 29.77 16119 Bocking, Mikje105

SS-MP 29.77 14175 Bruwer, Mari J106

WAC-ED 29.82 14594 Esterhuyse, Alice107

SEAL-UM 29.83 1468 Ngnotchouye, Jothany M108

NSFED 29.86 1616 Slinger, Gizelle109

VINE-CP 29.88 16522 Trout, Sophia L110

BEST-NM 29.91 12237 Butau, Mila T111

AA-JH 29.93 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J112

NSFED 29.96 1519 Rey, Candice J113

USC-BU 29.96 14224 Abrams, Mackenzie E114

WATR-JH 29.97 15345 Lin, Kaia115

VINE-CP 29.99 13517 Gullan, Sophia116

TUKS-TS 30.01 14356 Oosthuizen, Amelia117

TRAZ-TS 30.01 13426 Stadler, Clarise118

UWCA-CP 30.01 13559 Williams, Aqeelah119

NWUC-KK 30.03 14161 Putter, Mia P120

BLMA-CP 30.03 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A121

CA-EK 30.05 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie122

SEAL-UM 30.07 1372 Jansen van Vuuren, Jess123

TRAZ-TS 30.11 13427 De Sousa, Arya124

INFA-NM 30.16 12203 Bailes, Lily J125

TYGE-CP 30.18 16507 Raimond, Marike M126

NSFED 30.25 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M127

NWUC-KK 30.26 14162 Van Vuuren, Ansuneé  M128

PAC-TS 30.27 13321 Lotz, Mikaela129

TUKS-TS 30.30 13384 Sebastiao, Noa130

AA-JH 30.33 16245 Eckersley, Lara J131

BLSS-MA 30.34 14141 Du Plessis, Deune'132

VASA-EK 30.34 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S133

ELRAS-WB 30.37 13173 Erasmus, Minke M134

CASC-CP 30.39 15487 Riley, Logan135

ZIM 30.40 1339 Matabeya, Farai136

INFA-NM 30.40 14204 Geldart, Emily J137

HREF-BP 30.41 16170 Rossiter, Caitlin J138

PAC-TS 30.42 13323 Oliver, Mikayla139

MATL-KK 30.47 15160 Fourie, Mila140

SASE-JH 30.47 13434 Xaba, Barcelona141

XCEL-CP 30.47 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia142

BULS-MA 30.49 13151 Meyer, Annabel143

AA-JH 30.52 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L144

ELEC-TS 30.54 16305 Bone, MacKenzie G145

SEAL-UM 30.59 1675 Van Tonder, Chanel146

SAAW-CP 30.59 14558 Wilson, Sianne C147

CASC-CP 30.63 16499 Hayes, Kerrigan L148

QSSC-CP 30.64 13502 Odendaal, Sarah-Kate149

WATR-JH 30.65 14335 Walker, Lauren N150

CASC-CP 30.66 15481 Louw, Anieka151

USC-BU 30.69 13226 Christie, Laila A152

AZON-ET 30.72 14114 Dutton, Katelyn P153

INFA-NM 30.74 15214 Serdyn, Sabella154

CASC-CP 30.74 13472 Olivier, Julie M155

UNI-EZ 30.75 13188 Swart, Mignon156

PAC-TS 30.76 13318 van Antwerpen, Laila157

CRSC-JH 30.77 14297 Gaddin, Amber N158

TUKS-TS 30.81 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V159

LALE-CE 30.82 15567 Klopper, Mineé t160

WATR-JH 30.85 15333 Pirow, Kirsten N161

CASC-CP 30.89 13479 Joyce, Jenna162

SS-MP 31.03 13176 De Wet, Lize163

VASA-EK 31.03 13448 Jacob, Ayvah M164

MDOL-JH 31.06 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S165

TUKS-TS 31.10 14402 Havinga, Hannah-Grace166

SGUL-ET 31.11 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K167

CYBE-CP 31.12 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P168

VINE-CP 31.17 16519 Morris, Jenna169

WATR-JH 31.19 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C170

TUKS-TS 31.29 11413 Bezuidenhout, Aneè171

DRGN-JH 31.30 14441 Maree, Morgan172

RFA-TS 31.34 13289 De Wit, Kara173

ASAC-CP 31.34 12464 Wilensky, Mikayla174

XCEL-CP 31.44 13532 Horn, Anna175

PAC-TS 31.47 16329 Stedall, Jessica176

CA-EK 31.50 14263 Rondel, Mikayla J177

VASA-EK 31.58 14450 Moolman, Elrie L178

MDOL-JH 31.60 14284 Uys, Nicole179

USC-BU 31.65 15228 Murray, Demi J180

NSFED 31.68 1326 Joubert, Laila181

TUKS-TS 31.70 12358 Vorster, Demi182

CASC-CP 31.74 14500 Bull, Theia R183

TUKS-TS 31.79 13404 Kooi, Chenique E184

RFA-TS 31.80 13291 Rischmuller, Tischke185

CASC-CP 31.80 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L186

SSISA-CP 31.91 13544 Pretorius, Kara187

XCEL-CP 31.93 12531 Daniels, Emily G188

NSFED 31.95 1230 Huang, Xinyue189

UNIU-EZ 32.00 13191 Mills, Cara J190

CLA-WC 32.13 16587 Juries, Sam C191

USHPM-UM 32.19 13132 Mwandla, Senzelwe192

CYBE-CP 32.27 13536 Cupido, Kirsten193

CASC-CP 32.28 14482 Mare, Isabella194

BEST-NM 32.29 14240 Pohlmann, Sarah195

MDOL-JH 32.34 14277 Love, Emma G196

PAQU-CE 32.37 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C197

CYBE-CP 32.38 13539 Lockitch, Zara198

CASC-CP 32.41 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C199

MDOL-JH 32.52 12601 Nel, Livie K200

FISH-ED 33.07 12579 Venter, Aneé201

KSC-EZ 33.16 12190 Steyn, Danika202

PSCP-UM 33.27 16121 Hauptfleisch, Cayley J203

TYGE-CP 33.76 13506 Newkirk, Gia204

PAC-TS 34.69 12317 Shaw, Ashlynn205

#402 Men 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

STAQ-CE 23.25 16549 Kotze, Eric B1

FISH-ED 23.86 16575 Bezuidenhout, Carlo2

PEAS-NM 23.88 16200 Pretorius, Nicholas J3

BULS-MA 23.99 16150 Sorour, Micheal4

ASA-IL 24.28 1679 Doull, Michael K5

ELEC-TS 24.30 16308 Dorrestein-Rowley, Bart G6

NSFED 24.47 1511 Feris, Rodney7

VINE-CP 24.47 16515 Bestel, Luc M8

ASA-IL 24.73 1680 Kalil, Greg P9

TUKS-TS 24.81 15390 Geldenhuys, Tiaan10

TUKS-TS 25.02 16359 Pullock, Sam J11

VINE-CP 25.05 15524 Van Schaik, Luc12

BDAC-ET 25.12 14127 Mahaye, Bandile N13

TUKS-TS 25.13 16391 Grobbelaar, Janco J14

TUKS-TS 25.18 15366 Lutchman, Skyler C15

SGUL-ET 25.22 16112 Le Roux, Caden16

NSFED 25.23 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E17

SEAL-UM 25.26 1665 Raynard, Everraud M18

CASC-CP 25.28 16489 Theron, Ryan P19

PEAS-NM 25.29 16193 Heine, Jett C20

WATR-JH 25.31 15348 Botha, Ryan21

INFA-NM 25.32 14219 Viduya, Jayden A22

CLA-WC 25.33 15586 Snyders, Kyle23

OHAN-IL 25.35 16116 Bees-Atkinson, Preston T24

SS-MP 25.38 14179 Lira, Lleyton A25

CA-EK 25.39 16261 Morel, Daniel P26

EGA-MA 25.47 16153 Calitz, Juan27

PSCP-UM 25.50 16122 Mumford, Jason R28
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VASA-EK 25.52 16449 King, Slade D29

WSTV-ET 25.54 15103 Schonken, Eliah30

MDOL-JH 25.56 15279 van Niekerk, Jarryd H31

TUKS-TS 25.59 16363 Goller, Matthew32

CASC-CP 25.67 15473 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E33

CASC-CP 25.68 15492 Wing, James L34

PAC-TS 25.69 16328 Adams, Ethan35

SLAQ-CP 25.69 15503 Gilmour, Connor A36

CA-EK 25.72 16265 van der Heever, Trent B37

TUKS-TS 25.78 16377 Wessels, Troy J38

KNYA-ED 25.78 14580 Boshoff, Keanu A39

SS-MP 25.79 16180 Troë ger, Ettiene40

VINE-CP 25.81 15523 Williams, Logan41

PEAS-NM 25.82 15195 Berry, Jack N42

WSTV-ET 25.86 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S43

CA-EK 25.95 15256 Le Roux, Troy44

UNI-EZ 25.96 16185 Boyd, Joshua J45

PEAS-NM 26.00 16198 Andrews, Carl R46

RACE-JH 26.04 15452 Booysen, Chris D47

AACTA-CP 26.04 16455 Basson, Lucca N48

SOUL-EK 26.05 16293 Ramotlou, Mlebo L49

LITTL-ZZ 26.06 142 Ogola, Andrew J50

INFA-NM 26.08 14216 Forsythe, Liam B51

NWUC-KK 26.17 16600 Rossouw, Dawid F52

PEAS-NM 26.20 16196 De Beer, Hendro53

SGUL-ET 26.22 16108 Martin, Cole A54

BEST-NM 26.25 13239 Kannemeyer, Eli E55

TUKS-TS 26.35 16387 Bornman, Christiaan56

NWUC-KK 26.39 15163 Palmer, Egbert57

EXP-TS 26.40 16272 Janse Van Rensburg, Charles C58

HARB-BP 26.41 15159 Lotter, Dehan M59

TUKS-TS 26.41 15378 Boekhoud, Lourens60

USC-BU 26.49 16232 Warren, Ethan M61

SAILF 26.50 164 Ladak, Aman62

SEAL-UM 26.51 1667 Jasat, Ziya D63

AADUB-ET 26.53 16130 Hemphill, Riley J64

PRSC 26.54 147 Bakwena, Leruo J65

TUKS-TS 26.59 14409 Moleko, Reba M66

CRSC-JH 26.60 16299 Arangies, Nico R67

JAQ-EK 26.61 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan68

MDOL-JH 26.63 15283 Fraser, Luca M69

BAS-EK 26.73 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano70

LINR-JH 26.73 15429 Viljoen, Leander71

PAC-TS 26.74 13325 Schoeman, Nicholas72

BLSS-MA 26.78 14145 van Rensburg, Marnus73

CASC-CP 26.80 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O74

FISH-ED 26.80 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald75

SOUL-EK 26.82 16292 Middlewick, Daniel76

TYGE-CP 26.82 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R77

ELEC-TS 26.84 14309 Jared, Jwes R78

RFA-TS 26.85 14286 Bouwer, Dewar M79

KNYA-ED 26.87 14582 Fletcher, Tyler D80

RFA-TS 26.89 16288 Coetzee, Franz G81

WATR-JH 26.93 15332 Li, Leqian82

VASA-EK 26.95 15451 Walters, Daniel83

CASC-CP 26.97 13486 Poultney, Matthew84

TUKS-TS 27.01 16369 Pretorius, Juan85

TUKS-TS 27.01 16372 Sheldon, Joshua C86

CRSC-JH 27.07 13298 Van der Westhuizen, Eckhardt87

CRSC-JH 27.09 15301 Hutchings, David E88

ELEC-TS 27.15 16306 Daniels, Adam M89

WATR-JH 27.16 14338 Fradkin, Adam H90

VINE-CP 27.17 16521 Stanfliet, Nicholas91

SEAL-UM 27.18 1466 Crutchley, Connor M92

ZIM 27.20 1337 Moss, Jude93

RBOT-BP 27.22 13158 Basson, Riandu A94

SASE-JH 27.30 14432 Levinson, Liam R95

RBOT-BP 27.34 15157 Manini, Dylan A96

PAC-TS 27.38 13314 Kirstein, Tinus E97

STAQ-CE 27.38 15550 Nel, Max98

WALM-CP 27.41 16568 Abrahams, Rayhan99

INFA-NM 27.43 14220 Reynolds, Jakobus100

CASC-CP 27.43 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse101

ZIM 27.44 1349 Charumbira, Jonah102

BAS-EK 27.44 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C103

WALM-CP 27.46 16569 Beukes, Jaden L104

BLOT-MA 27.48 14136 Barnard, Adriaan105

CASC-CP 27.52 16494 Yeowart, Seth W106

PAC-TS 27.54 16326 Storm, Troy N107

CASC-CP 27.62 15466 Oaten, Rourke108

SGUL-ET 27.63 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U109

NSFED 27.65 1425 Musati, Jeremy110

VRC-TS 27.65 13436 Muller, Caleb R111

AZON-ET 27.67 1657 Joubert, Owen C112

TUKS-TS 27.67 15381 Erasmus, Stefan S113

ESA-CE 27.70 13590 Barnard, Theo J114

PAC-TS 27.73 16312 Coetzee, Michael D115

VINE-CP 27.73 13525 Pautz, Benjamin R116

BLSS-MA 27.78 14140 Liversage, Corne A117

INFA-NM 27.79 16210 Jackson, Elijah J118

UNI-EZ 27.80 15187 Macaulay, Brandon119

TUKS-TS 27.82 16364 Green, Edward D120

VASA-EK 27.85 13446 Harding, Troy121

TUKS-TS 27.91 15382 Markgraaff, Carter B122

VINE-CP 27.91 14526 Emslie, James123

RFA-TS 27.92 16290 Prinsloo, Stefan124

KTS 27.94 1654 van Zyl, Jaden G125

ELEC-TS 27.94 12307 Davias, Alex126

VINE-CP 27.94 14514 Benecke, Delmar127

RFA-TS 27.97 13287 Cloete, Kai128

CASC-CP 27.99 16493 Yeowart, Luke D129

WELL-CE 28.00 12560 Grobler, Reynhardt130

SWIFT-EK 28.04 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel131

TUKS-TS 28.07 14354 Du Plessis, Paul132

WBAS-ET 28.08 12128 Moodley, Camill A133

MDOL-JH 28.09 14276 Du Toit, Francois134

CUHE-OB 28.09 14545 Middleton, Josh C135

SEAL-UM 28.10 1477 Herbst, Dax G136

ASA-IL 28.12 1282 Seppings, Malakai J137

SASE-JH 28.13 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A138

CASC-CP 28.16 14475 Breebaart, Joshua139

ZIM 28.17 1341 Kuraimunashe, Quinton140

TUKS-TS 28.24 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M141

TRAZ-TS 28.31 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S142

DSC 28.31 13603 Williams, Blake143

TUKS-TS 28.32 13401 Dreyer, Ian G144

CASC-CP 28.33 14478 Douries, Ean145

MAKO-EK 28.38 13274 Hawkins, Cole D146

DRGN-JH 28.43 15445 Cocci, Luca M147

ZIM 28.45 1242 Chiviya, David148

ASAC-CP 28.47 13463 Maughan, Patrick F149

MARL-CP 28.47 14588 Francis, Ethan150

WATR-JH 28.51 13342 Smeyatsky, Ethan151

CASC-CP 28.53 15468 Bouwer, Jason152

CYBE-CP 28.54 14537 Spencer, Marcus W153

BEST-NM 28.55 14236 Strydom, Andre N154

ACAQ-CC 28.57 15172 Olivier, Luhan155

ZIM 28.61 1348 Shen, Yihan156

AZON-ET 28.74 1559 Leppan, Bradley D157

CASC-CP 28.91 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan158

BLSS-MA 28.97 14147 Chen, Orion159

WSTV-ET 28.99 1295 Van Rensburg, Zach160

CASC-CP 29.02 13477 Bright, Michael C161

TUKS-TS 29.07 14405 Kooi, Ruan162

BLSS-MA 29.12 15146 Chen, Helio S163

KNYA-ED 29.14 13581 Boshoff, Mickayle C164

AADUB-ET 29.17 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew165

ZIM 29.18 1238 Munengwa, Gabriel166

PAC-TS 29.18 13324 Roets, Le Roux167

BLMA-CP 29.20 15573 Moodie, Zak168

ZIM 29.21 1251 Cameron, Wade169

TYGE-CP 29.28 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S170

CASC-CP 29.35 16488 Smith, Tristan A171

AA-JH 29.38 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C172

ZIM 29.40 1452 Goddard, John173

SGUL-ET 29.45 13110 Snyman, Kian174

USC-BU 29.45 15229 Nolands, Reece T175

TUKS-TS 29.52 14394 Kymdell, Henry D176

SEAL-UM 29.55 1170 Slabber, Willem J177

TUKS-TS 29.58 13395 Naude, Mitchell178

ZIM 29.61 1244 Guo, Mohan179

ESA-CE 29.67 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H180

NSFED 29.69 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O181

SS-MP 29.71 13174 Bekker, Joshua D182

SS-MP 29.73 12181 Joubert, Luhann183

BLSS-MA 29.77 14138 Haasbroek, Joubert184

STAQ-CE 29.85 13548 Kleu, Wian M185

ASAC-CP 29.90 12459 Steyn, Harry186

CASC-CP 29.92 13467 Bosch, Ewan Y187

AACTA-CP 29.97 14456 Allott, Jaydon K188

XCEL-CP 30.02 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B189

TUKS-TS 30.06 12383 Minnie, Mighael C190

NSFED 30.14 1431 Bergh, Riley R191

WATR-JH 30.14 13340 Sher, Damian192

NSFED 30.24 1228 Brown, Ben T193

CASC-CP 30.36 13491 Vd Watt, Earle194

BLSS-MA 30.40 12149 Perry, A.D D195

UNIU-EZ 30.62 13192 Seaman, Maricus196

LALE-CE 30.65 13564 Ellis, Alec C197

ROA-ED 30.66 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens198

SSISA-CP 30.77 13541 Schaefer, Daniel C199

AA-JH 30.79 13243 Mujati, Tatenda C200

TUKS-TS 30.87 12365 Jacobs, Reynhardt D201

NSFED 31.05 1229 Diehl, Aiden P202

BEST-NM 31.19 12235 Richter, Joshua C203

CASC-CP 31.62 11476 Breebaart, Matthew204

SEAL-UM 31.69 1271 Smit, Jayson A205

VINE-CP 31.75 12518 Lange, Oliver206

PAC-TS 32.05 12320 Fourie, Liam207

TUKS-TS 32.06 12370 Pretorius, Pieter J208

SAAW-CP 32.86 12552 Desai, Rohin T209

AA-JH 32.87 12242 April, Zach L210

#403 Women 16 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 2:22.35 15386 Vyncke, Giuliana1

AZON-ET 2:23.11 1661 Lambert, Bailey G2

CASC-CP 2:24.46 15470 Evans, Caitlin N3

BLMA-CP 2:25.09 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E4

NSFED 2:25.91 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J5

EGA-MA 2:26.52 16154 Yazbek, Leila6

INFA-NM 2:26.54 15206 Gous, Morgan A7

CA-EK 2:27.36 15266 Venter, Zuria I8

NSFED 2:27.71 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa9

LALE-CE 2:27.73 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M10

FISH-ED 2:29.31 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L11

MDOL-JH 2:30.05 13285 Thomas, Tyla L12

ELEC-TS 2:30.32 15311 Mgcina, Maya13

AA-JH 2:31.00 16248 Walters, Gemma R14
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USC-BU 2:31.25 14225 Bosman, Thandi R15

SEAL-UM 2:31.74 1569 Sheard, Rachel J16

CRSC-JH 2:32.48 14295 Ferreira, Caeli17

BEST-NM 2:32.49 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M18

TUKS-TS 2:32.71 16389 De Bruyn, Kylie E19

VINE-CP 2:32.81 15528 De Meuter, Logan J20

BLSS-MA 2:32.98 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi21

CASC-CP 2:32.98 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I22

TUKS-TS 2:33.20 15357 Van Niekerk, Clariseè23

POTC-KK 2:33.41 14165 Kotzeé , Irma24

LALE-CE 2:33.48 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle25

WATR-JH 2:33.69 15345 Lin, Kaia26

AA-JH 2:33.75 14244 Smith, Taylia27

TUKS-TS 2:34.33 15415 Melka, Zora28

CRSC-JH 2:34.36 16302 Pinheiro, Emma M29

BULS-MA 2:34.59 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie30

INFA-NM 2:34.94 15217 Roman, Jemmah A31

NSFED 2:35.24 1519 Rey, Candice J32

MDOL-JH 2:35.35 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S33

BLSS-MA 2:35.53 16143 Snyders, Ane34

PSCP-UM 2:35.57 16119 Bocking, Mikje35

PEAS-NM 2:35.79 16202 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M36

CASC-CP 2:35.96 16483 Newton, Ava L37

CA-EK 2:35.98 15255 Higgins, Emily S38

CA-EK 2:36.10 15270 Douglas, Kate A39

BLMA-CP 2:36.11 16570 Coleman, Madison40

CA-EK 2:36.49 14267 Watt, Kaylee J41

STSC-KC 2:36.51 1694 Hughes, Kacey A42

LALE-CE 2:36.75 16561 Van Galen, Ava-Loren43

TUKS-TS 2:36.81 14407 Van Eeden, Jenna M44

KLOO-ET 2:36.88 1492 Swanepoel, Keira M45

WATR-JH 2:36.88 15343 Solomon, Lily46

DRGN-JH 2:37.19 13443 Bosch, Ava H47

SEAL-UM 2:37.43 1564 Cole - Edwardes, Emma M48

HPS-TS 2:37.58 13439 Watson, Jenna-Lee49

CBM 2:37.62 141 Chicumbe, Angela50

INFA-NM 2:37.74 15223 Van Der Wath, Izi51

XCEL-CP 2:37.77 13532 Horn, Anna52

PEAS-NM 2:38.05 15199 Mostert, Bellame53

PEAS-NM 2:38.20 16197 Froë sler, Mikayla A54

TUKS-TS 2:38.51 15360 Du Plessis, Mia55

TUKS-TS 2:38.53 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V56

TUKS-TS 2:38.61 15393 Koë pplinger, Elara C57

BLOT-MA 2:38.75 15133 De Vos, Meandri58

EGA-MA 2:38.86 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna59

BLUO-UG 2:38.99 1588 Koegelenberg, Kirsty60

HREF-BP 2:39.05 15169 Blewett, Hailey A61

SAAW-CP 2:39.46 16556 Kuhn, Tamzyn J62

ELEC-TS 2:39.65 16305 Bone, MacKenzie G63

HREF-BP 2:40.02 16170 Rossiter, Caitlin J64

VINE-CP 2:40.04 13527 Butterworth, Morgan65

NSFED 2:40.07 1324 Van Wyk, Roze66

INFA-NM 2:40.22 12205 Geldart, Olivia L67

VASA-EK 2:40.22 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S68

INFA-NM 2:40.24 16221 Kruger, Lize-Marie69

NSFED 2:40.29 1616 Slinger, Gizelle70

CTO-CP 2:40.29 12598 Johnson, Ella J71

PAC-TS 2:40.43 13321 Lotz, Mikaela72

TUKS-TS 2:40.66 14356 Oosthuizen, Amelia73

CASC-CP 2:40.68 13472 Olivier, Julie M74

WSTV-ET 2:40.77 13106 Van Deventer, Emma75

SASE-JH 2:40.77 16433 Springer, Leila E76

WSTV-ET 2:40.90 13100 Jacobs, Megan77

CSA-EZ 2:40.92 14189 Breet, Chiniq78

WAC-ED 2:40.93 15596 Grobler, Zaneé79

TYGE-CP 2:41.09 13505 Boshoff, Anja80

EGA-MA 2:41.11 16156 Duncan, Hana K81

XCEL-CP 2:41.16 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia82

TUKS-TS 2:41.54 16353 Collard, Gianna83

CYBE-CP 2:41.56 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A84

CASC-CP 2:41.78 15481 Louw, Anieka85

CA-EK 2:41.98 14251 Constantinides, Ava86

INFA-NM 2:42.09 11209 Pieterse, Haley87

WATR-JH 2:42.22 13349 McCabe, Talia G88

WATR-JH 2:42.24 14335 Walker, Lauren N89

UWCA-CP 2:42.45 13559 Williams, Aqeelah90

TUKS-TS 2:42.59 13398 Chilisa, Jade N91

WATR-JH 2:42.80 15333 Pirow, Kirsten N92

MDOL-JH 2:42.83 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A93

TUKS-TS 2:42.84 14397 Vd Merwe, Elmiah94

SS-MP 2:42.87 13176 De Wet, Lize95

POTC-KK 2:42.91 15168 Bester, Minke96

MDOL-JH 2:42.94 14282 Smith, Romy L97

CSC-TS 2:42.95 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine98

MDOL-JH 2:42.97 14275 Barrow, Sophie L99

TUKS-TS 2:42.98 12352 Claassen, Alexi100

VINE-CP 2:43.02 14516 Fury, Amelia J101

USC-BU 2:43.13 14224 Abrams, Mackenzie E102

SSISA-CP 2:43.16 15542 Heldsinger, Alexa L103

NSFED 2:43.32 1422 Schnebel, Sandra104

PEAS-NM 2:43.44 16201 Strong, Ava J105

CASC-CP 2:43.47 13479 Joyce, Jenna106

ASAC-CP 2:43.50 14460 Swanepoel, Lulu A107

NSFED 2:43.60 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M108

AA-JH 2:43.65 16245 Eckersley, Lara J109

CRSC-JH 2:44.15 14297 Gaddin, Amber N110

PLAY-CE 2:44.42 15546 Faul, Ellen J111

CA-EK 2:44.59 12257 Lindsay, Sage M112

SEAL-UM 2:44.71 1372 Jansen van Vuuren, Jess113

MDOL-JH 2:44.85 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S114

BEST-NM 2:44.89 14234 Jooman, April R115

PAC-TS 2:44.95 13318 van Antwerpen, Laila116

WATR-JH 2:45.21 16341 Van Vuuren, Jade D117

VASA-EK 2:45.41 14450 Moolman, Elrie L118

TUKS-TS 2:45.50 13404 Kooi, Chenique E119

SGUL-ET 2:45.77 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K120

VASA-EK 2:46.08 13448 Jacob, Ayvah M121

SEAL-UM 2:46.29 1468 Ngnotchouye, Jothany M122

TUKS-TS 2:46.87 11413 Bezuidenhout, Aneè123

UNI-EZ 2:46.88 13188 Swart, Mignon124

INFA-NM 2:47.28 13215 Hosatte, Juliette C125

SSISA-CP 2:47.54 13543 Heldsinger, Gia126

SS-MP 2:47.55 15177 Du Plessis, Marny127

BLMA-CP 2:47.63 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A128

NSFED 2:47.82 1230 Huang, Xinyue129

TUKS-TS 2:47.82 11388 De Bruyn, Kasey L130

MDOL-JH 2:48.25 12601 Nel, Livie K131

USC-BU 2:48.39 13226 Christie, Laila A132

CASC-CP 2:48.47 14500 Bull, Theia R133

ACAQ-CC 2:48.61 13171 Van Maarleveld, Ineke134

BEST-NM 2:48.85 14240 Pohlmann, Sarah135

ACES-ET 2:49.02 12126 Symington, Arabella G136

OHAN-IL 2:49.08 12118 Johns, Grace A137

BULS-MA 2:49.20 13151 Meyer, Annabel138

SAAW-CP 2:49.28 14558 Wilson, Sianne C139

TUKS-TS 2:49.52 13384 Sebastiao, Noa140

USC-BU 2:49.64 14231 van Dyk, Taylor J141

BLOT-MA 2:49.80 13135 Wessels, Carinke142

AZON-ET 2:50.14 14114 Dutton, Katelyn P143

BEAV-ET 2:50.17 1386 Ten Napel, Taylor E144

BLSS-MA 2:50.34 14144 Steyn, Nina H145

PSCP-UM 2:50.48 14124 Mhlongo, Aphelele A146

CYBE-CP 2:50.56 13536 Cupido, Kirsten147

TRAZ-TS 2:50.68 13427 De Sousa, Arya148

CASC-CP 2:50.78 14471 Nilsson, Rebecca B149

CLA-WC 2:50.81 16587 Juries, Sam C150

CASC-CP 2:51.33 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L151

CASC-CP 2:51.74 12485 Perrins, Hayden152

ASAC-CP 2:52.27 12464 Wilensky, Mikayla153

INFA-NM 2:52.32 14204 Geldart, Emily J154

CYBE-CP 2:52.93 13539 Lockitch, Zara155

BEST-NM 2:53.00 12237 Butau, Mila T156

TYGE-CP 2:53.41 13506 Newkirk, Gia157

OHAN-IL 2:53.52 15115 Struwig, Chloe158

CASC-CP 2:53.61 15495 Thirsk, Madison159

FISH-ED 2:53.61 12579 Venter, Aneé160

XCEL-CP 2:54.00 12531 Daniels, Emily G161

PSCP-UM 2:54.05 16125 Purdon, Robyn-Rae T162

LALE-CE 2:54.78 15567 Klopper, Mineé t163

NSFED 2:55.70 1320 Ashikoto, Suraya A164

PAQU-CE 2:56.10 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C165

WATR-JH 2:56.22 12331 Li, Lefei166

SASE-JH 2:56.22 13434 Xaba, Barcelona167

USHPM-UM 2:56.66 13132 Mwandla, Senzelwe168

MDOL-JH 2:56.71 14284 Uys, Nicole169

CASC-CP 2:57.03 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C170

WATR-JH 2:57.56 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C171

AQDO-CP 2:59.68 13534 Els, Jamie172

PSCP-UM 3:05.49 14123 Shand, Jamie M173

PAC-TS 3:15.40 12317 Shaw, Ashlynn174

#404 Men 16 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA-EK 2:08.74 16268 Whelan, Kai R1

NSFED 2:10.49 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E2

WSTV-ET 2:10.63 16101 Nel, Juan3

TUKS-TS 2:11.08 16408 Bartleman, Wian D4

VASA-EK 2:12.59 16449 King, Slade D5

CA-EK 2:14.10 16261 Morel, Daniel P6

SEAL-UM 2:15.24 1574 Taylor, Nicholas J7

INFA-NM 2:16.32 15212 Jones, Kellen T8

PEAS-NM 2:17.08 16193 Heine, Jett C9

SASE-JH 2:17.83 14432 Levinson, Liam R10

DRGN-JH 2:17.90 14444 Cocci, Gio R11

WATR-JH 2:17.91 14337 De Beer, Tian C12

SEAL-UM 2:18.25 1665 Raynard, Everraud M13

CRSC-JH 2:18.49 16296 Adonis, Matthew D14

WATR-JH 2:18.88 15332 Li, Leqian15

CASC-CP 2:19.21 15473 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E16

ELEC-TS 2:19.39 16306 Daniels, Adam M17

NSFED 2:19.56 1518 Jiao, Naan18

WATR-JH 2:19.57 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon19

TUKS-TS 2:19.82 16377 Wessels, Troy J20

NSFED 2:20.00 1511 Feris, Rodney21

TUKS-TS 2:20.76 14411 Theron, Eben P22

CRSC-JH 2:20.87 16300 Eaton, Caleb M23

CSC-TS 2:21.18 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton24

WATR-JH 2:21.32 14338 Fradkin, Adam H25

WAC-ED 2:21.44 16595 Fernold, AJ26

CASC-CP 2:21.64 16493 Yeowart, Luke D27

ASAC-CP 2:21.80 14458 Loots, Noah C28

INFA-NM 2:21.92 14219 Viduya, Jayden A29

PEAS-NM 2:22.10 15195 Berry, Jack N30

BLSS-MA 2:22.41 16139 Kotze, Christiaan31

ALPHA-CP 2:22.70 15593 Roman, Noah P32

BAS-EK 2:22.72 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano33

SAAW-CP 2:22.72 15555 Van der Merwe, Noah B34

WSTV-ET 2:23.02 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S35

WSTV-ET 2:23.35 1498 Fritz, Waldo J36
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TUKS-TS 2:23.39 14409 Moleko, Reba M37

WATR-JH 2:23.41 15339 Naude, Victor E38

EGA-MA 2:23.63 16153 Calitz, Juan39

TRAZ-TS 2:23.65 16423 Petrovic, Leo40

TUKS-TS 2:23.73 14355 Nice, Noah41

WAC-ED 2:23.75 14597 Hahn, Kyle H42

CASC-CP 2:23.88 13477 Bright, Michael C43

WATR-JH 2:23.92 16334 Tucker, Timothy D44

TUKS-TS 2:23.93 13373 Van Deventer, Niel G45

FISH-ED 2:23.97 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald46

TUKS-TS 2:24.12 16379 Ciampi, Jayden47

TUKS-TS 2:24.12 16419 Drury, Josh48

CASC-CP 2:24.41 15468 Bouwer, Jason49

WSTV-ET 2:24.45 16102 Paruk, Ridha50

CASC-CP 2:24.49 15492 Wing, James L51

TUKS-TS 2:24.56 16359 Pullock, Sam J52

TUKS-TS 2:24.58 16368 Pienaar, Tristan53

CRSC-JH 2:24.64 15301 Hutchings, David E54

KNYA-ED 2:24.75 14580 Boshoff, Keanu A55

TUKS-TS 2:24.81 15378 Boekhoud, Lourens56

CASC-CP 2:24.85 16489 Theron, Ryan P57

TUKS-TS 2:25.23 15396 Olengo, Neo O58

PAC-TS 2:25.28 14313 Jelley, Jack H59

TUKS-TS 2:25.40 14371 Schoeman, Regardt F60

CASC-CP 2:25.70 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O61

AADUB-ET 2:25.89 16130 Hemphill, Riley J62

HARB-BP 2:26.27 15159 Lotter, Dehan M63

RACE-JH 2:26.36 15452 Booysen, Chris D64

TYGE-CP 2:26.79 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R65

TKS-WB 2:26.89 14183 Truter, Marnus66

CASC-CP 2:26.92 16488 Smith, Tristan A67

BRSC-ZZ 2:26.93 135 De Guzman, Romar Marvin C68

BLSS-MA 2:27.00 14140 Liversage, Corne A69

LINR-JH 2:27.03 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix70

SAAW-CP 2:27.17 15557 Palmer, Travis I71

CUHE-OB 2:27.20 14545 Middleton, Josh C72

VINE-CP 2:27.34 14526 Emslie, James73

CASC-CP 2:27.35 13486 Poultney, Matthew74

STAQ-CE 2:27.44 15550 Nel, Max75

SGUL-ET 2:27.66 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U76

SWIFT-EK 2:29.37 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel77

AADUB-ET 2:29.53 15129 Hambloch, Ethan R78

ASA-IL 2:29.75 1584 Van Schalkwijk, Jonathan79

SWAR-WC 2:29.83 16585 Liedeman, Mark80

CASC-CP 2:29.99 15466 Oaten, Rourke81

PAC-TS 2:30.00 13325 Schoeman, Nicholas82

CASC-CP 2:30.24 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse83

BDAC-ET 2:30.30 14127 Mahaye, Bandile N84

NSFED 2:30.46 1425 Musati, Jeremy85

WATR-JH 2:30.65 14347 Yang, Yu Yuan Gerhard86

SWAR-WC 2:30.82 13584 Kruger, Zachary C87

MDOL-JH 2:30.89 15283 Fraser, Luca M88

CRSC-JH 2:30.96 16299 Arangies, Nico R89

DRGN-JH 2:31.19 15445 Cocci, Luca M90

CYBE-CP 2:31.30 14537 Spencer, Marcus W91

USH-KC 2:31.36 1463 Van Schoor, Hanre' M92

WSTV-ET 2:31.37 1397 Couzens, Jake93

ESA-CE 2:31.54 13590 Barnard, Theo J94

NSFED 2:32.18 1223 Durand, Patrick95

INFA-NM 2:32.24 16210 Jackson, Elijah J96

AZON-ET 2:32.51 1559 Leppan, Bradley D97

ASA-IL 2:32.51 1578 Chan, Anson T98

BLUO-UG 2:32.81 1389 Koegelenberg, Peter99

CASC-CP 2:32.92 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan100

BAS-EK 2:32.93 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C101

NSFED 2:33.37 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O102

BLSS-MA 2:33.39 15146 Chen, Helio S103

TUKS-TS 2:33.44 15410 Stone, Aj J104

ESA-CE 2:33.47 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H105

PSCP-UM 2:33.76 15120 Gilson, Samuel D106

SEAL-UM 2:33.77 1466 Crutchley, Connor M107

TRAZ-TS 2:33.78 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S108

CA-EK 2:34.00 16269 van de Wouw, Joshua B109

VINE-CP 2:34.49 13525 Pautz, Benjamin R110

VASA-EK 2:34.97 13446 Harding, Troy111

XCEL-CP 2:35.03 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B112

PRSC 2:36.05 147 Bakwena, Leruo J113

KLOO-ET 2:36.07 1490 Hopf, Zachariah A114

ALPHA-CP 2:36.08 13591 Daniels, Tylan H115

ZIM 2:36.15 1348 Shen, Yihan116

MARL-CP 2:36.27 14588 Francis, Ethan117

STAQ-CE 2:36.38 13551 Visagie, Dian118

CASC-CP 2:36.55 14478 Douries, Ean119

BLMA-CP 2:36.81 15573 Moodie, Zak120

BEST-NM 2:36.92 14233 Du Preez, Cameron R121

WATR-JH 2:37.21 13336 Burger, Benjamin F122

TUKS-TS 2:37.29 14405 Kooi, Ruan123

BEST-NM 2:37.33 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E124

NSFED 2:37.37 1431 Bergh, Riley R125

TUKS-TS 2:37.41 14392 Grobbelaar, Juan-Louis126

TYGE-CP 2:37.42 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S127

SASE-JH 2:37.48 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A128

TYGE-CP 2:37.48 14508 Van Vondel, Roland129

BEST-NM 2:37.55 14236 Strydom, Andre N130

MDOL-JH 2:37.58 14276 Du Toit, Francois131

SGUL-ET 2:37.86 13113 de Wit, Damien J132

TUKS-TS 2:38.07 13401 Dreyer, Ian G133

SEAL-UM 2:38.30 1477 Herbst, Dax G134

TUKS-TS 2:38.37 14354 Du Plessis, Paul135

INFA-NM 2:38.52 13208 Green, Aiden J136

BLSS-MA 2:39.10 12148 Scott, Logan W137

SSISA-CP 2:39.13 13541 Schaefer, Daniel C138

TUKS-TS 2:39.19 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M139

ALPHA-CP 2:39.81 14592 Mccollum, Aiden I140

BLSS-MA 2:40.28 14147 Chen, Orion141

ASAC-CP 2:40.37 12459 Steyn, Harry142

SAAW-CP 2:40.40 12553 Mallin, Lukas143

MAKO-EK 2:41.00 13274 Hawkins, Cole D144

WATR-JH 2:41.05 13340 Sher, Damian145

TUKS-TS 2:41.94 13395 Naude, Mitchell146

CASC-CP 2:42.04 13467 Bosch, Ewan Y147

GAC 2:42.08 136 Bakwena, Mowana148

NSFED 2:42.12 1229 Diehl, Aiden P149

AADUB-ET 2:42.92 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew150

SFSA-JH 2:42.94 12454 Evans, Ryan151

NSFED 2:43.59 1233 Erni, Julian M152

WBAS-ET 2:44.05 12128 Moodley, Camill A153

NSFED 2:44.38 1228 Brown, Ben T154

SS-MP 2:44.42 13174 Bekker, Joshua D155

WATR-JH 2:45.01 13342 Smeyatsky, Ethan156

BEST-NM 2:45.17 12235 Richter, Joshua C157

TUKS-TS 2:45.29 15381 Erasmus, Stefan S158

ROA-ED 2:45.39 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens159

TUKS-TS 2:45.67 13406 Pansegrouw, Rudolph160

SGUL-ET 2:46.26 12107 Crerar, Mason161

RFA-TS 2:47.08 16290 Prinsloo, Stefan162

SAAW-CP 2:48.18 12554 Skordis, Boyd A163

SEAL-UM 2:49.50 1271 Smit, Jayson A164

AA-JH 2:49.55 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C165

USC-BU 2:49.89 15229 Nolands, Reece T166

ASAC-CP 2:50.32 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F167

AA-JH 2:51.10 13243 Mujati, Tatenda C168

ZIM 2:51.56 1250 Nyamapfene, Vincent169

ASAC-CP 2:51.87 13463 Maughan, Patrick F170

SEAL-UM 2:53.81 1170 Slabber, Willem J171

SAAW-CP 2:55.05 12552 Desai, Rohin T172

VINE-CP 3:02.19 12518 Lange, Oliver173

WSTV-ET 3:02.34 1295 Van Rensburg, Zach174

PAC-TS 3:03.54 12320 Fourie, Liam175

AA-JH 3:05.95 12242 April, Zach L176

#405 Women 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FISH-ED 29.16 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L1

NSFED 29.71 1517 Matyayi, Roselinda A2

AZON-ET 29.73 1661 Lambert, Bailey G3

INFA-NM 29.95 14218 Spies, Gemma T4

LALE-CE 30.08 16566 Hebler, Lily M5

PAC-TS 30.20 15327 Van Eck, Elke6

VINE-CP 30.30 15513 Bayly, Arabella7

LALE-CE 30.38 16561 Van Galen, Ava-Loren8

NSFED 30.92 1621 Bergh, Madison S9

CA-EK 30.92 14264 Tandy, Morgan R10

PRSC 30.97 168 Saleshando, Melodi11

VINE-CP 31.25 16522 Trout, Sophia L12

AA-JH 31.26 16248 Walters, Gemma R13

BULS-MA 31.36 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie14

SEAL-UM 31.37 1569 Sheard, Rachel J15

CASC-CP 31.40 16483 Newton, Ava L16

CA-EK 31.55 15270 Douglas, Kate A17

INFA-NM 31.59 16211 Higgs, Maddy G18

LALE-CE 31.66 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M19

TUKS-TS 31.91 16361 Du Plessis, Rouxne20

ASA-IL 31.94 1583 Van der Vyver, Ella L21

VINE-CP 31.94 16519 Morris, Jenna22

EGA-MA 31.97 16156 Duncan, Hana K23

NSFED 32.02 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa24

WATR-JH 32.04 15344 Chivandire, Eliecia T25

BLSS-MA 32.05 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi26

TSC 32.07 159 Miti, Sibongile27

PAC-TS 32.07 14319 van Huyssteen, Andrea28

TUKS-TS 32.09 16353 Collard, Gianna29

CRSC-JH 32.16 14295 Ferreira, Caeli30

PSCP-UM 32.21 16119 Bocking, Mikje31

CASC-CP 32.32 16499 Hayes, Kerrigan L32

VINE-CP 32.37 14529 Barber-Luna, Layla R33

WSTV-ET 32.40 1696 Aitken, Payton E34

TUKS-TS 32.41 14402 Havinga, Hannah-Grace35

TUKS-TS 32.49 14407 Van Eeden, Jenna M36

HPS-TS 32.51 14438 Stroebel, Olivia37

PAC-TS 32.55 16315 Okoye, Amara38

CASC-CP 32.62 15487 Riley, Logan39

SS-MP 32.69 15178 Jv Rensburg, Ella G40

AA-JH 32.75 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J41

TUKS-TS 32.81 15362 Fourie, Mieke42

CA-EK 32.85 13260 Meyburgh, Victoria A43

TUKS-TS 32.86 15357 Van Niekerk, Clariseè44

INFA-NM 32.87 16207 Gous, Sienna R45

TYGE-CP 32.87 14510 De Villiers, Anja46

BEST-NM 32.99 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M47

MDOL-JH 33.07 14275 Barrow, Sophie L48

ZIM 33.08 1353 Watson, Acacia49

ZIM 33.11 1340 Rogers, Kaylea50

TYGE-CP 33.14 13505 Boshoff, Anja51

TUKS-TS 33.16 13398 Chilisa, Jade N52

CASC-CP 33.18 16501 Groenewald, Mia T53

INFA-NM 33.19 15214 Serdyn, Sabella54

ASA-IL 33.21 1481 Kistnasami, Saskya55

ELEC-TS 33.22 14310 Jared, Mbalenhle G56
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HREF-BP 33.25 15169 Blewett, Hailey A57

DRGN-JH 33.25 13443 Bosch, Ava H58

USC-BU 33.36 15228 Murray, Demi J59

CA-EK 33.39 12257 Lindsay, Sage M60

MDOL-JH 33.40 14282 Smith, Romy L61

XCEL-CP 33.44 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia62

WATR-JH 33.46 15345 Lin, Kaia63

NSFED 33.51 1616 Slinger, Gizelle64

PEAS-NM 33.56 16202 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M65

BLOT-MA 33.59 15137 Pretorius, Emma E66

FISH-ED 33.61 11576 Coetsee, Elke M67

EGA-MA 33.65 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna68

PEAS-NM 33.67 15194 Kuhn, Isabel69

SASE-JH 33.69 13434 Xaba, Barcelona70

BLMA-CP 33.73 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A71

TSC 33.77 1310 Haabazoka, Kira72

ACAQ-CC 33.80 13171 Van Maarleveld, Ineke73

TUKS-TS 33.81 15400 Crowther, Caitlin S74

TKS-WB 33.82 13182 Stols, Kinique E75

WATR-JH 33.82 16341 Van Vuuren, Jade D76

PEAS-NM 33.84 16197 Froë sler, Mikayla A77

CYBE-CP 33.84 15538 Visser, Cara78

TUKS-TS 33.85 15415 Melka, Zora79

NSFED 33.88 1519 Rey, Candice J80

CA-EK 33.88 13254 Haupt, Riley F81

INFA-NM 33.94 13213 Kok, Mienke82

CLA-WC 34.00 16587 Juries, Sam C83

WAC-ED 34.03 14594 Esterhuyse, Alice84

WATR-JH 34.05 15343 Solomon, Lily85

CA-EK 34.14 15252 Dewart, Cassidy86

CA-EK 34.19 13253 Goncalves, Isabella87

MDOL-JH 34.20 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S88

PEAS-NM 34.21 16201 Strong, Ava J89

WATR-JH 34.25 14335 Walker, Lauren N90

INFA-NM 34.27 12205 Geldart, Olivia L91

CASC-CP 34.27 13472 Olivier, Julie M92

SS-MP 34.39 14175 Bruwer, Mari J93

BLSS-MA 34.40 14141 Du Plessis, Deune'94

NSFED 34.41 1332 Mostert, Daneé95

VINE-CP 34.45 13517 Gullan, Sophia96

HREF-BP 34.50 16170 Rossiter, Caitlin J97

BLMA-CP 34.55 16570 Coleman, Madison98

INFA-NM 34.56 12203 Bailes, Lily J99

CSA-EZ 34.60 14189 Breet, Chiniq100

QSSC-CP 34.61 13502 Odendaal, Sarah-Kate101

SEAL-UM 34.72 1564 Cole - Edwardes, Emma M102

BULS-MA 34.73 13151 Meyer, Annabel103

MDOL-JH 34.78 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A104

VINE-CP 34.81 15528 De Meuter, Logan J105

CASC-CP 34.84 15495 Thirsk, Madison106

SAILF 34.97 133 Ngaruiya, Alma W107

ZIM 34.98 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine108

XCEL-CP 35.00 12531 Daniels, Emily G109

PAC-TS 35.01 13323 Oliver, Mikayla110

BLOT-MA 35.19 13135 Wessels, Carinke111

ELRAS-WB 35.28 13173 Erasmus, Minke M112

NSFED 35.32 1422 Schnebel, Sandra113

TUKS-TS 35.32 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V114

VASA-EK 35.45 14450 Moolman, Elrie L115

TUKS-TS 35.46 15393 Koë pplinger, Elara C116

TUKS-TS 35.48 11388 De Bruyn, Kasey L117

NSFED 35.53 1230 Huang, Xinyue118

POTC-KK 35.59 14166 Borstlap, Kiana119

TRAZ-TS 35.59 13427 De Sousa, Arya120

MATL-KK 35.63 15160 Fourie, Mila121

MDOL-JH 35.64 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S122

TRAZ-TS 35.64 13426 Stadler, Clarise123

PAC-TS 35.68 15316 Oosthuizen, Emma124

USC-BU 35.96 13226 Christie, Laila A125

TUKS-TS 36.01 16367 Malan, Evelyn H126

TUKS-TS 36.03 13380 De Witt, Alexis127

CASC-CP 36.10 14471 Nilsson, Rebecca B128

KSC-EZ 36.18 12190 Steyn, Danika129

UNIU-EZ 36.30 13191 Mills, Cara J130

BEST-NM 36.36 12237 Butau, Mila T131

TUKS-TS 36.44 11413 Bezuidenhout, Aneè132

FISH-ED 36.48 12579 Venter, Aneé133

RFA-TS 36.58 13291 Rischmuller, Tischke134

CSC-TS 36.78 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine135

TUKS-TS 36.89 12352 Claassen, Alexi136

NSFED 37.09 1326 Joubert, Laila137

CRSC-JH 37.19 14297 Gaddin, Amber N138

CASC-CP 37.27 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C139

MDOL-JH 37.49 14277 Love, Emma G140

OHAN-IL 37.65 12118 Johns, Grace A141

CASC-CP 37.82 12485 Perrins, Hayden142

WATR-JH 37.88 13349 McCabe, Talia G143

BLSS-MA 38.32 14144 Steyn, Nina H144

USHPM-UM 38.59 13132 Mwandla, Senzelwe145

CASC-CP 38.61 14482 Mare, Isabella146

PAQU-CE 39.50 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C147

WATR-JH 39.95 12331 Li, Lefei148

#406 Men 16 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

STAQ-CE 25.32 16549 Kotze, Eric B1

PEAS-NM 26.87 16200 Pretorius, Nicholas J2

VINE-CP 26.96 15524 Van Schaik, Luc3

WSTV-ET 26.98 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S4

VINE-CP 27.25 16515 Bestel, Luc M5

NSFED 27.42 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E6

SEAL-UM 27.70 1574 Taylor, Nicholas J7

CASC-CP 27.89 15473 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E8

DRGN-JH 27.96 14444 Cocci, Gio R9

BULS-MA 28.00 16150 Sorour, Micheal10

WSTV-ET 28.10 16105 Theron, Adam R11

SLAQ-CP 28.25 15503 Gilmour, Connor A12

ASA-IL 28.26 1679 Doull, Michael K13

ELEC-TS 28.66 16306 Daniels, Adam M14

USC-BU 28.71 16227 Cook, Riley C15

UNI-EZ 28.78 16185 Boyd, Joshua J16

MDOL-JH 28.87 15279 van Niekerk, Jarryd H17

WATR-JH 28.89 14338 Fradkin, Adam H18

TUKS-TS 28.94 16372 Sheldon, Joshua C19

CA-EK 28.98 16268 Whelan, Kai R20

NSFED 29.01 1511 Feris, Rodney21

SEAL-UM 29.01 1667 Jasat, Ziya D22

JAQ-EK 29.03 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan23

PEAS-NM 29.06 16198 Andrews, Carl R24

VINE-CP 29.10 16520 Sirin, Ben25

TUKS-TS 29.30 16377 Wessels, Troy J26

TUKS-TS 29.31 15366 Lutchman, Skyler C27

CLA-WC 29.34 15586 Snyders, Kyle28

PAC-TS 29.43 16328 Adams, Ethan29

TUKS-TS 29.66 15378 Boekhoud, Lourens30

SS-MP 29.68 16180 Troë ger, Ettiene31

SS-MP 29.75 14179 Lira, Lleyton A32

SAILF 29.77 164 Ladak, Aman33

HARB-BP 29.83 15159 Lotter, Dehan M34

TUKS-TS 29.92 13373 Van Deventer, Niel G35

WSTV-ET 29.96 1498 Fritz, Waldo J36

CSC-TS 29.96 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton37

AACTA-CP 30.04 16455 Basson, Lucca N38

TUKS-TS 30.10 16363 Goller, Matthew39

WAC-ED 30.13 16595 Fernold, AJ40

WATR-JH 30.17 15348 Botha, Ryan41

RFA-TS 30.18 14286 Bouwer, Dewar M42

TUKS-TS 30.19 16369 Pretorius, Juan43

CASC-CP 30.28 16489 Theron, Ryan P44

EGA-MA 30.29 16153 Calitz, Juan45

PAC-TS 30.45 13314 Kirstein, Tinus E46

TUKS-TS 30.46 16368 Pienaar, Tristan47

CASC-CP 30.49 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse48

WSTV-ET 30.50 16102 Paruk, Ridha49

VINE-CP 30.52 14514 Benecke, Delmar50

SWAR-WC 30.55 13584 Kruger, Zachary C51

ELEC-TS 30.70 14309 Jared, Jwes R52

TKS-WB 30.78 14183 Truter, Marnus53

CASC-CP 30.86 13477 Bright, Michael C54

BLSS-MA 30.87 14145 van Rensburg, Marnus55

TUKS-TS 30.88 16387 Bornman, Christiaan56

CASC-CP 30.89 13486 Poultney, Matthew57

CASC-CP 30.89 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O58

INFA-NM 30.91 14220 Reynolds, Jakobus59

VINE-CP 30.91 14526 Emslie, James60

LINR-JH 30.94 15429 Viljoen, Leander61

LINR-JH 31.01 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix62

WAC-ED 31.02 14597 Hahn, Kyle H63

PAC-TS 31.04 13325 Schoeman, Nicholas64

ELEC-TS 31.14 16308 Dorrestein-Rowley, Bart G65

TUKS-TS 31.19 16419 Drury, Josh66

ZIM 31.45 1337 Moss, Jude67

WATR-JH 31.64 15332 Li, Leqian68

BEST-NM 31.69 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E69

SASE-JH 31.73 14432 Levinson, Liam R70

LITTL-ZZ 31.75 142 Ogola, Andrew J71

PRSC 31.78 147 Bakwena, Leruo J72

CASC-CP 31.87 16494 Yeowart, Seth W73

ESA-CE 31.89 13590 Barnard, Theo J74

RFA-TS 31.90 16288 Coetzee, Franz G75

TUKS-TS 31.90 14371 Schoeman, Regardt F76

SGUL-ET 32.00 16112 Le Roux, Caden77

NWUC-KK 32.06 15163 Palmer, Egbert78

WSTV-ET 32.12 1399 Henze, Anakin79

CRSC-JH 32.25 15301 Hutchings, David E80

SGUL-ET 32.31 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U81

CUHE-OB 32.44 14545 Middleton, Josh C82

STAQ-CE 32.49 13551 Visagie, Dian83

INFA-NM 32.50 13208 Green, Aiden J84

STAQ-CE 32.55 15550 Nel, Max85

VINE-CP 32.66 16521 Stanfliet, Nicholas86

MAKO-EK 32.68 13274 Hawkins, Cole D87

TUKS-TS 32.86 12383 Minnie, Mighael C88

RBOT-BP 32.89 13158 Basson, Riandu A89

SS-MP 32.89 13174 Bekker, Joshua D90

SS-MP 32.96 12181 Joubert, Luhann91

NSFED 32.99 1431 Bergh, Riley R92

ELEC-TS 33.01 12307 Davias, Alex93

TUKS-TS 33.14 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M94

TYGE-CP 33.15 14508 Van Vondel, Roland95

BRSC-ZZ 33.17 135 De Guzman, Romar Marvin C96

SGUL-ET 33.29 13110 Snyman, Kian97

ZIM 33.30 1349 Charumbira, Jonah98

ASA-IL 33.33 1282 Seppings, Malakai J99

MARL-CP 33.33 14588 Francis, Ethan100

BLSS-MA 33.37 14138 Haasbroek, Joubert101

DSC 33.44 13603 Williams, Blake102

WATR-JH 33.46 13336 Burger, Benjamin F103

TUKS-TS 33.46 13416 Rabie, Martin104
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ZIM 33.60 1244 Guo, Mohan105

STAQ-CE 33.64 13548 Kleu, Wian M106

TYGE-CP 33.68 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S107

ASAC-CP 33.75 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F108

AA-JH 34.10 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C109

CASC-CP 34.22 13491 Vd Watt, Earle110

NSFED 34.32 1223 Durand, Patrick111

ROA-ED 34.46 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens112

SASE-JH 34.48 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A113

WELL-CE 34.60 12560 Grobler, Reynhardt114

ZIM 34.70 1243 Qiao, Alex115

ZIM 34.74 1250 Nyamapfene, Vincent116

NSFED 34.80 1229 Diehl, Aiden P117

CASC-CP 34.88 11476 Breebaart, Matthew118

WBAS-ET 34.89 12128 Moodley, Camill A119

BLSS-MA 34.95 12148 Scott, Logan W120

SGUL-ET 34.99 12107 Crerar, Mason121

PAC-TS 35.13 13324 Roets, Le Roux122

WATR-JH 35.15 13340 Sher, Damian123

ASAC-CP 35.22 12459 Steyn, Harry124

XCEL-CP 35.35 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B125

TUKS-TS 35.38 12365 Jacobs, Reynhardt D126

BEST-NM 35.48 13239 Kannemeyer, Eli E127

SEAL-UM 35.77 1170 Slabber, Willem J128

RFA-TS 35.98 13287 Cloete, Kai129

AADUB-ET 36.00 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew130

BEST-NM 37.74 12235 Richter, Joshua C131

TUKS-TS 38.39 12370 Pretorius, Pieter J132

VINE-CP 38.66 12518 Lange, Oliver133

NSFED 39.29 1228 Brown, Ben T134

AA-JH 39.87 12242 April, Zach L135

#407 Women 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 50 Free Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:55.17CA-EK1

Meyburgh, Victoria A 13 Haupt, Riley F 13

Watt, Kaylee J 14 Tandy, Morgan R 14

A 1:55.96VINE-CP2

Barber-Luna, Layla R 14 Gullan, Sophia 13

Fury, Amelia J 14 Butterworth, Morgan 13

A 1:56.42INFA-NM3

Geldart, Olivia L 12 Kok, Mienke 13

Pieterse, Haley 11 Spies, Gemma T 14

A 1:58.29TUKS-TS4

A 2:00.97NSFED5

Ashikoto, Suraya A 13 Van Wyk, Roze 13

Brinkmann, Emma M 14 Mostert, Daneé  13

A 2:02.71BEST-NM6

Butau, Mila T 12 Pohlmann, Sarah 14

Jooman, April R 14 Hamilton, Shalea M 13

A 2:03.67CASC-CP7

Olivier, Julie M 13 Mare, Isabella 14

Joyce, Jenna 13 Perrins, Hayden 12

#408 Women 15-16 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 50 Free Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:53.72TUKS-TS1

A 1:53.79NSFED2

Naukosho, Ainoa 15 Bergh, Madison S 16

Matyayi, Roselinda A 15 De Sousa, Vitoria J 15

A 1:53.90PAC-TS3

A 1:54.08CA-EK4

Higgins, Emily S 15 Venter, Zuria I 15

Douglas, Kate A 15 Dewart, Cassidy 15

A 1:55.10INFA-NM5

Van Der Wath, Izi 15 Kruger, Lize-Marie 16

Gous, Morgan A 15 Gous, Sienna R 16

A 1:56.67SEAL-UM6

A 1:57.02CASC-CP7

Newton, Ava L 16 Groenewald, Mia T 16

Evans, Caitlin N 15 Laubscher, Mikalla I 15

A 1:57.25LALE-CE8

Hebler, Lily M 16 Klopper, Mineé t 15

Gerber, Simoneè  M 15 Gruë tter, Arabelle 15

A 1:57.79USC-BU9

Bosman, Thandi R 14 Abrams, Mackenzie E 14

van Dyk, Taylor J 14 Palmer, Emily A 16

A 1:58.94AA-JH10

Smith, Taylia 14 Graham, Jamie-Lee 16

Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J 15 Walters, Gemma R 16

A 1:59.59VINE-CP11

Trout, Sophia L 16 Morris, Jenna 16

De Meuter, Logan J 15 Bayly, Arabella 15

A 2:01.41PEAS-NM12

Mostert, Bellame 15 Kuhn, Isabel 15

Froë sler, Mikayla A 16 Strong, Ava J 16

#409 Women 12 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CTO-CP 19:19.33 12598 Johnson, Ella J1

CA-EK 19:48.06 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie2

ASAC-CP 20:32.54 12462 Hofinger, Charlotte M3

TUKS-TS 23:50.00 12358 Vorster, Demi4

#410 Women 13 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MDOL-JH 18:07.66 13285 Thomas, Tyla L1

CASC-CP 19:13.08 13472 Olivier, Julie M2

LALE-CE 19:43.64 13562 Billson, Amelie3

UWCA-CP 19:45.17 13559 Williams, Aqeelah4

SGUL-ET 20:04.88 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K5

#411 Women 14 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSFED 18:34.92 1422 Schnebel, Sandra1

BLMA-CP 19:05.38 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E2

USC-BU 19:06.55 14225 Bosman, Thandi R3

ASAC-CP 19:08.26 14460 Swanepoel, Lulu A4

MDOL-JH 19:50.65 14282 Smith, Romy L5

NWUC-KK 19:51.91 14162 Van Vuuren, Ansuneé  M6

AA-JH 19:53.82 14244 Smith, Taylia7

CA-EK 19:58.22 14263 Rondel, Mikayla J8

#412 Women 15 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AA-JH 18:15.70 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L1

CASC-CP 18:17.18 15470 Evans, Caitlin N2

CA-EK 18:19.24 15266 Venter, Zuria I3

NSFED 18:35.87 1519 Rey, Candice J4

VINE-CP 18:37.60 15528 De Meuter, Logan J5

CASC-CP 18:42.28 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I6

WATR-JH 18:55.89 15343 Solomon, Lily7

WAC-ED 19:00.93 15596 Grobler, Zaneé8

CASC-CP 19:05.00 15495 Thirsk, Madison9

CYBE-CP 19:05.73 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P10

CASC-CP 19:32.85 15481 Louw, Anieka11

CA-EK 19:35.24 15270 Douglas, Kate A12

ASA-IL 20:46.06 1583 Van der Vyver, Ella L13

#413 Women 16 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 17:39.73 16389 De Bruyn, Kylie E1

NSFED 17:54.36 1621 Bergh, Madison S2

AZON-ET 18:17.05 1660 Hugo, Shannon F3

TYGE-CP 18:59.23 16507 Raimond, Marike M4

TUKS-TS 19:12.65 16414 Boerstra, Gabby5

UNI-EZ 19:32.11 16186 Buitendach, Anja M6

#501 Women 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LALE-CE 1:04.81 15563 Gerber, Simoneè  M1

TUKS-TS 1:05.01 15386 Vyncke, Giuliana2

INFA-NM 1:05.28 15217 Roman, Jemmah A3

EGA-MA 1:05.30 16154 Yazbek, Leila4

FISH-ED 1:05.55 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L5

PAC-TS 1:05.79 15316 Oosthuizen, Emma6

POTC-KK 1:05.88 14165 Kotzeé , Irma7

NSFED 1:05.89 1517 Matyayi, Roselinda A8

INFA-NM 1:06.11 15206 Gous, Morgan A9

INFA-NM 1:06.47 16211 Higgs, Maddy G10

TUKS-TS 1:06.84 16374 Veldsman, Chanel11

INFA-NM 1:06.93 16207 Gous, Sienna R12

INFA-NM 1:06.93 14218 Spies, Gemma T13

ELEC-TS 1:07.13 15311 Mgcina, Maya14

SASE-JH 1:07.84 16433 Springer, Leila E15

BLSS-MA 1:08.02 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi16

NSFED 1:08.33 1513 Naukosho, Ainoa17

PAC-TS 1:08.46 16315 Okoye, Amara18

USC-BU 1:08.48 14225 Bosman, Thandi R19

FRA-KC 1:08.49 1662 Van Zyl, Danika E20

VINE-CP 1:08.62 16522 Trout, Sophia L21

BLMA-CP 1:08.67 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E22

NSFED 1:08.89 1616 Slinger, Gizelle23

WATR-JH 1:08.91 14335 Walker, Lauren N24

MDOL-JH 1:08.94 14275 Barrow, Sophie L25

CYBE-CP 1:08.98 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P26

LALE-CE 1:09.01 15565 Gruë tter, Arabelle27

STSC-KC 1:09.05 1694 Hughes, Kacey A28

WSTV-ET 1:09.12 13106 Van Deventer, Emma29

TSC 1:09.48 1310 Haabazoka, Kira30

MDOL-JH 1:09.51 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S31

CA-EK 1:09.65 15252 Dewart, Cassidy32

SEAL-UM 1:09.71 1376 Cruywagen, Shiloh R33

CYBE-CP 1:09.71 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A34

TUKS-TS 1:09.81 15415 Melka, Zora35

BEST-NM 1:09.82 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M36

NSFED 1:09.83 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J37

PEAS-NM 1:09.84 15199 Mostert, Bellame38

BLOT-MA 1:09.95 15137 Pretorius, Emma E39

CA-EK 1:09.98 15255 Higgins, Emily S40

DRGN-JH 1:10.44 13443 Bosch, Ava H41

CRSC-JH 1:10.64 16302 Pinheiro, Emma M42

TUKS-TS 1:10.68 15393 Koë pplinger, Elara C43

XCEL-CP 1:10.76 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia44

ZIM 1:10.83 1353 Watson, Acacia45

CYBE-CP 1:10.89 15538 Visser, Cara46

UWCA-CP 1:11.08 13559 Williams, Aqeelah47

SEAL-UM 1:11.23 1564 Cole - Edwardes, Emma M48

TUKS-TS 1:11.28 13398 Chilisa, Jade N49

TRAZ-TS 1:11.33 13427 De Sousa, Arya50

EGA-MA 1:11.34 16156 Duncan, Hana K51

ELRAS-WB 1:11.39 13173 Erasmus, Minke M52

WATR-JH 1:11.39 15343 Solomon, Lily53

USC-BU 1:11.43 16230 Palmer, Emily A54

CASC-CP 1:11.47 13479 Joyce, Jenna55

TUKS-TS 1:11.48 16389 De Bruyn, Kylie E56

CBM 1:11.50 141 Chicumbe, Angela57

PLAY-CE 1:11.64 15546 Faul, Ellen J58

CASC-CP 1:11.67 15481 Louw, Anieka59

PEAS-NM 1:11.75 15194 Kuhn, Isabel60
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PAC-TS 1:11.87 13323 Oliver, Mikayla61

CASC-CP 1:11.89 16474 Blake, Abi E62

VINE-CP 1:11.93 14529 Barber-Luna, Layla R63

INFA-NM 1:12.03 13215 Hosatte, Juliette C64

NSFED 1:12.07 1230 Huang, Xinyue65

BULS-MA 1:12.10 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie66

LALE-CE 1:12.11 15567 Klopper, Mineé t67

SS-MP 1:12.20 15177 Du Plessis, Marny68

KLOO-ET 1:12.33 1492 Swanepoel, Keira M69

EGA-MA 1:12.33 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna70

VINE-CP 1:12.35 15528 De Meuter, Logan J71

INFA-NM 1:12.52 13213 Kok, Mienke72

BLSS-MA 1:12.56 14144 Steyn, Nina H73

CA-EK 1:12.57 13254 Haupt, Riley F74

CASC-CP 1:12.62 14471 Nilsson, Rebecca B75

MATL-KK 1:12.79 15160 Fourie, Mila76

TUKS-TS 1:12.86 16367 Malan, Evelyn H77

USC-BU 1:12.89 14224 Abrams, Mackenzie E78

CASC-CP 1:12.93 16499 Hayes, Kerrigan L79

BULS-MA 1:12.94 13151 Meyer, Annabel80

PEAS-NM 1:12.95 16201 Strong, Ava J81

UNIU-EZ 1:13.01 13191 Mills, Cara J82

SGUL-ET 1:13.06 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K83

VASA-EK 1:13.16 14447 Hillen, Kiersten S84

TUKS-TS 1:13.30 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V85

NSFED 1:13.36 1324 Van Wyk, Roze86

VINE-CP 1:13.39 13527 Butterworth, Morgan87

NSFED 1:13.43 1519 Rey, Candice J88

INFA-NM 1:13.43 15223 Van Der Wath, Izi89

ACES-ET 1:13.44 12126 Symington, Arabella G90

CYBE-CP 1:13.69 13536 Cupido, Kirsten91

WATR-JH 1:13.72 16341 Van Vuuren, Jade D92

PAC-TS 1:13.76 13321 Lotz, Mikaela93

SEAL-UM 1:13.92 1468 Ngnotchouye, Jothany M94

ASAC-CP 1:13.97 14460 Swanepoel, Lulu A95

AA-JH 1:14.07 16248 Walters, Gemma R96

RFA-TS 1:14.22 13289 De Wit, Kara97

ZIM 1:14.43 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine98

NSFED 1:14.59 1320 Ashikoto, Suraya A99

USHPM-UM 1:14.60 13132 Mwandla, Senzelwe100

PAC-TS 1:14.99 14319 van Huyssteen, Andrea101

WATR-JH 1:15.11 15345 Lin, Kaia102

CASC-CP 1:15.14 13472 Olivier, Julie M103

CTO-CP 1:15.35 12598 Johnson, Ella J104

NSFED 1:15.48 1422 Schnebel, Sandra105

ASAC-CP 1:15.72 12464 Wilensky, Mikayla106

CASC-CP 1:16.39 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C107

POTC-KK 1:16.67 15168 Bester, Minke108

SAILF 1:16.75 133 Ngaruiya, Alma W109

BEST-NM 1:17.01 14234 Jooman, April R110

MDOL-JH 1:17.15 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A111

XCEL-CP 1:17.18 13532 Horn, Anna112

CASC-CP 1:17.71 12485 Perrins, Hayden113

WATR-JH 1:18.34 15344 Chivandire, Eliecia T114

CYBE-CP 1:18.96 13539 Lockitch, Zara115

PAQU-CE 1:19.01 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C116

MDOL-JH 1:20.73 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S117

NSFED 1:20.81 1326 Joubert, Laila118

XCEL-CP 1:22.55 12531 Daniels, Emily G119

TUKS-TS 1:26.43 12358 Vorster, Demi120

TYGE-CP 1:29.33 13506 Newkirk, Gia121

#502 Men 16 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

STAQ-CE 55.15 16549 Kotze, Eric B1

PEAS-NM 55.46 16200 Pretorius, Nicholas J2

CA-EK 55.90 16268 Whelan, Kai R3

NSFED 57.86 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E4

TUKS-TS 58.49 16391 Grobbelaar, Janco J5

WSTV-ET 58.52 16101 Nel, Juan6

PSCP-UM 58.71 16122 Mumford, Jason R7

ASA-IL 58.87 1680 Kalil, Greg P8

VINE-CP 59.20 15524 Van Schaik, Luc9

FISH-ED 59.30 16575 Bezuidenhout, Carlo10

TUKS-TS 59.44 15390 Geldenhuys, Tiaan11

DRGN-JH 59.50 14444 Cocci, Gio R12

VINE-CP 1:00.00 15523 Williams, Logan13

VASA-EK 1:00.03 16449 King, Slade D14

NSFED 1:00.23 1511 Feris, Rodney15

HARB-BP 1:00.30 15159 Lotter, Dehan M16

SEAL-UM 1:00.40 1665 Raynard, Everraud M17

CRSC-JH 1:00.40 16296 Adonis, Matthew D18

TUKS-TS 1:00.47 16359 Pullock, Sam J19

ELEC-TS 1:00.49 16306 Daniels, Adam M20

RFA-TS 1:00.50 16288 Coetzee, Franz G21

PEAS-NM 1:00.54 16193 Heine, Jett C22

CASC-CP 1:00.78 16489 Theron, Ryan P23

WSTV-ET 1:00.99 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S24

EGA-MA 1:01.27 16153 Calitz, Juan25

WSTV-ET 1:01.47 1498 Fritz, Waldo J26

RACE-JH 1:01.71 15452 Booysen, Chris D27

BDAC-ET 1:01.75 14127 Mahaye, Bandile N28

TUKS-TS 1:01.93 14409 Moleko, Reba M29

CASC-CP 1:01.97 15468 Bouwer, Jason30

INFA-NM 1:02.18 14219 Viduya, Jayden A31

INFA-NM 1:02.23 14216 Forsythe, Liam B32

SLAQ-CP 1:02.23 15503 Gilmour, Connor A33

TUKS-TS 1:02.33 15410 Stone, Aj J34

TUKS-TS 1:02.43 15366 Lutchman, Skyler C35

WAC-ED 1:02.44 16595 Fernold, AJ36

RBOT-BP 1:02.45 15157 Manini, Dylan A37

WATR-JH 1:02.47 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon38

ASAC-CP 1:02.52 14458 Loots, Noah C39

KNYA-ED 1:02.65 14580 Boshoff, Keanu A40

SWAR-WC 1:02.82 16585 Liedeman, Mark41

CSC-TS 1:03.31 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton42

CRSC-JH 1:03.52 16300 Eaton, Caleb M43

SS-MP 1:03.55 14179 Lira, Lleyton A44

AACTA-CP 1:03.87 16455 Basson, Lucca N45

TUKS-TS 1:04.01 14371 Schoeman, Regardt F46

EXP-TS 1:04.18 16272 Janse Van Rensburg, Charles C47

LITTL-ZZ 1:04.23 142 Ogola, Andrew J48

WATR-JH 1:04.52 15339 Naude, Victor E49

TYGE-CP 1:04.66 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R50

TUKS-TS 1:04.75 14354 Du Plessis, Paul51

PAC-TS 1:04.76 16328 Adams, Ethan52

ALPHA-CP 1:04.86 15593 Roman, Noah P53

CASC-CP 1:04.94 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O54

WSTV-ET 1:05.02 15103 Schonken, Eliah55

CASC-CP 1:05.14 13477 Bright, Michael C56

PAC-TS 1:05.16 13314 Kirstein, Tinus E57

CASC-CP 1:05.32 15492 Wing, James L58

PRSC 1:05.55 147 Bakwena, Leruo J59

PAC-TS 1:05.97 13325 Schoeman, Nicholas60

FISH-ED 1:06.37 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald61

KNYA-ED 1:06.39 13581 Boshoff, Mickayle C62

SEAL-UM 1:06.57 1466 Crutchley, Connor M63

ESA-CE 1:06.64 13590 Barnard, Theo J64

KNYA-ED 1:06.77 14582 Fletcher, Tyler D65

MARL-CP 1:07.07 14588 Francis, Ethan66

CYBE-CP 1:07.35 14537 Spencer, Marcus W67

NWUC-KK 1:07.40 16600 Rossouw, Dawid F68

STAQ-CE 1:07.43 15550 Nel, Max69

ZIM 1:07.70 1349 Charumbira, Jonah70

CUHE-OB 1:07.72 14545 Middleton, Josh C71

SGUL-ET 1:07.87 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U72

SWIFT-EK 1:08.19 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel73

CASC-CP 1:08.31 14475 Breebaart, Joshua74

TUKS-TS 1:08.37 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M75

ASA-IL 1:08.38 1282 Seppings, Malakai J76

CASC-CP 1:08.40 15466 Oaten, Rourke77

TUKS-TS 1:08.58 14405 Kooi, Ruan78

WSTV-ET 1:08.68 1397 Couzens, Jake79

ALPHA-CP 1:08.72 14592 Mccollum, Aiden I80

RBOT-BP 1:08.77 13158 Basson, Riandu A81

CASC-CP 1:09.13 13467 Bosch, Ewan Y82

XCEL-CP 1:09.54 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B83

TUKS-TS 1:10.11 13395 Naude, Mitchell84

SGUL-ET 1:10.24 13110 Snyman, Kian85

NSFED 1:10.34 1223 Durand, Patrick86

ZIM 1:10.45 1238 Munengwa, Gabriel87

NSFED 1:11.09 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O88

ASAC-CP 1:11.09 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F89

ZIM 1:11.29 1341 Kuraimunashe, Quinton90

SGUL-ET 1:11.64 13113 de Wit, Damien J91

SFSA-JH 1:11.80 12454 Evans, Ryan92

NSFED 1:12.38 1431 Bergh, Riley R93

MDOL-JH 1:12.38 14276 Du Toit, Francois94

ZIM 1:12.79 1243 Qiao, Alex95

ESA-CE 1:13.09 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H96

SAAW-CP 1:13.32 12553 Mallin, Lukas97

WATR-JH 1:13.75 13342 Smeyatsky, Ethan98

ROA-ED 1:13.76 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens99

BAS-EK 1:14.14 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C100

BLSS-MA 1:14.42 12148 Scott, Logan W101

CASC-CP 1:14.43 13491 Vd Watt, Earle102

NSFED 1:14.60 1233 Erni, Julian M103

WBAS-ET 1:14.65 12128 Moodley, Camill A104

VINE-CP 1:14.92 13525 Pautz, Benjamin R105

AADUB-ET 1:15.34 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew106

NSFED 1:15.39 1229 Diehl, Aiden P107

ASAC-CP 1:15.86 12459 Steyn, Harry108

TYGE-CP 1:15.91 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S109

SEAL-UM 1:16.51 1271 Smit, Jayson A110

PAC-TS 1:17.33 13324 Roets, Le Roux111

ZIM 1:17.63 1251 Cameron, Wade112

SEAL-UM 1:19.29 1170 Slabber, Willem J113

BEST-NM 1:23.75 12235 Richter, Joshua C114

SGUL-ET 1:31.93 12107 Crerar, Mason115

#503 Women 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 2:29.89 16374 Veldsman, Chanel1

CASC-CP 2:42.40 15470 Evans, Caitlin N2

EGA-MA 2:42.51 16154 Yazbek, Leila3

CA-EK 2:42.68 15266 Venter, Zuria I4

WSTV-ET 2:43.34 13100 Jacobs, Megan5

XCEL-CP 2:46.55 13532 Horn, Anna6

NSFED 2:47.08 1515 De Sousa, Vitoria J7

TUKS-TS 2:47.49 14356 Oosthuizen, Amelia8

PSCP-UM 2:47.68 16119 Bocking, Mikje9

BLOT-MA 2:47.94 15133 De Vos, Meandri10

PAC-TS 2:48.23 15322 Milanova, Darina N11

WATR-JH 2:48.73 15333 Pirow, Kirsten N12

INFA-NM 2:49.45 15217 Roman, Jemmah A13

BLMA-CP 2:49.67 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E14

BLSS-MA 2:50.31 16143 Snyders, Ane15

TUKS-TS 2:50.52 15357 Van Niekerk, Clariseè16

HPS-TS 2:50.99 13439 Watson, Jenna-Lee17
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#503   ...   (Women 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

ELEC-TS 2:51.09 16305 Bone, MacKenzie G18

USC-BU 2:51.46 14225 Bosman, Thandi R19

ACSA-ET 2:52.15 1693 Ganas, Izarra K20

CTO-CP 2:52.17 12598 Johnson, Ella J21

BLSS-MA 2:52.30 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi22

PEAS-NM 2:52.31 16202 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M23

CRSC-JH 2:53.02 14297 Gaddin, Amber N24

TUKS-TS 2:53.09 14397 Vd Merwe, Elmiah25

INFA-NM 2:53.44 16221 Kruger, Lize-Marie26

TUKS-TS 2:53.60 15360 Du Plessis, Mia27

HREF-BP 2:53.71 15169 Blewett, Hailey A28

VINE-CP 2:53.73 16519 Morris, Jenna29

WATR-JH 2:53.90 13349 McCabe, Talia G30

BLMA-CP 2:54.29 16570 Coleman, Madison31

TUKS-TS 2:54.62 13422 Semenova, Namangolwa32

BLUO-UG 2:54.92 1588 Koegelenberg, Kirsty33

ZIM 2:55.17 1536 Bhulabhai, Neema34

WAC-ED 2:55.29 15596 Grobler, Zaneé35

CSC-TS 2:55.55 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine36

CRSC-JH 2:55.62 14295 Ferreira, Caeli37

PEAS-NM 2:55.91 16197 Froë sler, Mikayla A38

SEAL-UM 2:56.02 1573 Ramos, Kaitlyn A39

OHAN-IL 2:56.06 15115 Struwig, Chloe40

SEAL-UM 2:56.20 1675 Van Tonder, Chanel41

POTC-KK 2:56.87 16167 Liebenberg, Inneke42

PSCP-UM 2:57.00 16125 Purdon, Robyn-Rae T43

TUKS-TS 2:57.28 15385 Van Rensburg, Annabelle V44

EGA-MA 2:57.36 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna45

PSCP-UM 2:57.47 16121 Hauptfleisch, Cayley J46

SAAW-CP 2:57.50 16556 Kuhn, Tamzyn J47

USC-BU 2:57.78 14231 van Dyk, Taylor J48

BLOT-MA 2:57.84 13135 Wessels, Carinke49

CYBE-CP 2:57.91 15535 Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P50

TUKS-TS 2:58.14 14420 Jonker, Anri51

SASE-JH 2:58.32 16433 Springer, Leila E52

BEAV-ET 2:58.40 1386 Ten Napel, Taylor E53

TUKS-TS 2:58.57 14418 Vlok, Issy E54

SAAW-CP 2:58.85 14558 Wilson, Sianne C55

NSFED 2:58.93 1324 Van Wyk, Roze56

SSISA-CP 2:59.03 15542 Heldsinger, Alexa L57

BEST-NM 2:59.17 14240 Pohlmann, Sarah58

TUKS-TS 2:59.48 13380 De Witt, Alexis59

CSA-EZ 2:59.71 14189 Breet, Chiniq60

VASA-EK 2:59.75 14450 Moolman, Elrie L61

PAC-TS 2:59.85 16329 Stedall, Jessica62

UNI-EZ 3:00.52 13188 Swart, Mignon63

PAC-TS 3:01.02 13318 van Antwerpen, Laila64

VINE-CP 3:02.05 14516 Fury, Amelia J65

POTC-KK 3:02.07 14166 Borstlap, Kiana66

VASA-EK 3:02.27 13448 Jacob, Ayvah M67

CA-EK 3:02.49 14251 Constantinides, Ava68

CASC-CP 3:02.59 13469 Chibharo, Lethabo L69

CASC-CP 3:02.61 14482 Mare, Isabella70

UWCA-CP 3:02.65 13559 Williams, Aqeelah71

PSCP-UM 3:02.74 14123 Shand, Jamie M72

DRGN-JH 3:03.51 14441 Maree, Morgan73

TUKS-TS 3:03.59 13404 Kooi, Chenique E74

SS-MP 3:03.61 13176 De Wet, Lize75

CA-EK 3:03.68 12262 Raffle, Mackenzie76

NSFED 3:03.93 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M77

SSISA-CP 3:04.08 13544 Pretorius, Kara78

NWUC-KK 3:04.59 14161 Putter, Mia P79

ZIM 3:04.89 1245 Dunkley, Amaranthine80

TASC-MP 3:05.50 12184 Van Veelen, Lara L81

MDOL-JH 3:05.63 15280 Woodburn, Indigo S82

CYBE-CP 3:05.84 16540 Magotsi, Riziki A83

TUKS-TS 3:07.05 11413 Bezuidenhout, Aneè84

WATR-JH 3:07.46 12331 Li, Lefei85

MDOL-JH 3:07.53 12601 Nel, Livie K86

TYGE-CP 3:08.34 13506 Newkirk, Gia87

MDOL-JH 3:08.42 14277 Love, Emma G88

CASC-CP 3:08.90 13479 Joyce, Jenna89

FISH-ED 3:08.93 12579 Venter, Aneé90

CA-EK 3:09.45 13258 Mapulane, Amaru T91

AZON-ET 3:09.49 14114 Dutton, Katelyn P92

WATR-JH 3:09.96 12330 Cilliers, Ashley C93

PAC-TS 3:10.33 12317 Shaw, Ashlynn94

INFA-NM 3:10.90 11222 Mulligan, Namwezi G95

MDOL-JH 3:12.68 13281 Woodburn, Jasmine S96

BEST-NM 3:13.14 14234 Jooman, April R97

ZIM 3:14.31 1339 Matabeya, Farai98

CASC-CP 3:15.62 14500 Bull, Theia R99

PAQU-CE 3:16.53 14574 Stilwaney, Mia C100

CYBE-CP 3:17.94 13536 Cupido, Kirsten101

ACAQ-CC 3:18.85 13171 Van Maarleveld, Ineke102

BLSS-MA 3:20.70 14144 Steyn, Nina H103

VRC-TS 3:21.36 15435 Bam, Danielle E104

BLMA-CP 3:22.35 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A105

#504 Men 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AADUB-ET 2:24.16 16130 Hemphill, Riley J1

TUKS-TS 2:26.12 16379 Ciampi, Jayden2

SGUL-ET 2:28.25 16108 Martin, Cole A3

WATR-JH 2:28.58 14337 De Beer, Tian C4

TRAZ-TS 2:28.70 16423 Petrovic, Leo5

AADUB-ET 2:29.73 15129 Hambloch, Ethan R6

CA-EK 2:30.19 16265 van der Heever, Trent B7

WATR-JH 2:30.52 15332 Li, Leqian8

VINE-CP 2:31.36 16521 Stanfliet, Nicholas9

SASE-JH 2:31.70 14432 Levinson, Liam R10

PAC-TS 2:31.76 14313 Jelley, Jack H11

WATR-JH 2:31.98 15346 Yang, Yu Rui Gordon12

ELEC-TS 2:32.18 16306 Daniels, Adam M13

PEAS-NM 2:34.11 16193 Heine, Jett C14

DRGN-JH 2:34.65 15445 Cocci, Luca M15

ACAQ-CC 2:34.77 15172 Olivier, Luhan16

BLSS-MA 2:34.85 16139 Kotze, Christiaan17

BAS-EK 2:35.03 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano18

TUKS-TS 2:35.32 15396 Olengo, Neo O19

MDOL-JH 2:35.35 15283 Fraser, Luca M20

WATR-JH 2:35.99 16334 Tucker, Timothy D21

CASC-CP 2:36.71 16493 Yeowart, Luke D22

SWAR-WC 2:36.92 16585 Liedeman, Mark23

RFA-TS 2:37.27 16290 Prinsloo, Stefan24

TUKS-TS 2:37.56 14411 Theron, Eben P25

PAC-TS 2:38.01 16312 Coetzee, Michael D26

CASC-CP 2:38.06 16488 Smith, Tristan A27

SAAW-CP 2:38.06 15555 Van der Merwe, Noah B28

UNI-EZ 2:38.15 15187 Macaulay, Brandon29

ALPHA-CP 2:38.39 15593 Roman, Noah P30

CRSC-JH 2:38.40 15301 Hutchings, David E31

TUKS-TS 2:38.45 16364 Green, Edward D32

USH-KC 2:38.66 1463 Van Schoor, Hanre' M33

ASA-IL 2:39.29 1584 Van Schalkwijk, Jonathan34

VINE-CP 2:39.79 14526 Emslie, James35

CA-EK 2:39.86 15256 Le Roux, Troy36

WATR-JH 2:40.19 14347 Yang, Yu Yuan Gerhard37

BLMA-CP 2:40.30 15573 Moodie, Zak38

NSFED 2:40.42 1518 Jiao, Naan39

CASC-CP 2:40.51 15468 Bouwer, Jason40

TUKS-TS 2:40.71 16419 Drury, Josh41

WAC-ED 2:41.12 14597 Hahn, Kyle H42

PSCP-UM 2:41.47 15120 Gilson, Samuel D43

SOUL-EK 2:41.50 16293 Ramotlou, Mlebo L44

SEAL-UM 2:41.74 1477 Herbst, Dax G45

SOUL-EK 2:41.87 16292 Middlewick, Daniel46

CA-EK 2:42.56 16269 van de Wouw, Joshua B47

BLSS-MA 2:43.32 14140 Liversage, Corne A48

USC-BU 2:43.61 15229 Nolands, Reece T49

CASC-CP 2:43.70 14478 Douries, Ean50

BLOT-MA 2:43.83 14136 Barnard, Adriaan51

INFA-NM 2:44.24 16210 Jackson, Elijah J52

INFA-NM 2:44.47 14220 Reynolds, Jakobus53

TUKS-TS 2:44.62 15381 Erasmus, Stefan S54

VASA-EK 2:44.62 13446 Harding, Troy55

CASC-CP 2:44.77 13490 van Rensburg, Tristan56

BLSS-MA 2:45.15 15146 Chen, Helio S57

KTS 2:45.30 1654 van Zyl, Jaden G58

FISH-ED 2:45.58 15578 Swanepoel, Ewald59

BRSC-ZZ 2:45.67 135 De Guzman, Romar Marvin C60

TUKS-TS 2:46.01 13401 Dreyer, Ian G61

TUKS-TS 2:46.22 14405 Kooi, Ruan62

TUKS-TS 2:47.77 14392 Grobbelaar, Juan-Louis63

SASE-JH 2:48.47 14431 Frimpong, Kwasi A64

CASC-CP 2:49.03 13486 Poultney, Matthew65

SGUL-ET 2:49.56 13111 Swartz, Ulrich U66

ELEC-TS 2:49.56 14309 Jared, Jwes R67

ZIM 2:49.89 1446 Guo, Bohan68

BLSS-MA 2:50.78 14147 Chen, Orion69

USC-BU 2:50.79 16232 Warren, Ethan M70

ORCAS-CP 2:51.02 13599 Melnik, Yoni71

AA-JH 2:51.58 13243 Mujati, Tatenda C72

SWIFT-EK 2:51.97 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel73

TUKS-TS 2:52.34 14354 Du Plessis, Paul74

ALPHA-CP 2:52.73 13591 Daniels, Tylan H75

WATR-JH 2:52.75 13336 Burger, Benjamin F76

NSFED 2:53.50 1223 Durand, Patrick77

BLSS-MA 2:54.50 12148 Scott, Logan W78

ZIM 2:54.54 1452 Goddard, John79

ZIM 2:54.63 1348 Shen, Yihan80

VINE-CP 2:55.20 13525 Pautz, Benjamin R81

BAS-EK 2:55.32 14351 Le Roux, Terrick C82

TRAZ-TS 2:55.48 14424 Rautenbach, Riley S83

MAKO-EK 2:56.02 13274 Hawkins, Cole D84

UNIU-EZ 2:56.25 13192 Seaman, Maricus85

NSFED 2:56.39 1227 Badenhorst, Oelof O86

NSFED 2:56.62 1431 Bergh, Riley R87

SSISA-CP 2:57.25 13541 Schaefer, Daniel C88

CYBE-CP 2:57.71 14537 Spencer, Marcus W89

STAQ-CE 2:58.26 13548 Kleu, Wian M90

LALE-CE 2:58.29 13564 Ellis, Alec C91

ZIM 2:59.10 1242 Chiviya, David92

PAC-TS 2:59.54 12320 Fourie, Liam93

BLUO-UG 2:59.66 1389 Koegelenberg, Peter94

NSFED 3:00.69 1228 Brown, Ben T95

WATR-JH 3:01.16 13340 Sher, Damian96

TUKS-TS 3:01.58 13395 Naude, Mitchell97

AA-JH 3:01.97 12242 April, Zach L98

SAAW-CP 3:01.97 12552 Desai, Rohin T99

ZIM 3:02.10 1250 Nyamapfene, Vincent100

NSFED 3:03.79 1425 Musati, Jeremy101

TUKS-TS 3:04.21 12370 Pretorius, Pieter J102

MDOL-JH 3:04.36 14276 Du Toit, Francois103

SEAL-UM 3:04.41 1271 Smit, Jayson A104

VINE-CP 3:04.51 12518 Lange, Oliver105

STAQ-CE 3:06.14 13551 Visagie, Dian106

ASAC-CP 3:06.58 13463 Maughan, Patrick F107

ZIM 3:07.21 1244 Guo, Mohan108
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#504   ...   (Men 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

AA-JH 3:09.59 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C109

#505 Women 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

AZON-ET 2:18.30 1661 Lambert, Bailey G1

VINE-CP 2:18.53 15513 Bayly, Arabella2

FISH-ED 2:19.80 14577 Coetsee, Isabeau L3

SEAL-UM 2:21.45 1569 Sheard, Rachel J4

MDOL-JH 2:21.47 13285 Thomas, Tyla L5

LALE-CE 2:22.58 16566 Hebler, Lily M6

NSFED 2:23.19 1621 Bergh, Madison S7

NSFED 2:24.14 1517 Matyayi, Roselinda A8

PAC-TS 2:24.42 15327 Van Eck, Elke9

CASC-CP 2:24.59 16483 Newton, Ava L10

AA-JH 2:26.84 16248 Walters, Gemma R11

TUKS-TS 2:26.92 14402 Havinga, Hannah-Grace12

CA-EK 2:26.95 15270 Douglas, Kate A13

CRSC-JH 2:27.13 14295 Ferreira, Caeli14

CASC-CP 2:27.32 15470 Evans, Caitlin N15

DRGN-JH 2:27.76 13443 Bosch, Ava H16

NSFED 2:29.19 1519 Rey, Candice J17

CA-EK 2:29.38 14264 Tandy, Morgan R18

TUKS-TS 2:29.81 15415 Melka, Zora19

VINE-CP 2:30.16 15528 De Meuter, Logan J20

AA-JH 2:30.17 15249 Kassebaum, Taylor L21

VINE-CP 2:30.33 16522 Trout, Sophia L22

BLMA-CP 2:30.34 14572 Lorenzen, Ava E23

TUKS-TS 2:30.60 15362 Fourie, Mieke24

TUKS-TS 2:30.65 14356 Oosthuizen, Amelia25

TUKS-TS 2:30.66 14407 Van Eeden, Jenna M26

WSTV-ET 2:30.83 1696 Aitken, Payton E27

CASC-CP 2:30.89 16499 Hayes, Kerrigan L28

AA-JH 2:31.11 14244 Smith, Taylia29

USC-BU 2:31.15 15228 Murray, Demi J30

AZON-ET 2:31.28 1658 Joubert, Kailey31

CA-EK 2:32.02 13260 Meyburgh, Victoria A32

EGA-MA 2:32.23 16156 Duncan, Hana K33

CASC-CP 2:32.50 16501 Groenewald, Mia T34

TUKS-TS 2:32.58 16353 Collard, Gianna35

ASA-IL 2:32.68 1583 Van der Vyver, Ella L36

CA-EK 2:33.20 12257 Lindsay, Sage M37

BLSS-MA 2:33.29 15142 Prinsloo, Leandi38

TUKS-TS 2:33.46 16361 Du Plessis, Rouxne39

TYGE-CP 2:33.72 14510 De Villiers, Anja40

TYGE-CP 2:34.08 13505 Boshoff, Anja41

SAAW-CP 2:34.30 16556 Kuhn, Tamzyn J42

CLA-WC 2:34.33 16587 Juries, Sam C43

BULS-MA 2:34.47 16152 de Bruyn, Sylvie44

WATR-JH 2:34.56 15345 Lin, Kaia45

AA-JH 2:34.69 16245 Eckersley, Lara J46

MDOL-JH 2:34.71 14282 Smith, Romy L47

PEAS-NM 2:35.11 16201 Strong, Ava J48

CASC-CP 2:35.11 15487 Riley, Logan49

PEAS-NM 2:35.26 16202 Kruger, Kate-Lynn M50

HREF-BP 2:35.50 16170 Rossiter, Caitlin J51

CYBE-CP 2:35.52 15538 Visser, Cara52

INFA-NM 2:35.64 15214 Serdyn, Sabella53

NSFED 2:35.84 1422 Schnebel, Sandra54

TYGE-CP 2:36.03 16507 Raimond, Marike M55

TUKS-TS 2:36.04 12352 Claassen, Alexi56

CASC-CP 2:36.33 14496 Thirsk, Savannah57

AA-JH 2:36.88 15246 Hodgson-Jervis, Ally J58

NSFED 2:36.89 1616 Slinger, Gizelle59

CSC-TS 2:37.28 13304 Harrop-Allin, Katherine60

TUKS-TS 2:37.59 11388 De Bruyn, Kasey L61

USC-BU 2:37.65 13226 Christie, Laila A62

ELEC-TS 2:37.65 14310 Jared, Mbalenhle G63

WATR-JH 2:37.69 15344 Chivandire, Eliecia T64

BLSS-MA 2:37.82 14141 Du Plessis, Deune'65

FISH-ED 2:37.85 11576 Coetsee, Elke M66

WAC-ED 2:37.95 14594 Esterhuyse, Alice67

NSFED 2:37.99 1326 Joubert, Laila68

NSFED 2:38.04 1230 Huang, Xinyue69

EGA-MA 2:38.12 15155 Van Niekerk, Dayna70

MDOL-JH 2:38.68 14278 van der Merwe, Aimee A71

CASC-CP 2:38.76 13472 Olivier, Julie M72

TUKS-TS 2:38.91 13380 De Witt, Alexis73

CASC-CP 2:39.38 15480 Laubscher, Mikalla I74

PEAS-NM 2:39.55 16197 Froë sler, Mikayla A75

XCEL-CP 2:39.64 13533 Jansen van Rensburg, Mia76

ZIM 2:39.88 1340 Rogers, Kaylea77

RFA-TS 2:40.13 13291 Rischmuller, Tischke78

TSC 2:40.21 1310 Haabazoka, Kira79

ZIM 2:40.32 1353 Watson, Acacia80

BLMA-CP 2:40.76 12571 Dabrowski, Leah A81

BEST-NM 2:40.97 13238 Hamilton, Shalea M82

SS-MP 2:41.28 15178 Jv Rensburg, Ella G83

CASC-CP 2:41.33 15481 Louw, Anieka84

QSSC-CP 2:41.36 13502 Odendaal, Sarah-Kate85

WATR-JH 2:42.23 13349 McCabe, Talia G86

NSFED 2:42.39 1414 Brinkmann, Emma M87

TKS-WB 2:43.01 13182 Stols, Kinique E88

ACAQ-CC 2:43.54 13171 Van Maarleveld, Ineke89

XCEL-CP 2:43.60 12531 Daniels, Emily G90

OHAN-IL 2:44.45 12118 Johns, Grace A91

POTC-KK 2:44.63 14166 Borstlap, Kiana92

SASE-JH 2:45.08 13434 Xaba, Barcelona93

CSA-EZ 2:45.33 14189 Breet, Chiniq94

TUKS-TS 2:45.88 13422 Semenova, Namangolwa95

CASC-CP 2:46.39 15495 Thirsk, Madison96

KSC-EZ 2:46.48 12190 Steyn, Danika97

INFA-NM 2:47.41 12205 Geldart, Olivia L98

CASC-CP 2:48.97 14500 Bull, Theia R99

SGUL-ET 2:50.83 13109 Baqwa, Oyama K100

CYBE-CP 2:51.14 13539 Lockitch, Zara101

TUKS-TS 2:51.17 12358 Vorster, Demi102

INFA-NM 2:52.14 12203 Bailes, Lily J103

TUKS-TS 2:53.94 13384 Sebastiao, Noa104

SS-MP 2:56.44 14175 Bruwer, Mari J105

CASC-CP 2:56.93 12484 Parfitt, Cayden C106

FISH-ED 2:59.47 12579 Venter, Aneé107

TYGE-CP 3:05.60 13506 Newkirk, Gia108

#506 Men 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NSFED 2:05.73 1612 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E1

VINE-CP 2:06.10 16515 Bestel, Luc M2

WSTV-ET 2:08.77 16105 Theron, Adam R3

SEAL-UM 2:09.42 1574 Taylor, Nicholas J4

CASC-CP 2:09.63 15473 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E5

TUKS-TS 2:09.83 16408 Bartleman, Wian D6

DRGN-JH 2:11.61 14444 Cocci, Gio R7

TUKS-TS 2:12.00 16363 Goller, Matthew8

WSTV-ET 2:12.70 15104 Sefehle, Ramano S9

WATR-JH 2:13.48 14338 Fradkin, Adam H10

CLA-WC 2:13.63 15586 Snyders, Kyle11

CA-EK 2:14.00 16261 Morel, Daniel P12

TUKS-TS 2:14.20 13373 Van Deventer, Niel G13

WATR-JH 2:14.31 14337 De Beer, Tian C14

TUKS-TS 2:14.31 16369 Pretorius, Juan15

WSTV-ET 2:14.92 16101 Nel, Juan16

TUKS-TS 2:14.97 16377 Wessels, Troy J17

JAQ-EK 2:15.68 16273 Oosthuizen, Zaan18

USC-BU 2:15.93 16227 Cook, Riley C19

NSFED 2:17.28 1518 Jiao, Naan20

VINE-CP 2:17.41 16520 Sirin, Ben21

TUKS-TS 2:17.56 14412 Tinkler, Eben B22

WSTV-ET 2:17.71 16102 Paruk, Ridha23

VASA-EK 2:18.25 15451 Walters, Daniel24

SLAQ-CP 2:18.44 15503 Gilmour, Connor A25

CASC-CP 2:18.57 16497 Njoroge, Alphonse26

WAC-ED 2:18.78 16595 Fernold, AJ27

MDOL-JH 2:18.89 15279 van Niekerk, Jarryd H28

UNI-EZ 2:18.92 16185 Boyd, Joshua J29

TUKS-TS 2:19.43 16372 Sheldon, Joshua C30

CSC-TS 2:19.82 15303 Harrop-Allin, Anton31

TUKS-TS 2:19.93 16368 Pienaar, Tristan32

TUKS-TS 2:20.30 15378 Boekhoud, Lourens33

STAQ-CE 2:20.34 15550 Nel, Max34

LINR-JH 2:21.26 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix35

WSTV-ET 2:21.45 1498 Fritz, Waldo J36

RFA-TS 2:22.43 14286 Bouwer, Dewar M37

CASC-CP 2:22.71 13477 Bright, Michael C38

AACTA-CP 2:22.86 16455 Basson, Lucca N39

WAC-ED 2:23.51 14597 Hahn, Kyle H40

SWAR-WC 2:23.70 13584 Kruger, Zachary C41

TUKS-TS 2:23.80 14409 Moleko, Reba M42

TUKS-TS 2:23.83 13416 Rabie, Martin43

CASC-CP 2:24.12 13486 Poultney, Matthew44

NSFED 2:24.38 1425 Musati, Jeremy45

RACE-JH 2:24.93 15452 Booysen, Chris D46

TKS-WB 2:24.95 14183 Truter, Marnus47

PEAS-NM 2:25.91 16198 Andrews, Carl R48

CA-EK 2:26.03 14250 Beens, Harm49

PEAS-NM 2:26.31 15195 Berry, Jack N50

TUKS-TS 2:26.95 14371 Schoeman, Regardt F51

VINE-CP 2:27.02 14526 Emslie, James52

TYGE-CP 2:27.46 14508 Van Vondel, Roland53

BULS-MA 2:27.97 16150 Sorour, Micheal54

WSTV-ET 2:27.99 1397 Couzens, Jake55

POTC-KK 2:28.25 14164 Jonker, Henri H56

WSTV-ET 2:28.30 1399 Henze, Anakin57

VINE-CP 2:28.74 14514 Benecke, Delmar58

ELEC-TS 2:28.86 14309 Jared, Jwes R59

CUHE-OB 2:29.33 14545 Middleton, Josh C60

CASC-CP 2:29.71 14498 Verbeek, Pierre O61

STAQ-CE 2:29.94 13551 Visagie, Dian62

BLSS-MA 2:30.48 14145 van Rensburg, Marnus63

BEST-NM 2:30.53 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E64

ESA-CE 2:30.71 13590 Barnard, Theo J65

BLSS-MA 2:31.49 14138 Haasbroek, Joubert66

ASAC-CP 2:31.69 13461 Viljoen, Jagger F67

WATR-JH 2:32.53 13336 Burger, Benjamin F68

NSFED 2:32.83 1223 Durand, Patrick69

SWIFT-EK 2:32.93 14294 Bulhakov, Daniel70

XCEL-CP 2:33.13 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B71

ASAC-CP 2:33.92 12459 Steyn, Harry72

CASC-CP 2:34.04 13467 Bosch, Ewan Y73

SS-MP 2:34.37 13174 Bekker, Joshua D74

NSFED 2:34.63 1431 Bergh, Riley R75

TUKS-TS 2:34.64 12383 Minnie, Mighael C76

ZIM 2:34.83 1337 Moss, Jude77

ELEC-TS 2:35.24 12307 Davias, Alex78

CASC-CP 2:35.66 13491 Vd Watt, Earle79

MDOL-JH 2:36.04 14276 Du Toit, Francois80

ZIM 2:36.12 1647 Grist, Connor81

TYGE-CP 2:36.17 13511 Van Onselen, Pierre S82

NSFED 2:36.27 1233 Erni, Julian M83

SAAW-CP 2:36.70 12553 Mallin, Lukas84
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#506   ...   (Men 16 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

INFA-NM 2:36.99 13208 Green, Aiden J85

NSFED 2:37.51 1229 Diehl, Aiden P86

SSISA-CP 2:37.56 13541 Schaefer, Daniel C87

TUKS-TS 2:38.96 13403 Jv Rensburg, Marc M88

MAKO-EK 2:39.14 13274 Hawkins, Cole D89

CASC-CP 2:39.69 11476 Breebaart, Matthew90

SS-MP 2:39.81 12181 Joubert, Luhann91

BLSS-MA 2:40.20 12148 Scott, Logan W92

TUKS-TS 2:40.42 12365 Jacobs, Reynhardt D93

ZIM 2:41.39 1243 Qiao, Alex94

AA-JH 2:42.32 12247 Hodgson-Jervis, Tim C95

BEST-NM 2:42.39 12235 Richter, Joshua C96

ROA-ED 2:42.73 12583 Serfontein, John-Lourens97

SFSA-JH 2:42.87 12454 Evans, Ryan98

BEST-NM 2:45.85 13239 Kannemeyer, Eli E99

WATR-JH 2:49.10 13340 Sher, Damian100

SAAW-CP 2:52.89 12554 Skordis, Boyd A101

SGUL-ET 2:56.14 12107 Crerar, Mason102

AA-JH 3:15.49 12242 April, Zach L103

#507 Men 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 50 Free Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:38.25SEAL-UM1

A 1:43.42WSTV-ET2

A 1:50.06TUKS-TS3

A 1:50.26CASC-CP4

Poultney, Matthew 13 Breebaart, Joshua 14

Douries, Ean 14 Verbeek, Pierre O 14

A 1:52.05BEST-NM5

Du Preez, Cameron R 14 Williams, Dante Elliot E 14

Strydom, Andre N 14 Kannemeyer, Eli E 13

A 1:53.49INFA-NM6

Forsythe, Liam B 14 Green, Aiden J 13

Reynolds, Jakobus 14 Viduya, Jayden A 14

A 1:56.38ASAC-CP7

Loots, Noah C 14 Maughan, Patrick F 13

Viljoen, Jagger F 13 Steyn, Harry 12

A 1:59.08NSFED8

Bergh, Riley R 14 Diehl, Aiden P 12

Brown, Ben T 12 Musati, Jeremy 14

A NTBLSS-MA9

van Rensburg, Marnus 14 Haasbroek, Joubert 14

Chen, Orion 14 Liversage, Corne A 14

#508 Men 15-16 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 X 50 Free Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:40.14TUKS-TS1

A 1:40.99PEAS-NM2

Pretorius, Nicholas J 16 Heine, Jett C 16

Berry, Jack N 15 Andrews, Carl R 16

A 1:42.50VINE-CP3

Van Schaik, Luc 15 Stanfliet, Nicholas 16

Williams, Logan 15 Bestel, Luc M 16

A 1:44.06CASC-CP4

Bezuidenhout, Ernst E 15 Njoroge, Alphonse 16

Wing, James L 15 Theron, Ryan P 16

A 1:49.63RFA-TS5

Coetzee, Franz G 16 Cloete, Kai 13

Prinsloo, Stefan 16 Bouwer, Dewar M 14

A 1:53.40SAAW-CP6

Van der Merwe, Noah B 15 Palmer, Travis I 15

Mallin, Lukas 12 Skordis, Boyd A 12

#509 Men 12 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 17:22.56 12554 Skordis, Boyd A1

NSFED 18:54.84 1223 Durand, Patrick2

NSFED 19:44.95 1233 Erni, Julian M3

NSFED 19:53.08 1229 Diehl, Aiden P4

BLSS-MA 20:49.99 12149 Perry, A.D D5

#510 Men 13 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CA-EK 18:33.13 13271 Smith, Connor C1

BLUO-UG 18:36.31 1389 Koegelenberg, Peter2

ESA-CE 18:51.71 13589 Wagener, Tiaan H3

INFA-NM 19:02.43 13208 Green, Aiden J4

XCEL-CP 19:05.61 13530 Barnard, Danieë l B5

WSTV-ET 19:20.06 1397 Couzens, Jake6

WSTV-ET 19:27.90 1399 Henze, Anakin7

TUKS-TS 19:53.86 13375 Verburgt, Aaron J8

TUKS-TS 19:58.40 13406 Pansegrouw, Rudolph9

SGUL-ET 20:01.24 13110 Snyman, Kian10

#511 Men 14 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WATR-JH 16:53.42 14337 De Beer, Tian C1

CASC-CP 17:32.01 14475 Breebaart, Joshua2

TUKS-TS 17:40.95 14412 Tinkler, Eben B3

TYGE-CP 18:03.01 14509 Van Zyl, Danieë l R4

AACTA-CP 18:06.10 14456 Allott, Jaydon K5

TRAZ-TS 18:09.75 14425 Vesely, Alan A6

CUHE-OB 18:11.78 14545 Middleton, Josh C7

BEST-NM 18:12.06 14233 Du Preez, Cameron R8

MDOL-JH 18:20.12 14276 Du Toit, Francois9

TUKS-TS 18:23.83 14417 Van Reysen, Trent R10

KLOO-ET 18:40.92 1490 Hopf, Zachariah A11

TUKS-TS 18:48.00 14355 Nice, Noah12

CA-EK 18:49.66 14250 Beens, Harm13

ZIM 18:49.94 1446 Guo, Bohan14

BEST-NM 19:11.91 14236 Strydom, Andre N15

BEST-NM 19:20.34 14241 Williams, Dante Elliot E16

POTC-KK 19:20.92 14164 Jonker, Henri H17

AADUB-ET 20:21.57 14131 De Fleuriot, Matthew18

#512 Men 15 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SLAQ-CP 16:04.46 15504 Smit, Reynard-Gray1

INFA-NM 16:58.64 15212 Jones, Kellen T2

TUKS-TS 17:07.09 15382 Markgraaff, Carter B3

VASA-EK 17:18.86 15451 Walters, Daniel4

WATR-JH 17:34.14 15339 Naude, Victor E5

SAAW-CP 17:43.84 15557 Palmer, Travis I6

DRGN-JH 17:46.10 15442 Roy, Alex W7

CASC-CP 17:49.59 15466 Oaten, Rourke8

ALPHA-CP 17:53.91 15593 Roman, Noah P9

TUKS-TS 17:54.77 15399 Bresler, Jaydin10

BAS-EK 19:07.43 15350 De Freitas, Cristiano11

#513 Men 16 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TUKS-TS 15:42.57 16363 Goller, Matthew1

TUKS-TS 17:00.89 16408 Bartleman, Wian D2

ZIM 17:36.38 1647 Grist, Connor3

PEAS-NM 17:38.75 16196 De Beer, Hendro4

TUKS-TS 17:41.47 16387 Bornman, Christiaan5

CASC-CP 17:45.63 16494 Yeowart, Seth W6

LINR-JH 17:45.65 16430 De Bruyn, Phoenix7

PAC-TS 17:47.94 16326 Storm, Troy N8

AZON-ET 18:01.82 1657 Joubert, Owen C9


